
2025-2026, Fall
FINAL TERM EXAM SCHEDULE OF FALL 2025-2026 [UNDERGRADUATE-EXCEPT LLB & B PHARM]

Total No. of Rooms Used: 91 & Total No. of Sections: 86

American International University-Bangladesh

"Where Leaders are Created"
408/1 (old Ka-66/1), Kuratoli, Kuril, Khilkhet, Dhaka-1229, Bangladesh

Day: 3 Time: 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

ANNEX - 1
Slot: 3

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

1101 PHYSICS 1 [B1] - 8/40
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [N] - 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [B1] - 8/40
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [N] - 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [B1] - 8/40

1102
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [N] - 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [B1] - 8/40
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [N] - 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [B1] - 8/40
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [N] - 8/40

1103 PHYSICS 1 [B8] - 8/40 MODERN PHYSICS [B] - 
8/40 PHYSICS 1 [B8] - 8/40 MODERN PHYSICS [B] - 

8/40 PHYSICS 1 [B8] - 8/40

1104 MODERN PHYSICS [B] - 
8/40 PHYSICS 1 [B8] - 8/40 MODERN PHYSICS [B] - 

8/40 PHYSICS 1 [B8] - 8/40 MODERN PHYSICS [B] - 
8/40

1105
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [L] 
- 8/40

ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
II [A] - 8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [L] 

- 8/40
ART AND ARCHITECTURE 

II [A] - 8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [L] 
- 8/40

1106 ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
II [A] - 8/40

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [L] 

- 8/40
ART AND ARCHITECTURE 

II [A] - 8/40
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [L] 
- 8/40

ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
II [A] - 8/40

1107
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[N] - 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [N] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[N] - 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [N] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[N] - 8/40

1108 PHYSICS 1 [N] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[N] - 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [N] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[N] - 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [N] - 7/39

1109
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [T] 
- 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [B2] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [T] 
- 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [B2] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [T] 
- 8/40

1110 PHYSICS 1 [B2] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [T] 
- 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [B2] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [T] 
- 8/40

PHYSICS 1 [B2] - 7/39

1111 PHYSICS 1 [B7] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[R] - 8/39

PHYSICS 1 [B7] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[R] - 8/39

PHYSICS 1 [B7] - 8/39

1112
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[R] - 8/39

PHYSICS 1 [B7] - 8/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[R] - 8/39

PHYSICS 1 [B7] - 7/39
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[R] - 7/39

1113 PHYSICS 1 [C3] - 8/39 BUSINESS STATISTICS [C] 
- 8/38 PHYSICS 1 [C3] - 8/39 BUSINESS STATISTICS [C] 

- 8/38 PHYSICS 1 [C3] - 8/39

1114 BUSINESS STATISTICS [C] 
- 8/38 PHYSICS 1 [C3] - 8/39 BUSINESS STATISTICS [C] 

- 8/38 PHYSICS 1 [C3] - 7/39 BUSINESS STATISTICS [C] 
- 6/38

1115 PHYSICS 1 [B3] - 8/38 BUSINESS STATISTICS [E] 
- 8/38 PHYSICS 1 [B3] - 8/38 BUSINESS STATISTICS [E] 

- 8/38 PHYSICS 1 [B3] - 8/38

1116 BUSINESS STATISTICS [E] 
- 8/38 PHYSICS 1 [B3] - 8/38 BUSINESS STATISTICS [E] 

- 8/38 PHYSICS 1 [B3] - 6/38 BUSINESS STATISTICS [E] 
- 6/38

1117 PHYSICS 1 [B4] - 8/38 MODERN PHYSICS [D] - 
8/38 PHYSICS 1 [B4] - 8/38 MODERN PHYSICS [D] - 

8/38 PHYSICS 1 [B4] - 8/38

1118 MODERN PHYSICS [D] - 
8/38 PHYSICS 1 [B4] - 8/38 MODERN PHYSICS [D] - 

8/38 PHYSICS 1 [B4] - 6/38 MODERN PHYSICS [D] - 
6/38

1119 PHYSICS 1 [B5] - 8/38
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[C] - 8/38

PHYSICS 1 [B5] - 8/38
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[C] - 8/38

PHYSICS 1 [B5] - 8/38

1120
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[C] - 8/38

PHYSICS 1 [B5] - 8/38
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[C] - 8/38

PHYSICS 1 [B5] - 6/38
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[C] - 6/38
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3101
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [J] 
- 8/38

ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
[A] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [J] 

- 8/38
ART AND ARCHITECTURE 

[A] - 8/38
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [J] 
- 8/38

3102 ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
[A] - 8/38

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [J] 

- 8/38
ART AND ARCHITECTURE 

[A] - 8/38
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [J] 
- 6/38

ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
[A] - 6/38

3103
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[Q] - 8/38

PHYSICS 1 [C] - 8/37
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[Q] - 8/38

PHYSICS 1 [C] - 8/37
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[Q] - 8/38

3104 PHYSICS 1 [C] - 8/37
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[Q] - 8/38

PHYSICS 1 [C] - 8/37
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[Q] - 6/38

PHYSICS 1 [C] - 5/37

3105 PHYSICS 1 [L] - 8/37 PHONETICS & 
PHONOLOGY [A] - 8/37 PHYSICS 1 [L] - 8/37 PHONETICS & 

PHONOLOGY [A] - 8/37 PHYSICS 1 [L] - 8/37

3106 PHONETICS & 
PHONOLOGY [A] - 8/37 PHYSICS 1 [L] - 8/37 PHONETICS & 

PHONOLOGY [A] - 8/37 PHYSICS 1 [L] - 5/37 PHONETICS & 
PHONOLOGY [A] - 5/37

3107 PHYSICS 1 [C1] - 8/37
INTERMEDIATE 

MICROECONOMICS [A] - 
8/37

PHYSICS 1 [C1] - 8/37
INTERMEDIATE 

MICROECONOMICS [A] - 
8/37

PHYSICS 1 [C1] - 8/37

3108
INTERMEDIATE 

MICROECONOMICS [A] - 
8/37

PHYSICS 1 [C1] - 8/37
INTERMEDIATE 

MICROECONOMICS [A] - 
8/37

PHYSICS 1 [C1] - 5/37
INTERMEDIATE 

MICROECONOMICS [A] - 
5/37

3109 MODERN PHYSICS [E] - 
8/37

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[A] - 8/37
MODERN PHYSICS [E] - 

8/37
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[A] - 8/37

MODERN PHYSICS [E] - 
8/37

3110
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[A] - 8/37

MODERN PHYSICS [E] - 
8/37

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[A] - 8/37
MODERN PHYSICS [E] - 

5/37
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[A] - 5/37

3111
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [P] 
- 8/37

PHYSICS 1 [Q] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [P] 
- 8/37

PHYSICS 1 [Q] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[P] - 8/37

3112 PHYSICS 1 [Q] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [P] 
- 8/37

PHYSICS 1 [Q] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [P] 
- 5/37

PHYSICS 1 [Q] - 4/36

3113
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [S] 
- 8/37

PHYSICS 1 [FF] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [S] 
- 8/37

PHYSICS 1 [FF] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[S] - 8/37

3114 PHYSICS 1 [FF] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [S] 
- 8/37

PHYSICS 1 [FF] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [S] 
- 5/37

PHYSICS 1 [FF] - 4/36

3115 PHYSICS 1 [B6] - 8/36 MODERN PHYSICS [C] - 
8/36 PHYSICS 1 [B6] - 8/36 MODERN PHYSICS [C] - 

8/36 PHYSICS 1 [B6] - 8/36

3116 MODERN PHYSICS [C] - 
8/36 PHYSICS 1 [B6] - 8/36 MODERN PHYSICS [C] - 

8/36 PHYSICS 1 [B6] - 4/36 MODERN PHYSICS [C] - 
4/36

3117 PHYSICS 1 [C2] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [I] 
- 8/36

PHYSICS 1 [C2] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [I] 
- 8/36

PHYSICS 1 [C2] - 8/36

3118
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [I] 
- 8/36

PHYSICS 1 [C2] - 8/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [I] 
- 8/36

PHYSICS 1 [C2] - 4/36
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [I] 
- 4/36

3119 PHYSICS 1 [A] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [E] 
- 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [A] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [E] 
- 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [A] - 8/35

3120
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [E] 
- 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [A] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [E] 
- 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [A] - 3/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[E] - 3/35

3201 PHYSICS 1 [D] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [F] 
- 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [D] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [F] 
- 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [D] - 8/35

3202
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [F] 
- 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [D] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [F] 
- 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [D] - 3/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [F] 
- 3/35

3203 PHYSICS 1 [F] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[O] - 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [F] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[O] - 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [F] - 8/35

3204
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[O] - 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [F] - 8/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[O] - 8/35

PHYSICS 1 [F] - 3/35
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[O] - 3/35

3205 PHYSICS 1 [H] - 8/34 MODERN PHYSICS [A] - 
8/34 PHYSICS 1 [H] - 8/34 MODERN PHYSICS [A] - 

8/34 PHYSICS 1 [H] - 8/34

3206 MODERN PHYSICS [A] - 
8/34 PHYSICS 1 [H] - 8/34 MODERN PHYSICS [A] - 

8/34 PHYSICS 1 [H] - 2/34 MODERN PHYSICS [A] - 
2/34

3207 PHYSICS 1 [M] - 8/34 TOTAL QUALITY 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/33 PHYSICS 1 [M] - 8/34 TOTAL QUALITY 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/33 PHYSICS 1 [M] - 8/34

3208 TOTAL QUALITY 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/33 PHYSICS 1 [M] - 8/34 TOTAL QUALITY 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/33 PHYSICS 1 [M] - 2/34 TOTAL QUALITY 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 1/33
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ANNEX - 5
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5101 PHYSICS 1 [B] - 8/33
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[G] - 8/33

PHYSICS 1 [B] - 8/33
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[G] - 8/33

PHYSICS 1 [B] - 8/33

5102
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[G] - 8/33

PHYSICS 1 [B] - 8/33
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[G] - 8/33

PHYSICS 1 [B] - 1/33
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[G] - 1/33

5103 PHYSICS 1 [G] - 8/33 ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
- IV [A] - 8/33 PHYSICS 1 [G] - 8/33 ART AND ARCHITECTURE 

- IV [A] - 8/33 PHYSICS 1 [G] - 8/33

5104 ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
- IV [A] - 8/33 PHYSICS 1 [G] - 8/33 ART AND ARCHITECTURE 

- IV [A] - 8/33 PHYSICS 1 [G] - 1/33 ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
- IV [A] - 1/33

5105 BUSINESS STATISTICS [B] 
- 8/45 PHYSICS 1 [I] - 8/32 BUSINESS STATISTICS [B] 

- 8/45 PHYSICS 1 [I] - 8/32 BUSINESS STATISTICS [B] 
- 8/45

5106 BUSINESS STATISTICS [B] 
- 8/45 PHYSICS 1 [I] - 8/32 BUSINESS STATISTICS [B] 

- 8/45 PHYSICS 1 [I] - 8/32 BUSINESS STATISTICS [B] 
- 5/45

5107 BUSINESS STATISTICS [D] 
- 8/44 PHYSICS 1 [R] - 8/32 BUSINESS STATISTICS [D] 

- 8/44 PHYSICS 1 [R] - 8/32 BUSINESS STATISTICS [D] 
- 8/44

5108 BUSINESS STATISTICS [D] 
- 8/44 PHYSICS 1 [R] - 8/32 BUSINESS STATISTICS [D] 

- 8/44 PHYSICS 1 [R] - 8/32 BUSINESS STATISTICS [D] 
- 4/44

5109
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [G] - 8/44

PHYSICS 1 [CC] - 8/31
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [G] - 8/44

PHYSICS 1 [CC] - 8/31
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [G] - 8/44

5110
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [G] - 8/44

PHYSICS 1 [CC] - 8/31
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [G] - 8/44

PHYSICS 1 [CC] - 7/31
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [G] - 4/44

5111 BUSINESS STATISTICS [A] 
- 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[B] - 8/31
BUSINESS STATISTICS [A] 

- 8/43
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[B] - 8/31

BUSINESS STATISTICS [A] 
- 8/43

5112 BUSINESS STATISTICS [A] 
- 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[B] - 8/31
BUSINESS STATISTICS [A] 

- 8/43
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[B] - 7/31

BUSINESS STATISTICS [A] 
- 3/43

5113
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [B] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[H] - 8/31

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [B] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[H] - 8/31

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [B] - 8/43

5114
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [B] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[H] - 8/31

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [B] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[H] - 7/31

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [B] - 3/43

5115
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [C] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[D] - 8/30

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [C] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[D] - 8/30

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [C] - 8/43

5116
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [C] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[D] - 8/30

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [C] - 8/43

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[D] - 6/30

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [C] - 3/43
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6103
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [D] - 8/43

PHYSICS 1 [AA] - 8/29
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [D] - 8/43

PHYSICS 1 [AA] - 8/29
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [D] - 8/43

6105
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [D] - 8/43

PHYSICS 1 [AA] - 8/29
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [D] - 8/43

PHYSICS 1 [AA] - 5/29
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [D] - 3/43

6106
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [I] - 8/43

ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
- V [A] - 8/29

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [I] - 8/43
ART AND ARCHITECTURE 

- V [A] - 8/29
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [I] - 8/43

6107
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [I] - 8/43

ART AND ARCHITECTURE 
- V [A] - 8/29

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [I] - 8/43
ART AND ARCHITECTURE 

- V [A] - 5/29
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [I] - 3/43

6109
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [J] - 8/43

PHYSICS 1 [B10] - 8/28
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [J] - 8/43

PHYSICS 1 [B10] - 8/28
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [J] - 8/43

6110
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [J] - 8/43

PHYSICS 1 [B10] - 8/28
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [J] - 8/43

PHYSICS 1 [B10] - 4/28
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [J] - 3/43

6111
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [K] - 8/43

BEHAVIORAL 
ECONOMICS [A] - 8/27

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [K] - 8/43
BEHAVIORAL 

ECONOMICS [A] - 8/27
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [K] - 8/43

6112
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [K] - 8/43

BEHAVIORAL 
ECONOMICS [A] - 8/27

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [K] - 8/43
BEHAVIORAL 

ECONOMICS [A] - 3/27
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [K] - 3/43

6113 BUSINESS STATISTICS [F] 
- 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [A] - 8/42
BUSINESS STATISTICS [F] 

- 8/42
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [A] - 8/42

6114
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [A] - 8/42

BUSINESS STATISTICS [F] 
- 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [A] - 8/42
BUSINESS STATISTICS [F] 

- 8/42

6116 BUSINESS STATISTICS [F] 
- 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [A] - 8/42
BUSINESS STATISTICS [F] 

- 2/42
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [A] - 2/42

6201
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [F] - 8/42

LOGISTICS 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [F] - 8/42
LOGISTICS 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/42

6202 LOGISTICS 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [F] - 8/42
LOGISTICS 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/42
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [F] - 8/42

6203
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [F] - 8/42

LOGISTICS 
MANAGEMENT [A] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [F] - 2/42
LOGISTICS 

MANAGEMENT [A] - 2/42

6204
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [H] - 8/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[K] - 8/41

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [H] - 8/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[K] - 8/41

6205
INTRODUCTION TO 

ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 
[K] - 8/41

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [H] - 8/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[K] - 8/41

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [H] - 8/42

6207
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [H] - 8/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[K] - 8/41

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [H] - 2/42

INTRODUCTION TO 
ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 

[K] - 1/41

6209 PHYSICS 1 [B9] - 8/16
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [E] - 8/41

PHYSICS 1 [B9] - 8/16
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [E] - 8/41

6210 PHYSICS 1 [C4] - 8/15
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [E] - 8/41

PHYSICS 1 [C4] - 7/15
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [E] - 8/41

6211 PHYSICS 1 [C8] - 8/19
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [E] - 8/41

PHYSICS 1 [C8] - 8/19
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [E] - 1/41

PHYSICS 1 [C8] - 3/19

6212
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [L] - 8/41

MODERN PHYSICS [F] - 
8/33

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [L] - 8/41
MODERN PHYSICS [F] - 

8/33
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [L] - 8/41

6219 MODERN PHYSICS [F] - 
8/33

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [L] - 8/41
MODERN PHYSICS [F] - 

8/33
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [L] - 8/41

MODERN PHYSICS [F] - 
1/33
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Day: 3 Time: 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

ANNEX-9
Slot: 3

Room No. Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5

9201
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [L] - 1/41

9202
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [M] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [M] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [M] - 8/42

9203
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [M] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [M] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [M] - 2/42

9204
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [O] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [O] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [O] - 8/42

9205
COMPUTER 

ORGANIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE [O] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [O] - 8/42

COMPUTER 
ORGANIZATION AND 

ARCHITECTURE [O] - 2/42
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02308
ART AND ARCHITECTURE - IV [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
IRFAT ALAM [1009-1147-2]

Column No.
1 23-54153-3 AFIA SIDDIKA MEEM Archi 5103 2
2 24-57588-2 ALLAMA IQBAL REAZ Archi 5103 2
3 24-57628-2 AYESHA MAHMUD Archi 5103 2
4 24-58873-2 FABIHA BUSHRA Archi 5103 2
5 23-52138-2 FARJANA MARIA Archi 5103 2
6 24-58417-2 KAZI SHAHRIA Archi 5103 2
7 24-56823-1 KHAIRUNNESA SADIA Archi 5103 2
8 23-55166-3 LABIBA AZIM Archi 5103 2
9 23-51958-2 LIMON CHANDRA BALA Archi 5103 4
10 21-45240-2 MAJHARUL ISLAM Archi 5103 4
11 23-55378-3 MARZIA RAHMAN Archi 5103 4
12 24-56829-1 MD WALID HASAN Archi 5103 4
13 19-40736-1 MD. THAWKY THAMID Archi 5103 4
14 24-57851-2 MIFTA HUL JANNAT Archi 5103 4
15 24-56231-1 MOHAMMED NOORUDDIN Archi 5103 4
16 24-57409-2 MST.HABIBA KHANOM SHAFA Archi 5103 4
17 23-54889-3 NAFIA SULTANA ALI Archi 5104 1
18 24-56119-1 NAFISA ANJUM LAMIA Archi 5104 1
19 22-48857-3 NASIB AHAMMED KHAN Archi 5104 1
20 22-49336-3 NASRIN AKTER JOTI Archi 5104 1
21 24-56708-1 PRONAY SHIL Archi 5104 1
22 24-56978-1 RUBAYET HOSSAIN TAMZID Archi 5104 1
23 24-57180-2 SAIYARA TUSH SUBAH Archi 5104 1
24 24-58570-2 SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN ROHAN BHUIYAN Archi 5104 1
25 24-57089-1 SIHAB KABIR Archi 5104 3
26 23-53523-3 SOUDA HABIB Archi 5104 3
27 24-56027-1 SUNJIDA YEASMIN NOWSHIN Archi 5104 3
28 24-56575-1 SURAIYA AKTER MIM Archi 5104 3
29 23-50920-1 SURAIYA YASMIN NABILA Archi 5104 3
30 24-56744-1 TANJIL MAHMUD Archi 5104 3
31 23-55605-3 UTSHA KARMAKER Archi 5104 3
32 24-56881-1 ZAINAB JAHAN MAJUMDER Archi 5104 3
33 22-46343-1 ZARIN MUSHARRAT CHOWDHURY Archi 5104 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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02309
ART AND ARCHITECTURE - V [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SARIFUL ISLAM [0901-835-2]

Column No.
1 23-52572-2 ABDUL GAFFER Archi 6106 2
2 22-48726-3 ABDUR RAHIM Archi 6106 2
3 22-49995-3 FAHAD BIN ISMAIL Archi 6106 2
4 22-49705-3 IMTIYAZ AHMED AKIB Archi 6106 2
5 23-55754-3 ISRAT JAHAN TAMIMA Archi 6106 2
6 23-54704-3 KAMRUNNAHAR KIYA Archi 6106 2
7 22-48292-3 KAZI NUSAYBA Archi 6106 2
8 23-50986-1 M. RESHAD ZAMAN Archi 6106 2
9 23-51990-2 MAHARAB HASSAN DIP Archi 6106 4
10 23-53022-3 MAHMUD AHMED SAMI Archi 6106 4
11 23-54831-3 MAHMUDUL HASAN LEAON Archi 6106 4
12 23-54240-3 MARIOM HAQUE AESHA Archi 6106 4
13 22-49275-3 MAZADUL HAQUE ARZU Archi 6106 4
14 23-53696-3 MD ISTIUK AHMED Archi 6106 4
15 23-54726-3 MD. IBRAHIM HOSSAIN Archi 6106 4
16 24-56505-1 MIFTAH UL MARIF Archi 6106 4
17 23-51748-2 MIZANUR RAHMAN Archi 6107 2
18 24-56371-1 NABILA TAKI Archi 6107 2
19 24-57013-1 NAFISA NUJHAAT SADIA Archi 6107 2
20 23-52461-2 RAISHA ISLAM NODI Archi 6107 2
21 23-55046-3 RUSHNAT MEHJABIN AHONA Archi 6107 2
22 23-55667-3 SAIF BIN NAWAZ Archi 6107 2
23 23-54864-3 SAKIF AHMED Archi 6107 2
24 23-51210-1 SHOURADIP NANDI DIPTA Archi 6107 2
25 23-52613-2 SRABONTI BISWAS Archi 6107 4
26 23-51671-2 SWASTIKA CHAKRABARTY Archi 6107 4
27 23-54932-3 TARIN SULTANA Archi 6107 4
28 23-52087-2 USAEED ABDULLAH Archi 6107 4
29 23-55243-3 YAMEEN BIN MAMUN SIKDER Archi 6107 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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02305
ART AND ARCHITECTURE [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. RASHED HASAN [1309-1457-2]

Column No.
1 25-62367-2 AJMERI JAMAN SUHANA Archi 3101 2
2 25-61840-2 ANANDA BANIK Archi 3101 2
3 25-62382-2 AUHANA ANKITA SARKAR Archi 3101 2
4 25-62178-2 EHIA HOQUE Archi 3101 2
5 25-61824-2 FABICA SUBKAD AHMED Archi 3101 2
6 25-61974-2 FAHIMA AMIN SABA Archi 3101 2
7 25-61922-2 FARIHA NOWSHIN Archi 3101 2
8 25-62795-2 JANNATUL FERDOUS KHUSBU Archi 3101 2
9 25-62255-2 JANNATUL NAYEEM TANHA SUVRA Archi 3101 4
10 25-62086-2 JARIN MONOWARA MOURIN Archi 3101 4
11 25-63024-2 KAIF RAHMAN TIHAN Archi 3101 4
12 25-61896-2 KAZI NASRIN Archi 3101 4
13 25-61835-2 KHADEZATUR RAHMAN Archi 3101 4
14 25-61797-2 LABIBA LITON DINA Archi 3101 4
15 25-62994-2 LAMIA ISLAM TOA Archi 3101 4
16 25-61593-1 MARIA AKTAR TABITA Archi 3101 4
17 24-59514-3 MD. ADIB HOSSAIN SIDDIQUE Archi 3102 1
18 25-62782-2 MD. ASHFAQ HOSSAIN ABID Archi 3102 1
19 25-62271-2 MD. JABIR MAHMUD SAFIN Archi 3102 1
20 25-62238-2 MD. JARIF MAHMUD Archi 3102 1
21 25-61983-2 MD. MUKADDES AHMED RAFE Archi 3102 1
22 25-61653-1 MOBASSHERA RAHMAN SINTHIA Archi 3102 1
23 25-62892-2 MOHAMMAD EHSANUL HAQUE Archi 3102 1
24 25-62102-2 MOHD.NOOR-UR-RAHAMAN Archi 3102 1
25 25-61901-2 NARMIN FAIRUZ Archi 3102 3
26 25-62230-2 NAZIA RAHMAN RIYA Archi 3102 3
27 25-62356-2 NOWSEEN BINTE AL AMIN Archi 3102 3
28 24-59484-3 RAJ MOHAMMAD TOWHID AMIN Archi 3102 3
29 25-62237-2 S.M. HASNAT Archi 3102 3
30 24-57579-2 SABRINA AKTER Archi 3102 3
31 25-60999-1 SABRINA MOSTARI SOWYA Archi 3102 3
32 25-62313-2 SADIA ISLAM AFNAN Archi 3102 3
33 25-62225-2 SAPTORSHI SAMADDER PIU Archi 3102 5
34 25-62383-2 SARMIN Archi 3102 5
35 25-62112-2 TANHA JOBAYER MOUNO Archi 3102 5
36 25-62273-2 TANZIM TABASSUM Archi 3102 5
37 25-62299-2 WAQUZZAMAN PIAL Archi 3102 5
38 25-62475-2 ZANNATUL FERDOUS Archi 3102 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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02306
ART AND ARCHITECTURE II [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
NAZIFA ZABEEN SIDDIQUA [1109-1243-2]

Column No.
1 24-58538-2 ADNAN MASHFI Archi 1105 2
2 24-60366-3 AMISHA RAHMAN LAMIA Archi 1105 2
3 24-58389-2 ANIKA CHOWDHURY Archi 1105 2
4 24-58870-2 ATIA SANJIDA SAIMA Archi 1105 2
5 24-59133-3 FAIZAH ANJUM Archi 1105 2
6 24-58745-2 FAIZIA KERAN IKRA Archi 1105 2
7 24-57274-2 FARDIN KHAN Archi 1105 2
8 24-60452-3 FARIA KHAN BARSHA Archi 1105 2
9 24-58427-2 HASIN SABERA SARA Archi 1105 4
10 24-57696-2 ISRAT JAHAN EMA Archi 1105 4
11 24-59137-3 LAMIA JANNAT LAM Archi 1105 4
12 24-57352-2 LAMIYA NOWRIN Archi 1105 4
13 24-58731-2 MAHZABEEN HAQUE Archi 1105 4
14 24-58288-2 MAISHA MOSTAFIZ Archi 1105 4
15 24-57072-1 MD AFZAL RAHMAN MAHIB CHOWDHURY Archi 1105 4
16 24-58949-2 MD. ADNAN ISLAM PARTHIB Archi 1105 4
17 25-61429-1 MD. REDOWAN AHMED MAZUMDER Archi 1106 1
18 24-59480-3 MD. SADMAN SADIQUE Archi 1106 1
19 25-61399-1 MUBASHSHIRA RAHMAN RODELA Archi 1106 1
20 24-59432-3 MUSHFIQ NIAZ Archi 1106 1
21 24-60401-3 NADIA ISRAT ELA Archi 1106 1
22 24-60079-3 NAZMUL HOSSAIN OSAMA Archi 1106 1
23 24-58556-2 NIRJHORA TABASSUM MEDHA Archi 1106 1
24 24-58574-2 NOOR FATIN ZAKARIA Archi 1106 1
25 25-61324-1 NOUSHIN TABASSUM SHINTHIA Archi 1106 3
26 25-60946-1 SABEKUN ISLAM Archi 1106 3
27 23-54333-3 SABIHA ISLAM JEREEN Archi 1106 3
28 24-58101-2 SAMAD EBRAHIM Archi 1106 3
29 24-60088-3 SAMIA AKTAR SADIA Archi 1106 3
30 24-59899-3 SAMIR USH SHAHEED Archi 1106 3
31 24-58560-2 SAMIRA AKTER KAKON Archi 1106 3
32 24-58359-2 SAMIUL ALAM ZIHAD Archi 1106 3
33 23-51794-2 SHIB CHANDON MONDOL TIRTHA Archi 1106 5
34 24-57333-2 SHRABANTI SHOBHANA Archi 1106 5
35 24-58358-2 SUBHANA SADIA ALAM Archi 1106 5
36 25-61035-1 TAHMINA ZAHID Archi 1106 5
37 24-58653-2 TAMANNA TABASSUM NAFISA Archi 1106 5
38 24-58773-2 TANIMA RAHMAN SAYMA Archi 1106 5
39 24-58141-2 TANZIM SHOHANA TETHEE Archi 1106 5
40 22-47589-2 YEASIN ARAFAT SHOBUJ Archi 1106 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00711
BEHAVIORAL ECONOMICS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
PROF. MD. LUTFOR RAHMAN [2406-2437-2]

Column No.
1 23-55356-3 AFNAN FAREEH BHUIYAN ECON 6111 2
2 23-53138-3 ASHA MONY ECON 6111 2
3 23-54460-3 FABLIHA TABASSUM RIDITA ECON 6111 2
4 23-54473-3 FARIHA FARID PRAVA ECON 6111 2
5 23-53059-3 MD. MINHAJUL ISLAM NISHAD ECON 6111 2
6 23-54054-3 MD. SHANTO ECON 6111 2
7 23-53300-3 MD. SHOEB MAHMUD ECON 6111 2
8 23-55005-3 MOHAIMENUL ISLAM ECON 6111 2
9 23-51546-1 MOHAMMAD RISALAT ASGAR ECON 6111 4
10 23-55540-3 MOHIBUL ALOM TONMOY ECON 6111 4
11 23-52995-3 MST ZERIN AKTER ECON 6111 4
12 24-57012-1 MUKADDIM HOSSAIN ECON 6111 4
13 23-53865-3 NABORATNO SARKER ECON 6111 4
14 24-56563-1 NAWAL RABAB ECON 6111 4
15 23-53203-3 NAZ TABASSUM TUBA ECON 6111 4
16 23-54921-3 NAZIA NOOR NIHA ECON 6111 4
17 23-52779-2 NERAD HOSSAIN ECON 6112 2
18 23-53465-3 REDOWANA AFRIN TANHA ECON 6112 2
19 23-53576-3 SANJID AHMED ECON 6112 2
20 23-53173-3 SAYEDA SABRINA ECON 6112 2
21 23-55030-3 SHIMANTO SAHA ECON 6112 2
22 23-53035-3 SUMAIA AKTER ARPA ECON 6112 2
23 23-53162-3 SUMAIYA KHANAM SHIFA ECON 6112 2
24 24-56392-1 SUMYA AKTHER ATHAI ECON 6112 2
25 23-55409-3 TASRIBA RAHMAN ECON 6112 4
26 23-53931-3 UMME TAHRIMA TABASSUM ECON 6112 4
27 24-56997-1 ZARIF IFTEKHAR ECON 6112 4

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00816
BUSINESS STATISTICS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. TAHSIN FARZANA JISUN [2510-2609-2]

Column No.
1 24-56665-1 ABONTIKA DAS BBA 5111 1
2 25-60757-1 AFIA AIMAN NASHFEEN BBA 5111 1
3 24-58195-2 AHTESHAMUL HAQUE LIKHON BBA 5111 1
4 24-56925-1 ALISHA AHMED BBA 5111 1
5 23-54299-3 ANGKON KARMAKAR BBA 5111 1
6 24-59465-3 AYMAN SHIRAJ ARAF BBA 5111 1
7 23-53189-3 DOLON NAG BBA 5111 1
8 24-60159-3 EHSANUL HAQUE BBA 5111 1
9 23-52148-2 FARHANA AHMED ATHOY BBA 5111 3
10 24-57040-1 FARIA MAZED BBA 5111 3
11 23-53018-3 FATIN BINTE RAIHAN BBA 5111 3
12 24-57147-1 HABIBUL ALAM RAFI BBA 5111 3
13 24-57240-2 ISHFAR SAKIB ARKO BBA 5111 3
14 24-57067-1 ISHRAT JAHAN MAYSHA BBA 5111 3
15 23-55649-3 JANNATOL MAUA BBA 5111 3
16 24-56785-1 JEBA TAHOSIN BBA 5111 3
17 23-51538-1 JOHA-NUR RAHMAN KHAN BBA 5111 5
18 23-52713-2 LAMIYA HOSSAIN MOULY BBA 5111 5
19 23-50747-1 MD ASIF RAHMAN MAHI BBA 5111 5
20 24-60163-3 MD SAJIB ISLAM BBA 5111 5
21 22-47531-2 MD SAMIN NAWAZ BBA 5111 5
22 24-57508-2 MD. ADIB AKTER NAHID BBA 5111 5
23 24-56979-1 MD. AHASANUL HAQUE DIPU BBA 5111 5
24 23-55764-3 MD. ASRAFUL ISLAM BBA 5111 5
25 23-53157-3 MD. MAHIN BBA 5112 1
26 24-60427-3 MD. SHAH PORAN BBA 5112 1
27 22-47342-2 MD. ZIHAN INTISHAR ARNOB BBA 5112 1
28 24-57019-1 MOSAMMAT SOMAYA SARKER MITHILA BBA 5112 1
29 22-48715-3 MOWMEETA JANNATI BBA 5112 1
30 23-52153-2 MST. TAHSINA MOMEN MALIHA BBA 5112 1
31 23-53002-3 NADIA NAZNIN PAYEL BBA 5112 1
32 22-48733-3 NAHID AHSAN OPU BBA 5112 1
33 24-56957-1 NASHITA NAHID KHAN BBA 5112 3
34 24-56914-1 NUSHRAH SHIKDER RAISHA BBA 5112 3
35 23-52036-2 RAWNAK AKIB BBA 5112 3
36 24-56941-1 REZBUL HASAN RHYTHM BBA 5112 3
37 22-48121-2 ROBAYA HASAN FAHIM BBA 5112 3
38 24-59263-3 SAMIYA ISLAM BBA 5112 3
39 24-56927-1 SHAHRIAR MARUF BBA 5112 3
40 23-51502-1 SHEIKH ABIR HOSSAN BBA 5112 3
41 23-52027-2 SUROVI TAJNIN SHITOL BBA 5112 5
42 24-56891-1 WAHID INTISAR KHAN SHARAR BBA 5112 5
43 24-58161-2 WASEQA ROWSHNI RAHMAN BBA 5112 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00817
BUSINESS STATISTICS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. NUR AL AHAD [2502-2526-2]

Column No.
1 24-59651-3 ABRAR SAYAM LABIB BBA 5105 1
2 24-60066-3 ADITI GHOSH BBA 5105 1
3 24-59533-3 AIMAN RAHMAN MAHI BBA 5105 1
4 24-58113-2 ANIKA TABASSUM BBA 5105 1
5 24-57533-2 ANTARA MONDAL BBA 5105 1
6 24-59909-3 ARIK ABRAR HAQUE BBA 5105 1
7 24-60071-3 ARUP KUMAR SARKER BBA 5105 1
8 24-60488-3 AYSHA SIDDIKA ARPA BBA 5105 1
9 24-60150-3 AZRA ADILA JOUTHI BBA 5105 3
10 23-53618-3 FAHIM FAIAJ DIP BBA 5105 3
11 24-57303-2 FATIMA TUJ ZAHRA BBA 5105 3
12 22-47965-2 FAZLAY RABBI BBA 5105 3
13 22-49296-3 GOLAM RABBY AKANDA BBA 5105 3
14 24-57080-1 HASIN ISRAQUE BBA 5105 3
15 20-42321-1 ITTESAF ALAM FAHIM BBA 5105 3
16 24-60008-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS DALIA BBA 5105 3
17 24-60076-3 JOYONTA CHANDRA SARKER BBA 5105 5
18 24-59255-3 KHAIRUL AMIN KOLLOL BBA 5105 5
19 24-58706-2 KOUSHIK ROY CHOWDHURY BBA 5105 5
20 23-55126-3 M. A. ZAHIDUR RAHMAN BHUIYAN BBA 5105 5
21 24-60342-3 MAHAZAMAN CHOWDHURY BBA 5105 5
22 24-56839-1 MAHFUJ AL MEHEDI BBA 5105 5
23 24-59838-3 MALEK IBNE SALAM SAHED BBA 5105 5
24 24-57734-2 MASNUN IBNE MASUD BBA 5105 5
25 24-59892-3 MD IRFAN HOSSAIN BBA 5106 1
26 24-58114-2 MD. FATTHA TANVIR BBA 5106 1
27 24-56728-1 MD. MUSFIQUR RAHMAN BBA 5106 1
28 24-56843-1 MD. SHAHARIAR AHMED SHITHIL BBA 5106 1
29 24-56825-1 MD. TANBIR AHMED BBA 5106 1
30 24-59704-3 MD.ALI HASAN BBA 5106 1
31 24-58089-2 MD.MINHAZUL ISLAM BBA 5106 1
32 23-54276-3 MD.SHAHIDUL ISLAM BBA 5106 1
33 24-56628-1 MEDHA SAHA BBA 5106 3
34 24-60391-3 MS. SABIHA BHUIYAN PROME BBA 5106 3
35 24-56673-1 MST. NUSRAT JAHAN MAHMUDA BBA 5106 3
36 22-48293-3 NADERA NOUME POPY BBA 5106 3
37 24-57257-2 RAFID YASIR BBA 5106 3
38 24-56973-1 SABIKUN NAHAR SOSHI BBA 5106 3
39 24-57637-2 SAYED TOUSIF HOSSAIN BBA 5106 3
40 24-57678-2 SAZID HOSSAIN AKHAND BBA 5106 3
41 24-57326-2 SHEAK SADI RAHOMAN BBA 5106 5
42 24-56587-1 SHRABONTI HASAN BBA 5106 5
43 24-59550-3 TUSHAR AHMED BBA 5106 5
44 25-60951-1 WASIF KABIR RUPOM BBA 5106 5
45 25-60952-1 ZAKARIA TAMIM BBA 5106 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************
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00818
BUSINESS STATISTICS [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. M. M. OBAIDUL ISLAM [0509-429-2]

Column No.
1 24-60447-3 ABDULLA KALUM BBA 1113 2
2 24-60346-3 ABIR MAHMUD RESHAN BBA 1113 2
3 22-49910-3 ADILA BINT ISMAIL BBA 1113 2
4 23-51248-1 AHAD SHEIKH BBA 1113 2
5 24-60213-3 AMINUL ISLAM BBA 1113 2
6 24-56956-1 EHAB AR RAFY BBA 1113 2
7 22-49944-3 ERINA RASHID BHUIYAN BBA 1113 2
8 23-53444-3 FARAH JANNAT HOSSAIN BBA 1113 2
9 23-54021-3 FAWZUL AZIM RAHAT BBA 1113 4
10 23-53958-3 HOMAYRA ZERIN BBA 1113 4
11 23-55759-3 JANNATUL FERDOUSY TOFA BBA 1113 4
12 24-60209-3 KAZI FARIHA AKTER TUSHI BBA 1113 4
13 23-55573-3 MASHIAT HOSSAIN BBA 1113 4
14 23-52654-2 MD ABU SAYEM ZEEM BBA 1113 4
15 24-56863-1 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN ANIK BBA 1113 4
16 23-53211-3 MD.FARHAN MIAH BBA 1113 4
17 23-53967-3 MD.MEHEDI HASSAN BBA 1114 1
18 24-60353-3 MD.SHAYEM BIN SOHRAB ATUL BBA 1114 1
19 23-54259-3 MIMI MIM BBA 1114 1
20 24-60420-3 MOHAMMAD HASIB BISWAS BBA 1114 1
21 24-60249-3 MOST. TASNIM MOSTARI BBA 1114 1
22 23-55442-3 NAFIS MIZAN BBA 1114 1
23 23-55163-3 NASHAD FERDOUS SOHON BBA 1114 1
24 24-56701-1 NAZMUL HAQ SHANTO BBA 1114 1
25 23-55193-3 NOOR-E KHUSHBOO BBA 1114 3
26 24-57049-1 NOWSHIN JAHAN OME BBA 1114 3
27 23-55484-3 PARAG BARUA BBA 1114 3
28 24-58121-2 SADIA ZAMAN RITY BBA 1114 3
29 24-56974-1 SADIYA AHAMMED BBA 1114 3
30 23-53370-3 SADMAN SHAKIL SHACCHU BBA 1114 3
31 24-56524-1 SAFWAT UD DOULA KHAN OISHA BBA 1114 3
32 24-60384-3 SAMIR ABSAR BBA 1114 3
33 22-49744-3 SAMIUL ALAM ZIHAD BBA 1114 5
34 24-56084-1 SHAFIN AHMED BADHON BBA 1114 5
35 24-56796-1 SHAH MOHAMMAD SAMEER ABRAR BBA 1114 5
36 23-54111-3 SIAM AHMED BBA 1114 5
37 23-55760-3 TAMANNA TABASSUM NAHIN BBA 1114 5
38 24-60474-3 TASLIN JAHAN TISHA BBA 1114 5
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00819
BUSINESS STATISTICS [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. NUR AL AHAD [2502-2526-2]

Column No.
1 22-46063-1 ABDULLAH AL SHALEH BBA 5107 1
2 23-51725-2 ALIF AHMMED SEAM BBA 5107 1
3 24-57113-1 ANTOR SHARMA BBA 5107 1
4 22-49892-3 BOKUL AKTER RIPA BBA 5107 1
5 23-55517-3 FAHIM REZA BBA 5107 1
6 25-61205-1 HALIMA BINT KIBRIA BBA 5107 1
7 23-52113-2 HIMEL DAS BBA 5107 1
8 24-57048-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS PUSHPO BBA 5107 1
9 23-51650-2 KAZI IFTESAM RASHID IFAZ BBA 5107 3
10 23-54474-3 LABIBA AKTER HIYA BBA 5107 3
11 24-57039-1 LUBAINA TASNIM SNEHA BBA 5107 3
12 22-47730-2 MAHIN CHOWDHURY BBA 5107 3
13 25-61335-1 MAHIR HASAN CHOWDHURY BBA 5107 3
14 24-60255-3 MAHIYA TANJIN MAHI BBA 5107 3
15 23-52356-2 MARIA AKTHER BBA 5107 3
16 23-52102-2 MD RAKIBUL AMIN BBA 5107 3
17 23-51555-2 MD. AJIJUL ISLAM BBA 5107 5
18 22-48511-3 MD. EHSANUL EMRAN SADIB BBA 5107 5
19 23-50360-1 MD. FARHAN SAKIB JISUN BBA 5107 5
20 24-56800-1 MD. FAZLE ELAHI KHAN ANAS BBA 5107 5
21 23-51648-2 MD. MUHTADIR RAHMAN LABIB BBA 5107 5
22 24-57196-2 MD. SADMAN SAKIB BBA 5107 5
23 24-60029-3 MD. TASHRIF AHMED BBA 5107 5
24 22-48759-3 MD. TOWSIF ALAM BBA 5107 5
25 24-57093-1 MD.SIFUR RAHMAN SHAWON BBA 5108 1
26 24-60131-3 NADIA AKTER NITU BBA 5108 1
27 23-52448-2 NAFIZ SHAMS TAFHIM BBA 5108 1
28 24-57253-2 NOWAB MASKAWATH AHMED BBA 5108 1
29 24-58100-2 RAFIA ZAMAN BBA 5108 1
30 24-60484-3 RAISHA ANAN OYISHI BBA 5108 1
31 23-52943-2 ROCK PREM GOMES BBA 5108 1
32 24-57276-2 SADIA TASNIA RAISA BBA 5108 1
33 24-57098-1 SAHARIAR HAQUE SOHAN BBA 5108 3
34 24-58683-2 SAMIA CHOWDHURY BBA 5108 3
35 23-52426-2 SAMIHA ISLAM BBA 5108 3
36 23-52412-2 SAZID MAHMUD BBA 5108 3
37 24-57344-2 SHAIRA MASHWIYAT BBA 5108 3
38 24-57094-1 SIBGATULLAH HAYAT ADOR BBA 5108 3
39 24-57260-2 SUDIPTA SARKAR BBA 5108 3
40 23-51320-1 TAHSEEN BIN TAHER BBA 5108 3
41 25-61662-1 TAMANNA RAHMAN BBA 5108 5
42 24-60068-3 TANJIMA EMI BBA 5108 5
43 25-60739-1 ZADIDA MUBASHIRAH BBA 5108 5
44 23-50323-1 ZANNATUL MAWA ROHOSHI BBA 5108 5
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00820
BUSINESS STATISTICS [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. TAHSIN FARZANA JISUN [2510-2609-2]

Column No.
1 24-58882-2 AHONA TAHSHIN SAZZ BBA 1115 2
2 23-53998-3 AZWAD CHOWDHURY RAFID BBA 1115 2
3 25-61453-1 H M ASIF AHMMED BBA 1115 2
4 25-60888-1 JADID EKRAM IKHWAN BBA 1115 2
5 23-53446-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS BINTI BBA 1115 2
6 24-59234-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS ORPITA BBA 1115 2
7 23-53620-3 KANIZ SOBNOM MUSTARI BBA 1115 2
8 25-60586-1 KHANDOKER RUFAID ISLAM BBA 1115 2
9 25-60540-1 MD ADIL ARMAN BBA 1115 4
10 25-61574-1 MD MAHMUDUL RAHMAN BBA 1115 4
11 23-54394-3 MD SAMIUL ISLAM BBA 1115 4
12 25-63016-2 MD SAMIUN BASIR RATUL BBA 1115 4
13 23-52537-2 MD SHAHJALAL BBA 1115 4
14 24-60002-3 MD. FAIYAD HOSSAIN TAHA BBA 1115 4
15 22-47855-2 MD. MEHEDI HASSAN JISARY BBA 1115 4
16 24-57340-2 MD.HABIBUR RAHMAN BBA 1115 4
17 24-59176-3 MD.KHALED EBENA OMER BBA 1116 1
18 24-57956-2 MD.SAMIUZZAMAN RID BBA 1116 1
19 24-57258-2 MD.WASIK BBA 1116 1
20 24-57729-2 MESBAH HASAN BBA 1116 1
21 21-45814-3 MOHAMMAD PARVEZ HOSSAIN EMON BBA 1116 1
22 24-60329-3 MUKTA SHARKAR BBA 1116 1
23 23-55221-3 MUMIT AHMED MUHIMEEN BBA 1116 1
24 25-60701-1 NUSRAT JAHAN LIZA BBA 1116 1
25 23-53366-3 PARTHA MALAKER BBA 1116 3
26 23-52168-2 RAFID SARKER TAMIM BBA 1116 3
27 20-41974-1 RAHUL DEBNATH BBA 1116 3
28 25-60581-1 RIDWANUL HAQUE SAMIN BBA 1116 3
29 24-56889-1 SAFWAN HOSSAIN BBA 1116 3
30 24-57786-2 SHABNAM AFSARI SNEHA BBA 1116 3
31 24-60404-3 SHAIKH MOHAMMED MARZAN BBA 1116 3
32 24-60256-3 SHEIKH NAZAFAT MARUF BBA 1116 3
33 23-52482-2 SUMAIYA KHAN BBA 1116 5
34 23-55806-3 SURAIYA AKTER BBA 1116 5
35 24-60489-3 TANJUM MOBASSHERA TONNY BBA 1116 5
36 23-55299-3 TANZIL AHMED BBA 1116 5
37 14-26437-1 TASKIN AHMED BBA 1116 5
38 23-54676-3 TASNIA FARIN RIYA BBA 1116 5
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00821
BUSINESS STATISTICS [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. BIKASH BARUA [2209-2193-2]

Column No.
1 24-59297-3 ADIL ASHRAF MASUM BBA 6113 1
2 24-59525-3 AFRINA JAHAN MIM BBA 6113 1
3 24-56298-1 AMIO HASAN ANURAG BBA 6113 1
4 24-59963-3 AREEBAH MYMOONA RAHMAN BBA 6113 1
5 24-60306-3 ARPITA DEB BBA 6113 1
6 24-59981-3 ELMA HOSSAIN BBA 6113 1
7 22-48318-3 FAHRIAR HOSSAIN (SIYAM) BBA 6113 1
8 24-59014-3 K M MARUF HASAN BBA 6113 1
9 24-57027-1 KAZI MOHIBULLAH AL FORKAN BBA 6113 3
10 24-58695-2 KAZI SALAUDDIN SHUVO BBA 6113 3
11 24-59316-3 KONKON CHAKMA BBA 6113 3
12 24-58306-2 MD ARAFAT ALAMGIR BBA 6113 3
13 24-59217-3 MD FARHAN NADIM BBA 6113 3
14 24-59662-3 MD JAHID HASAN BBA 6113 3
15 24-57477-2 MD NASIF HASAN BBA 6113 3
16 24-58411-2 MD REFATH AMIN ROBIN BBA 6113 3
17 24-57846-2 MD TANVIR HOSSAIN TAMIM BBA 6114 2
18 24-59882-3 MD. ASADUL BBA 6114 2
19 24-59387-3 MD. MAHFUZ BIN UDDIN BBA 6114 2
20 24-57301-2 MD.ARAF BBA 6114 2
21 24-57805-2 MD.IBNE AL RAMIZ BBA 6114 2
22 24-59126-3 MD.JAWODUL KARIM RUHAN BBA 6114 2
23 24-57318-2 MD.SADMAN REZA SIDDIQUEE BBA 6114 2
24 24-59356-3 MONIAT MONJIRIN MRIDULA BBA 6114 2
25 24-59880-3 MUNTASIR MAHMUD KHAN MOON BBA 6114 4
26 24-58795-2 NAFIS RAHMAN BBA 6114 4
27 24-56783-1 OSMAN GANI BHUIYAN SHAWON BBA 6114 4
28 24-58608-2 PRATIK BASAK BBA 6114 4
29 24-59655-3 RIJAYE HASAN ESHA BBA 6114 4
30 24-58760-2 SABBIR AHMED BBA 6114 4
31 24-58533-2 SAKIB REZA BBA 6114 4
32 24-56919-1 SAMIN SHAHRIAR RAFI BBA 6114 4
33 24-59449-3 SANJIDA ISLAM BBA 6116 1
34 24-57335-2 SHOUROV ADHIKARY BBA 6116 1
35 24-57603-2 SIJAUN JANNATH CHOWDHURY BBA 6116 1
36 24-60280-3 SIRAJUM MUNIR BBA 6116 1
37 24-59948-3 SUMAIYA AKTER ATHOI BBA 6116 1
38 24-59896-3 TAHSIN FERDOUS MEHEK BBA 6116 1
39 23-53634-3 TASNIM ALAM SAJID BBA 6116 1
40 24-59122-3 TAYOBA BBA 6116 1
41 24-60189-3 ZAYEEM SHAHEDUL ALA BBA 6116 3
42 24-59922-3 ZUAIRIYA KHANOM SARAH BBA 6116 3
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01052
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FARIA SULTANA [2507-2569-2]

Column No.
1 21-45488-3 A.S.M MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 6113 2
2 22-47574-2 ABU FARHIN AHMED CSE 6113 2
3 22-46524-1 AMMAR BIN MAHMUD CSE 6113 2
4 22-47941-2 ANIK BEN ALAMGIR CSE 6113 2
5 22-46388-1 ASIF BUSHRA CSE 6113 2
6 22-46025-1 FAREAL TANVEER FAHIM CSE 6113 2
7 22-46391-1 FATEMA AKHTER CSE 6113 2
8 21-45365-2 KAZI AL KABID CSE 6113 2
9 22-47384-2 KAZI MAHFUZUR RAHMAN CSE 6113 4
10 22-48058-2 M.M.GOLAM HAFIZ CSE 6113 4
11 22-49145-3 MAHARIN AFROJ RICHI CSE 6113 4
12 22-47635-2 MD EFTIKHAR MAHBUB CSE 6113 4
13 22-47123-1 MD GOLAM SAQLAIN CSE 6113 4
14 22-47892-2 MD NAVED AKHTER CSE 6113 4
15 22-49057-3 MD. ASADUZZAMAN RONY CSE 6113 4
16 22-46621-1 MD. ASIF SHAHRIAR ADON CSE 6113 4
17 22-49135-3 MD. LUTFUL KABIR CSE 6114 1
18 22-46453-1 MD. NAFIUN AHAMED OVI CSE 6114 1
19 22-47427-2 MD.MUJTAHID HASSAN CSE 6114 1
20 22-47371-2 MOHAMMAD RAKIBUL HASAN RIFAT CSE 6114 1
21 23-50344-1 MOHSIN MAMUN CSE 6114 1
22 21-45573-3 MONISH SAHA CSE 6114 1
23 19-39441-1 MUZAHIDUL ISLAM CSE 6114 1
24 22-48248-2 NAJIB MAHFUJ CSE 6114 1
25 22-46142-1 NIZHUM BISWAS AKASH CSE 6114 3
26 21-45833-3 NUR HOSSAIN CSE 6114 3
27 23-51392-1 NUSRAT MAZUMDER NISA CSE 6114 3
28 22-46143-1 OBAIDUL HASAN SHAKIB CSE 6114 3
29 22-46941-1 RAFIUL BASAR CSE 6114 3
30 22-49589-3 SABBIR AHAMED SHIMUL CSE 6114 3
31 22-46104-1 SABBIR HOSSAIN CSE 6114 3
32 21-44875-2 SAMI HASSAN CSE 6114 3
33 20-42706-1 SANIATH HAQUE CSE 6116 2
34 23-50432-1 SHAMIM SHAHRIYAR CSE 6116 2
35 22-47752-2 SHEHAB SHAHARIAR ASIF CSE 6116 2
36 22-47943-2 SIDDATUN BIN MOHAMMED SADI CSE 6116 2
37 22-48668-3 SUMAIYA AKTER SHIMU CSE 6116 2
38 22-49576-3 SUSHANTO VHARATI CSE 6116 2
39 22-46721-1 TANJIL BIN MOHIUDDIN CSE 6116 2
40 22-47669-2 TASMIA KABIR ZERIN CSE 6116 2
41 22-47129-1 TOMALISHA AKTER KEYA CSE 6116 4
42 22-49878-3 YOUSHA RASHID CSE 6116 4
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01053
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SYEDA ASRAFA ISLAM [2401-2399-2]

Column No.
1 23-51028-1 ABDULLAH AL NAYEEM CSE 5113 1
2 22-47460-2 ABIDUR RAHMAN CSE 5113 1
3 22-47079-1 ABIR DAS CSE 5113 1
4 20-42291-1 ABRARZAMAN TAHSIN CSE 5113 1
5 22-47966-2 ANANYA DUTTA CSE 5113 1
6 22-47433-2 ASHRAFUL ISLAM OPU CSE 5113 1
7 21-44660-1 BORNICK SARKER POLOL CSE 5113 1
8 22-47402-2 EMDADUL HAQUE TALHA CSE 5113 1
9 22-46599-1 EMON DAS CSE 5113 3
10 23-51277-1 FAHIMA SULTANA SMRITY CSE 5113 3
11 22-46752-1 FAHMIDA AKTER BOISHAKHI CSE 5113 3
12 22-47836-2 GAZI MD RAFAYET HOSSEN CSE 5113 3
13 22-47548-2 ISHRAT JABIN SUCHI CSE 5113 3
14 22-47551-2 KHANDAKAR SHOHAN CSE 5113 3
15 22-46920-1 LAMIA NUR CSE 5113 3
16 22-47091-1 MAHMUD HOSSAIN CSE 5113 3
17 22-46994-1 MD ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 5113 5
18 22-46945-1 MD FAHIM AL SHIHAB CSE 5113 5
19 22-49043-3 MD WARISH AHMMED TUSHER CSE 5113 5
20 22-47391-2 MD. AGDAM AMIN ADIB CSE 5113 5
21 22-47464-2 MD. EBNUL AHSAN CSE 5113 5
22 22-47586-2 MD. FAYSAL TAHER SANI CSE 5113 5
23 22-47413-2 MD. MEHEDI IMAM HASAN CSE 5113 5
24 22-47101-1 MD. SHIHAB HOSSAIN CSE 5113 5
25 22-47439-2 MD. TOHA HASNAYEN MUNNA CSE 5114 1
26 22-47448-2 MD. TOUFIKUR RAHMAN CSE 5114 1
27 22-47381-2 MHAMUDUL HASAN OVI CSE 5114 1
28 22-46508-1 MOHAMMAD SALMAN CSE 5114 1
29 22-47580-2 MUSHFIQ AHMED NIBIR CSE 5114 1
30 22-47467-2 NAKIB MUHTASIM CSE 5114 1
31 22-47465-2 PARTHIB DATTA CSE 5114 1
32 23-51308-1 PRITHILA RANI SAHA CSE 5114 1
33 22-47576-2 RAHUL DUTTA CSE 5114 3
34 24-56121-1 SADIKA MOMTAZ CSE 5114 3
35 22-47105-1 SAFKAT KALAM CSE 5114 3
36 22-47077-1 SAIF REZA REON CSE 5114 3
37 23-52152-2 SAMIHA TASNIM CSE 5114 3
38 22-47633-2 SONGLAP KUMAR SHUTRADHAR CSE 5114 3
39 22-47211-1 SYED AZIM ALI CSE 5114 3
40 22-46770-1 T.M.RIZVI AHMED CSE 5114 3
41 22-47104-1 TASMIM JAHAN LAM-YEA CSE 5114 5
42 22-47813-2 TUTUL KUMAR GHOSH CSE 5114 5
43 22-47087-1 ZIHADUL ISLAM CSE 5114 5
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01054
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FARIA SULTANA [2507-2569-2]

Column No.
1 23-50413-1 ABIDUR RAHMAN CSE 5115 1
2 22-47418-2 ABU SOFIAN NASHID CSE 5115 1
3 21-45705-3 ALAMIN CSE 5115 1
4 22-47731-2 ALAMIN CSE 5115 1
5 23-50045-1 APURBO BISWAS CSE 5115 1
6 21-45545-3 ARIFA SULTANA CSE 5115 1
7 22-49555-3 ASHADULLAH HIL GALIB CSE 5115 1
8 22-46225-1 FAHAD BIN Z ISLAM CSE 5115 1
9 22-46222-1 FARDUNA TAJKIA CSE 5115 3
10 23-50642-1 GAZI MUSHFIQ MUHTASIM CSE 5115 3
11 20-44203-3 KAZI ROSHID AHAMMOD ROHOLLAH CSE 5115 3
12 22-47553-2 MAHIBUR RAHMAN KHAN MAHIR CSE 5115 3
13 22-46111-1 MAYESHA NOWSHIN MIM CSE 5115 3
14 22-47692-2 MD KAMRUZZAMN JUBO CSE 5115 3
15 22-46479-1 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 5115 3
16 21-44828-1 MD. IMTIAJ AHMED CSE 5115 3
17 22-46181-1 MD. IMTIYAZ HASAN CSE 5115 5
18 22-48468-3 MD. JAMIR SHEKH CSE 5115 5
19 22-47830-2 MD. MINHAJUN NABI SHIAM CSE 5115 5
20 22-49885-3 MD. OWAFEEUZZAMAN PATWARY CSE 5115 5
21 22-47725-2 MD. RIYADH ULLAH CSE 5115 5
22 23-50099-1 MD. SIFTI AL MAHMUD CSE 5115 5
23 22-46230-1 MD.MAMUN UR RASHID CSE 5115 5
24 22-47700-2 MOHAMMAD AHNAF IBTAHAZ CSE 5115 5
25 23-50013-1 MORZIA MOMO CSE 5116 1
26 23-55318-3 MOST. RAHANA BEGUM CSE 5116 1
27 23-51193-1 NABIB AHAMED SUJAN CSE 5116 1
28 22-48022-2 NASMIN SURAYA CSE 5116 1
29 22-47834-2 NILADRI BISWAS RIVA CSE 5116 1
30 22-49739-3 NOWRIN ISLAM NISHAT CSE 5116 1
31 22-47696-2 NOYMUL ALAM CSE 5116 1
32 22-46310-1 ROUDRO RAHMAN CSE 5116 1
33 23-50458-1 SAIMA AHMED TANJILA CSE 5116 3
34 22-47808-2 SAZIA HASSAN UPOMA CSE 5116 3
35 23-50867-1 SHAIBAL SARKAR DIP CSE 5116 3
36 22-46698-1 SHARIAR ABIR HASSAN KHAN CSE 5116 3
37 22-47656-2 SUDIPTA SARKER UNNAYAN CSE 5116 3
38 23-50014-1 SUMAIYA TASNIM CSE 5116 3
39 22-47595-2 TAHMINA JERIN TINNY CSE 5116 3
40 22-46679-1 TAIABA BINTE BAREK TAMANNA CSE 5116 3
41 23-51480-1 TONMOY CHANDRA KAR CSE 5116 5
42 22-47604-2 TOUHID AHMED ANTU CSE 5116 5
43 23-50879-1 TUTUL GHOSH CSE 5116 5
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01055
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ZISHAN AHMED ONIK [2510-2600-2]

Column No.
1 22-47520-2 A.S.M ASHIKUL ISLAM CSE 6103 1
2 22-48028-2 ABDULLAH AL TAIEB CSE 6103 1
3 22-47848-2 ANIKA TAHSIN AUNU CSE 6103 1
4 23-50158-1 ARPON PAUL AMIT CSE 6103 1
5 22-49598-3 ASIF SAYED CSE 6103 1
6 22-46864-1 AYON BALLAV CSE 6103 1
7 22-49304-3 DIP SARKER CSE 6103 1
8 22-49111-3 FAHIM MUBARRAT ISHMAM CSE 6103 1
9 22-47044-1 HASIBUR RAHMAN RAHIM CSE 6103 3
10 22-49124-3 IBNUL MOHAMMAD ADIB CSE 6103 3
11 22-47186-1 JANNAT NUR URME CSE 6103 3
12 22-48041-2 JANNATUL FERDOUSI NISA CSE 6103 3
13 22-49903-3 JOY SARKER CSE 6103 3
14 22-47905-2 KHONDAKER ABDULLAH NISHAT CSE 6103 3
15 22-47998-2 MAHATAB ISLAM MRIDUL CSE 6103 3
16 22-47590-2 MD ASRAFUL ISLAM BABU CSE 6103 3
17 23-53398-3 MD SHIHAB ARMAN CSE 6103 5
18 22-48065-2 MD. ABDULLAH CSE 6103 5
19 22-49505-3 MD. ABDULLAH ALL FAHAD CSE 6103 5
20 22-47981-2 MD. AZMIR ISLAM KAFI CSE 6103 5
21 22-47271-1 MD. MAHAMODUL HASAN TAJ CSE 6103 5
22 22-48894-3 MD. MAHMUD HASAN CSE 6103 5
23 22-48434-3 MD. REHAB ANSARY YASIN CSE 6103 5
24 22-49519-3 MD. TAQI YEASHIR CSE 6103 5
25 21-45904-3 MD. ZAHID SADMAN SAKIB CSE 6105 1
26 22-46715-1 MIM AKTER CSE 6105 1
27 22-48059-2 MIR MD. SAKIB MUNNA CSE 6105 1
28 22-47472-2 MIRZA SAIKAT AHMMED CSE 6105 1
29 22-48885-3 MONZURUL HAQUE CSE 6105 1
30 23-55900-3 MUHAMMAD NAEEM CSE 6105 1
31 23-50064-1 NAFIUN APURBO CSE 6105 1
32 22-47849-2 RIAD KHAN CSE 6105 1
33 23-50887-1 RUBAIYAT ILHAM RAHMAN CSE 6105 3
34 22-46819-1 S.M. ROKIBUL HASAN CSE 6105 3
35 22-49109-3 SABBIR AHMED CSE 6105 3
36 22-47262-1 SALMAN AREFIN CSE 6105 3
37 21-45902-3 SAMIUR RAHMAN CSE 6105 3
38 22-48979-3 SHAHNEWAZ AHMED CSE 6105 3
39 20-43000-1 SHAIKH ZUBAYER HOSSAIN CSE 6105 3
40 22-47148-1 SHUVO SARKER JOY CSE 6105 3
41 22-46921-1 SUDIPTO HORE TAMAL CSE 6105 5
42 23-50334-1 TANJIM KHAN NABIL CSE 6105 5
43 22-48218-2 TANVIR AHMED EMON CSE 6105 5
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01056
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SYEDA ASRAFA ISLAM [2401-2399-2]

Column No.
1 22-49460-3 ABIR AHMED ANTOR CSE 6209 2
2 22-49680-3 ANIRBAN SARKAR CSE 6209 2
3 22-49494-3 ARIA RAHMAN CSE 6209 2
4 23-50066-1 AVOY MOLLICK CSE 6209 2
5 22-46336-1 DIPRA KAR CSE 6209 2
6 21-44549-1 GALIB HASAN ALVEE CSE 6209 2
7 23-50342-1 HRIDITA DATTA CSE 6209 2
8 22-49396-3 K. M. MAZHARUL HAQUE CSE 6209 2
9 22-46144-1 KANIJ FATEMA BORSA CSE 6209 4
10 23-52892-2 KAYSER UDDIN CSE 6209 4
11 22-48560-3 MAHBUB HASAN MITHIL CSE 6209 4
12 22-46024-1 MAHNAZ TABASSUM ORPITA CSE 6209 4
13 22-48406-3 MAISHA ALAM PROVA CSE 6209 4
14 22-48836-3 MASUD AZHAR CSE 6209 4
15 22-49976-3 MD ASHFAK UZZAMAN KHAN LIMON CSE 6209 4
16 22-49343-3 MD FAHIM MONTASIM RAFE CSE 6209 4
17 22-49400-3 MD FAHIM MONTASIR CSE 6210 2
18 22-47212-1 MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM NAHID CSE 6210 2
19 22-47715-2 MD. NAIM FERDOUS CSE 6210 2
20 22-47582-2 MD. SAIFUL ISLAM SHANTO CSE 6210 2
21 22-48941-3 MD. YAKUB HASAN SHIMUL CSE 6210 2
22 22-47076-1 MD.FOYSAL AHMED FAHAD CSE 6210 2
23 22-49959-3 MD.IMDADUL HASAN (AYON) CSE 6210 2
24 22-47393-2 MD.SALMAN ISLAM CSE 6210 2
25 23-50735-1 MD.SHAMSUL ALAM CSE 6210 4
26 22-49113-3 MD.SIAMUZZAMAN SIAM CSE 6210 4
27 22-46529-1 MD: HABIBUR RAHMAN HABIB CSE 6210 4
28 23-51007-1 NUR RAHATUL ISLAM CSE 6210 4
29 22-46149-1 NUSHRAT JAHAN CSE 6210 4
30 22-47728-2 RAKIBUL HASAN CSE 6210 4
31 22-47759-2 RATUL HASAN ANAS CSE 6210 4
32 22-49459-3 RITU RANI DAS CSE 6210 4
33 22-47660-2 SABBIR HOSSAIN CSE 6211 2
34 22-48551-3 SAFIN RAHATIL TANIM CSE 6211 2
35 22-48942-3 SAJIN AHAMED CSE 6211 2
36 20-43087-1 SHAIBAL PODDER CSE 6211 2
37 22-47726-2 SHEIKH SAYMUR RAHMAN CSE 6211 2
38 22-49326-3 SHIHAB KHAN CSE 6211 2
39 22-46020-1 TAHMIDA ALAMGIR CSE 6211 2
40 23-50402-1 TONMOY SARKAR CSE 6211 2
41 22-46085-1 ZAHIN BIN SAEED CSE 6211 4
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01057
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DIPTA JUSTIN GOMES [1909-1998-2]

Column No.
1 22-46416-1 AISHEE DEBNATH CSE 6201 1
2 22-48002-2 AMIT GHOSH CSE 6201 1
3 23-50586-1 ARPITA DAS CSE 6201 1
4 21-45020-2 BASARAT BINTE BASAR CSE 6201 1
5 22-47897-2 BIKASH DEBNATH CSE 6201 1
6 22-47192-1 DIPA BASAK CSE 6201 1
7 22-49378-3 EMON SAFAYET RID CSE 6201 1
8 22-48713-3 IBRAR AMIN CSE 6201 1
9 22-48333-3 KAZI ERSHADUL ISLAM CSE 6201 3
10 22-46240-1 MAESA ANJUM CSE 6201 3
11 22-48086-2 MAHNUR BINTE KARIM CSE 6201 3
12 22-48256-2 MAHZABEEN NOURIN CSE 6201 3
13 21-45284-2 MD OAKILSARKER CSE 6201 3
14 22-47429-2 MD RASHED ISLAM CSE 6201 3
15 22-47142-1 MD SAKIB HASAN CSE 6201 3
16 22-46299-1 MD TASMIM AL TAHSIN CSE 6201 3
17 22-46523-1 MD. FAHIM SHAHRIARE SOPNIL CSE 6202 2
18 22-46936-1 MD. FAIZAL ALVI SARKER CSE 6202 2
19 21-45039-2 MD. JANNATUN NAIM CSE 6202 2
20 22-46175-1 MD. MIRAN HOSSAIN CSE 6202 2
21 22-48001-2 MD. NUR ISLAM CSE 6202 2
22 22-46676-1 MD. SAFAYAT HASAN KHAN HREDOY CSE 6202 2
23 22-48732-3 MD. TOWFIQ BIN HASAN CSE 6202 2
24 21-45643-3 MD.ISTIAK ZAMAN PRAPTO CSE 6202 2
25 21-45405-3 MD.UNISA MAHADI CSE 6202 4
26 22-47952-2 MEHNAZ BINTE MONSUR CSE 6202 4
27 22-48159-2 MUHAMMAD ARAFAT HOSSEN CSE 6202 4
28 23-50071-1 RAIYEN ZAYED RAKIN CSE 6202 4
29 22-48080-2 RAJBIR ACHARJEE CSE 6202 4
30 21-45475-3 RIFAT BIN AMAN CSE 6202 4
31 22-47793-2 S. F. SHEIKH SAADI CSE 6202 4
32 22-46202-1 S.M. MONIRUL HASAN CSE 6202 4
33 22-46392-1 SAFKAT KHAN CSE 6203 1
34 22-46654-1 SAIDUR RAHMAN LABIB CSE 6203 1
35 23-54825-3 SANIA AHMED CSE 6203 1
36 22-47406-2 SAWHARDO BISWAS SIKTO CSE 6203 1
37 22-46768-1 SHEIKH RAISA CSE 6203 1
38 22-47417-2 SYED ASHRAF CSE 6203 1
39 21-45494-3 TANVIR HOSSAIN TONMAY CSE 6203 1
40 21-45870-3 TANVIR MUSTABI SIFAT CSE 6203 1
41 22-47160-1 TANVIR SHAHRIAR CSE 6203 3
42 22-46714-1 TUSHAR KANTY DAS CSE 6203 3
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01058
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHANDIPAN PAUL [2507-2566-2]

Column No.
1 21-45606-3 A. MUYEED HASSAN CHOWDHURY CSE 5109 1
2 23-51462-1 AL RAFAT KHANDOKER CSE 5109 1
3 23-51531-1 ARITRI ROY PRIOTA CSE 5109 1
4 22-49440-3 ARMAN HOSSAIN FOEJ CSE 5109 1
5 22-48971-3 ASIKQUR RAHMAN CSE 5109 1
6 23-50409-1 BRISHTY DAS CSE 5109 1
7 22-47592-2 EFRATH HOSSAIN SHIHAB CSE 5109 1
8 23-50251-1 FAHIMA ISLAM CSE 5109 1
9 22-48057-2 HAFSANUR AKTER CSE 5109 3
10 23-51271-1 HASIBUR RAHMAN CSE 5109 3
11 22-48301-3 IBRAHIM KHALIL ULLAH MIDUL CSE 5109 3
12 23-51321-1 JAHIDUR RAHMAN APU CSE 5109 3
13 22-49473-3 JOYDIP DEY OMI CSE 5109 3
14 22-47345-2 MAHDI HASSAN NOOR ASIF CSE 5109 3
15 22-46446-1 MAHMUDUS SAMI MAAHI CSE 5109 3
16 22-47480-2 MD SAKIBUL HESAN TAHER CSE 5109 3
17 23-51074-1 MD. ABU MUSFIQ RAHAT CSE 5109 5
18 21-45953-3 MD. FAHAD HASAN CSE 5109 5
19 23-50016-1 MD. KAMRUL HASAN CSE 5109 5
20 22-46148-1 MD. RAHAT HASAN RIFAT CSE 5109 5
21 22-46303-1 MD.ABU SHIHAB HOSSAIN CSE 5109 5
22 22-48175-2 MD.ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 5109 5
23 23-50147-1 MD.JOBAYED HOSSEN HAZARY CSE 5109 5
24 23-51295-1 MD.TAZIM AHAMED CSE 5109 5
25 21-45894-3 MESKAT HASSAN CSE 5110 1
26 23-50689-1 MIN SHARIAR DIGONTO CSE 5110 1
27 22-47568-2 MIR FARHANA JARIN ALAM CSE 5110 1
28 23-51665-2 NUSHRAT JAHAN URBI CSE 5110 1
29 23-51662-2 POROMA BASAK CSE 5110 1
30 23-50243-1 PROTIK BISWAS CSE 5110 1
31 23-51301-1 RAGIB SHAHRIAR CSE 5110 1
32 21-45484-3 REJUANUL ISLAM CSE 5110 1
33 22-49034-3 REZWAN AHMED PROTTOY CSE 5110 3
34 22-48547-3 RIFAT AHAMMED ARAFAT CSE 5110 3
35 23-52977-3 S. M. NAFIM NILOY CSE 5110 3
36 23-50636-1 SADMAN SAKIB CSE 5110 3
37 22-47881-2 SAJID MAHMUD CSE 5110 3
38 23-51085-1 SAMIA JANNAT LIZA CSE 5110 3
39 22-48030-2 SANZIDA AKTER MEEM CSE 5110 3
40 22-46657-1 SUDIPTA NILOY SARKER CSE 5110 3
41 22-47600-2 TAMIM HASAN APURBO CSE 5110 5
42 21-45429-3 TANVIR AHESAN CSE 5110 5
43 23-50415-1 TONMOY PAL CSE 5110 5
44 20-42796-1 ZANNATUL ADON CSE 5110 5
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01059
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FARIA SULTANA [2507-2569-2]

Column No.
1 22-48403-3 A.S.M. SIUM CSE 6204 1
2 23-51390-1 ARNOB AICH ANURAG CSE 6204 1
3 22-49837-3 DELOWER HOSSEN TUHIN CSE 6204 1
4 22-48152-2 DIAMOND HALDER CSE 6204 1
5 23-50346-1 DIP KHASTAGIR CSE 6204 1
6 23-50172-1 ISRAT JAHAN TASLIMA CSE 6204 1
7 23-50993-1 JABEDUL ISLAM CSE 6204 1
8 22-48400-3 KAZI IRFANUL ISLAM CSE 6204 1
9 22-49985-3 KHONDOKAR AKIB HOSEN CSE 6204 3
10 22-49036-3 MD SADIKUL ISLAM CSE 6204 3
11 23-51464-1 MD TANJIM HOSSAIN CSE 6204 3
12 22-47461-2 MD YUSUF CSE 6204 3
13 22-47043-1 MD. ASIB IQBAL HOSSAIN CSE 6204 3
14 22-46956-1 MD. NAVID MUNSHI CSE 6204 3
15 22-49189-3 MD. OMAR FARUK CSE 6204 3
16 22-48011-2 MD. RABIUL ISLAM ASIF CSE 6204 3
17 22-49896-3 MD. RAFI ISLAM CSE 6205 2
18 22-49067-3 MD. RAKIB HOSSAIN CSE 6205 2
19 22-49087-3 MD. RASHADULISLAM REFAT CSE 6205 2
20 23-53008-3 MD. SAMIN RAIYAN KABBO CSE 6205 2
21 21-44931-2 MD. SIRAJUL ISLAM CSE 6205 2
22 22-49893-3 MD.ASHRAFUL ISLAM BHUIYAN CSE 6205 2
23 22-46426-1 MD.HACHIBUR RAHMAN CSE 6205 2
24 22-46393-1 MD.NAIMUR RAHMAN MASUM CSE 6205 2
25 21-44985-2 NABILA ANJUM BENTA AHAD CSE 6205 4
26 22-46940-1 RAFIUL ALAM NIRJHAR CSE 6205 4
27 22-49462-3 RAKIBUL HASAN SHAKIL CSE 6205 4
28 22-48833-3 ROKIYA IBNE TANHA CSE 6205 4
29 23-50371-1 S.M.NAZMUL AHASAN CSE 6205 4
30 21-45005-2 SAD BIN SIDDIQUE CSE 6205 4
31 23-50396-1 SARKER AL RAIAN MERAJ CSE 6205 4
32 22-46396-1 SHEIKH MD. ASHIQUR RAHMAN TITAS CSE 6205 4
33 22-49115-3 SHIHAB UDDIN CHOWDHURY SHUVO CSE 6207 1
34 23-50292-1 SINTHIA SIDDIKA CSE 6207 1
35 22-49293-3 SUBHANA TABASSUM TAYEBA CSE 6207 1
36 23-50375-1 TAHMID HASAN CSE 6207 1
37 22-49081-3 TAJ UDDIN AHMED RAFI CSE 6207 1
38 23-50010-1 TANVIR AHMED CSE 6207 1
39 23-51316-1 TANVIR AHMED CSE 6207 1
40 22-48224-2 TOUSIF ANAM CSE 6207 1
41 22-49949-3 UMME MAISHA ISRAT ZISA CSE 6207 3
42 22-47703-2 USHMITA MALLICK CSE 6207 3
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01060
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [I]
I

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SYEDA ASRAFA ISLAM [2401-2399-2]

Column No.
1 22-46120-1 ABDULLAH AL NOMAN JIBON CSE 6106 1
2 23-50486-1 AHMED NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 6106 1
3 23-51032-1 AVIJIT SARKER CSE 6106 1
4 22-49320-3 AYMANUR RAHMAN CSE 6106 1
5 23-55695-3 DURJOY BARUA CSE 6106 1
6 23-52205-2 DURJOY KUMAR SHAHA CSE 6106 1
7 23-50940-1 FAHAD HASSAN FAHIM CSE 6106 1
8 22-46634-1 ISMATH ZERIN CSE 6106 1
9 21-44646-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS REYAN CSE 6106 3
10 22-49362-3 JUNAYET HOSSAIN CSE 6106 3
11 22-48752-3 MAHDI RAHMAN MAHIT CSE 6106 3
12 22-48747-3 MAMUNUR RASHID SHOVO CSE 6106 3
13 23-50418-1 MD RAFIT CSE 6106 3
14 23-51113-1 MD SHADIKUL ISLAM CSE 6106 3
15 23-51207-1 MD SHAHRIAR LASKHER CSE 6106 3
16 23-51819-2 MD TOYEB ALI CSE 6106 3
17 21-44852-2 MD. ASHEKE RABBI CSE 6106 5
18 23-51103-1 MD. IFTAKHAR AWAL CHOWDHURY CSE 6106 5
19 22-48970-3 MD. IRFAN HOSSAIN CSE 6106 5
20 22-47295-1 MD. JAHIN KHAN UTSHO CSE 6106 5
21 22-48976-3 MD. JOBAYER ALAM BHUIYAN CSE 6106 5
22 22-48924-3 MD. NAZMUL HUDA LABU CSE 6106 5
23 22-49572-3 MD. REZWAN ISLAM SHUVO CSE 6106 5
24 23-51242-1 MD. SAIKOT HOSSAIN CSE 6106 5
25 22-46105-1 MD. TAHMID HASAN CSE 6107 1
26 22-48000-2 MD. TANVIRUL ISLAM CSE 6107 1
27 23-50151-1 MD.SAMIUL ALIM CSE 6107 1
28 22-47719-2 MINHAJUL KARIM CSE 6107 1
29 20-44019-2 NOOR E FAHMIDA CSE 6107 1
30 23-52177-2 OMMA HABIBA CSE 6107 1
31 22-49795-3 REDOWAN AHMED CSE 6107 1
32 22-49796-3 S.M.RIYAD HOOSSIN CSE 6107 1
33 23-51456-1 SADIA FARDEEN MAHMOOD CSE 6107 3
34 22-49825-3 SAMANTA REHNUM RASHID SARA CSE 6107 3
35 23-52224-2 SATADRU BARUA JEET CSE 6107 3
36 22-46530-1 SK. SHAKER SHAHID CSE 6107 3
37 22-46304-1 SUMAIYA AFRIN CSE 6107 3
38 22-46838-1 SWAJAN BARUA CSE 6107 3
39 22-46944-1 SWAPNIL KURI CSE 6107 3
40 22-46273-1 TARIFUSH SHAJID CSE 6107 3
41 22-47560-2 TASNIM SULTANA CSE 6107 5
42 22-49314-3 ZARIR ZAMAN CSE 6107 5
43 22-47989-2 ZOBAYER AL MAHMUD CSE 6107 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 3 - 3

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:38 PM Page: 25 of 91



01061
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [J]
J

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FARHAN BIN FAISAL [2510-2589-2]

Column No.
1 22-48989-3 ADITTYA SARKAR CSE 6109 1
2 22-47097-1 AFIA SULTANA CSE 6109 1
3 22-47349-2 AKIB TANZIM CSE 6109 1
4 22-49033-3 AL ISRAFIL NILOY CSE 6109 1
5 23-51807-2 ANIKA SULTANA ANU CSE 6109 1
6 22-48660-3 ARIFUL ISLAM CSE 6109 1
7 22-48280-2 ASEKUZZAMAN SABBIR CSE 6109 1
8 22-49274-3 B.M. TAHSIN AHMED TOMAL CSE 6109 1
9 23-50217-1 BENAZIR NEWAZ KHAN CSE 6109 3
10 22-48390-3 FAHIM CHOWDHURY CSE 6109 3
11 23-51087-1 GRONTHO CHANDRA ROY CSE 6109 3
12 22-49548-3 ISHRAK AHMAD CSE 6109 3
13 23-51827-2 JANNAT JARIN CSE 6109 3
14 23-50356-1 KAMRUL HASAN SIYAM CSE 6109 3
15 21-44910-2 MAFRUHA JAHAN CSE 6109 3
16 22-47624-2 MAISHA JANNAT MONZUR CSE 6109 3
17 22-49726-3 MD. ABDUL AHAD CSE 6109 5
18 22-46769-1 MD. CHARIM HOSSAIN CSE 6109 5
19 23-50830-1 MD. KAOSAR ALAM CSE 6109 5
20 23-50118-1 MD. MAHARAB KHAN CSE 6109 5
21 22-48377-3 MD. MUSTAKIM ALI CSE 6109 5
22 22-49856-3 MD. RAKIBUL HASSAN CSE 6109 5
23 23-50202-1 MD. REZOYANUL ISLAM ANANNO CSE 6109 5
24 20-42317-1 MD. SAJID HOSSAIN CSE 6109 5
25 22-49480-3 MD. SHIHAB HOSSAIN KHAN CSE 6110 1
26 22-48616-3 MD. TAHMIDUL BISWAS CSE 6110 1
27 22-49229-3 MD. ZIHAUL ISLAM ZIHAN CSE 6110 1
28 23-51151-1 MEHADI HASAN CSE 6110 1
29 22-48709-3 MOHAMMED TAHSIN ISLAM CSE 6110 1
30 22-49399-3 MONIM TAZWAR CSE 6110 1
31 23-51812-2 MOST.FATEMATUZ JOHORA CHADNI CSE 6110 1
32 23-51658-2 MOUNATA SAHA CSE 6110 1
33 22-48410-3 NAZRUL ISLAM CSE 6110 3
34 22-46724-1 PRITHWIB SPARSHAW CSE 6110 3
35 22-48589-3 RAFID ABRAR CSE 6110 3
36 22-49022-3 RAISA JARIN CSE 6110 3
37 22-47588-2 RAMISHA BINTE HELAL CSE 6110 3
38 23-51934-2 SADIA ISLAM CSE 6110 3
39 23-50215-1 SAIF AL SAMI CSE 6110 3
40 22-48441-3 SAMIA SHARMIN CSE 6110 3
41 22-47801-2 SANJUKTA DAS CSE 6110 5
42 22-49027-3 SHEIKH SAJJAD HOSSAIN CSE 6110 5
43 22-47924-2 TAHMID SADAT CSE 6110 5
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01062
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [K]
K

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHANDIPAN PAUL [2507-2566-2]

Column No.
1 22-47055-1 ABDULLAH AL HASIB CSE 6111 1
2 22-48986-3 AFRIN AKTER RIDIKA CSE 6111 1
3 22-49262-3 ANGKITA CHAKRABORTY SRISTY CSE 6111 1
4 22-47447-2 APURBA REZA COE 6111 1
5 23-50856-1 BASUDEB KUNDU CSE 6111 1
6 23-50970-1 CHYON ADHIKARY CSE 6111 1
7 23-50953-1 DEBASHIS KUMAR DAS CSE 6111 1
8 22-49200-3 ESHIKA RANI PALL CSE 6111 1
9 23-50974-1 INDRONILL DUTTA NILL CSE 6111 3
10 23-50051-1 INSIA TABASSUM CSE 6111 3
11 22-49857-3 KAZI D.K.M IMTIAZ CSE 6111 3
12 22-49157-3 KHAZA TAHMID TAHSIN CSE 6111 3
13 22-49593-3 MAHARIN BINTA KIBRIA EASHA CSE 6111 3
14 23-50533-1 MASHFIKA TABASSUM TISHA CSE 6111 3
15 23-50368-1 MD MUSHIUR RAHMAN CSE 6111 3
16 22-47906-2 MD MUSTAFA ALAM HAMEEM CSE 6111 3
17 22-48963-3 MD RUBAI HASAN ABIR CSE 6111 5
18 22-46139-1 MD. ARIFUL ISLAM CSE 6111 5
19 22-49266-3 MD. ASIF HASAN CSE 6111 5
20 22-49267-3 MD. DIAB ALAM CSE 6111 5
21 23-50542-1 MD. FUAD ABDULLAH CSE 6111 5
22 22-48341-3 MD. MUSFIQUR RAHAMAN RAYDOAN CSE 6111 5
23 23-50987-1 MD. MUTTAKIN CSE 6111 5
24 23-52178-2 MD. RAFAYET HOSSAIN ZANITH CSE 6111 5
25 22-49290-3 MD. RAIS - UL - ISLAM BHUIYAN CSE 6112 1
26 22-49676-3 MD. THAMEDUL ISLAM SHADIN CSE 6112 1
27 22-48307-3 MD.TORIKUL ISLAM MUNNA CSE 6112 1
28 22-49784-3 NAFISUL HASAN BHUIYAN CSE 6112 1
29 23-50991-1 NAFIUR RAHMAN NIROB CSE 6112 1
30 23-50328-1 NUSRAT SULTANA KHAN CSE 6112 1
31 23-50341-1 PROTTASHA PAUL CSE 6112 1
32 23-52481-2 PULOCK KUMAR KUNDU CSE 6112 1
33 24-58122-2 RAKA NAZNIN CSE 6112 3
34 23-52952-2 REYA BISWAS CSE 6112 3
35 23-51332-1 S.M TARGIB UDDIN CSE 6112 3
36 23-53821-3 SABRINA ISLAM TESA CSE 6112 3
37 23-50380-1 SADMAN HASAN MIRAJ CSE 6112 3
38 23-50511-1 SANIA AKTER CSE 6112 3
39 23-51756-2 SHREYA CHAKRABORTY CSE 6112 3
40 22-49017-3 SK JARIF UDDIN OMI CSE 6112 3
41 22-49658-3 TOHIDUL ISLAM KHAN CSE 6112 5
42 22-49803-3 UTSA KUMAR BISWAS CSE 6112 5
43 22-48423-3 ZARIN TASNIM REZA CSE 6112 5
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01063
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [L]
L

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHANDIPAN PAUL [2507-2566-2]

Column No.
1 22-49444-3 ABDUL RAHMAN CSE 6212 1
2 22-49628-3 ABDULLAH AL RAFE AYON CSE 6212 1
3 23-51887-2 ABDULLAH AL TAMJID CSE 6212 1
4 23-50434-1 ABTAHI ISLAM CSE 6212 1
5 23-50273-1 AL IMRAN ALIF CSE 6212 1
6 23-50884-1 AL NAHIAN FATIN CSE 6212 1
7 22-48296-3 ANIK SARKER RUDRA CSE 6212 1
8 23-52237-2 FARZANA HASAN SHOMI CSE 6212 1
9 22-49500-3 FATIMA AMEER FARIHA CSE 6212 3
10 23-51359-1 MD ARIFIN MONDUL BABU CSE 6212 3
11 22-48595-3 MD JANNATUL FIRDAUS RAYAT CSE 6212 3
12 22-49851-3 MD JUNAID ALAM EUSHA CSE 6212 3
13 22-47252-1 MD. ARMANUL ISLAM CSE 6212 3
14 22-48812-3 MD. FARDIN HOSSAIN NELOY CSE 6212 3
15 22-48302-3 MD. KAWSER UDDIN CSE 6212 3
16 22-49185-3 MD. NAFIZUR NAYEM CSE 6212 3
17 24-59997-3 MD. NAKIBUR RAHMAN NAKIB CNCS 6212 5
18 22-49029-3 MD. RAKIB HASAN CSE 6212 5
19 22-49544-3 MD. RIZVI KARIM OHY CSE 6212 5
20 22-48342-3 MD. SIAM MEHEDI CSE 6212 5
21 22-49201-3 MD.JAHIDUN MUNTAKA FARABI CSE 6212 5
22 22-48575-3 MD.SIAM KHAN CSE 6212 5
23 22-49183-3 MIRAJ HOSSAIN CSE 6212 5
24 23-50483-1 MST. KAMRUN NAHAR OMI CSE 6212 5
25 22-49599-3 MUHAMMAD TALHA ISLAM CSE 6219 2
26 22-49454-3 MUNTASIR MEHRAB CSE 6219 2
27 22-49547-3 NAIMUR RAHMAN MONYEM CSE 6219 2
28 22-49620-3 NAQIB ABDULLAH CSE 6219 2
29 22-49413-3 RAHUL BISWAS CSE 6219 2
30 23-50383-1 RIANA RAMZAN CSE 6219 2
31 23-51260-1 RIMAL BANIK CSE 6219 2
32 22-48503-3 SADIA ISLAM KHADIZA CSE 6219 2
33 23-51111-1 SAIFUL ISLAM CSE 6219 4
34 23-50674-1 SHARIAR HASAN SIFAT CSE 6219 4
35 20-42426-1 SHOWMIK DEY CSE 6219 4
36 20-43796-2 TAJBIR AHAMMED SHUVO CSE 6219 4
37 22-49583-3 TANJINA AKTER RIMA CSE 6219 4
38 22-49601-3 TASMEEM JANNAT PROME CSE 6219 4
39 23-50081-1 UMME FAHMEDA AKTER ANIMA CSE 6219 4
40 22-49542-3 WAFA CSE 6219 4
41 22-49140-3 ZOHAYER MEHTAB CSE 9201 1

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 3 - 3

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:38 PM Page: 28 of 91



01064
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [M]
M

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
FARIA SULTANA [2507-2569-2]

Column No.
1 22-49212-3 ABIDA AFRIN CSE 9202 1
2 22-49772-3 ABRARUL HOQUE FARHAN CSE 9202 1
3 23-51026-1 ABU JAHED MD RAKIB CSE 9202 1
4 23-51179-1 AL AZIM BARI CSE 9202 1
5 22-48348-3 ALI HASHEMI RAFSANJANI CSE 9202 1
6 22-49289-3 ANTU CHANDRA DEBNATH CSE 9202 1
7 23-50712-1 ARPITA ISLAM CSE 9202 1
8 22-48564-3 HASAN SIDDIKI CSE 9202 1
9 22-49129-3 IFTEKHAR AHMED CSE 9202 3
10 22-48508-3 IFTEKHAR UDDIN AHMED CSE 9202 3
11 22-49167-3 ISTIAQUE MAHBUB ISTI CSE 9202 3
12 22-48886-3 JUBAYER KHAN SHIHAB CSE 9202 3
13 23-50444-1 MD MEHEDI HASAN MAZUMDER CSE 9202 3
14 22-49979-3 MD RIFAT CHOWDHURY SABUJ CSE 9202 3
15 22-48888-3 MD ZAUATUL ISLAM NAHID CSE 9202 3
16 22-49814-3 MD. ABDULLAH ANAS CSE 9202 3
17 23-51024-1 MD. ARAFAT ISLAM CSE 9202 5
18 23-51444-1 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 9202 5
19 23-51006-1 MD. FARHAN FUAD ANTAR CSE 9202 5
20 22-46550-1 MD. MANSUR ISLAM CSE 9202 5
21 22-48497-3 MD. NAZMUS SADAT NUMAN CSE 9202 5
22 23-51730-2 MD. SHAHRIAR HAQUE CSE 9202 5
23 23-50707-1 MEHJABIN MOSTAFA CSE 9202 5
24 22-49139-3 MOHAMMAD SHAAD MAMUN CSE 9202 5
25 24-58590-2 MOHAMMED TAWHIDUL ISLAM HIMEL CSE 9203 1
26 23-50995-1 MORIOUM AKTHER PINKEY CSE 9203 1
27 23-50889-1 NANDINI RANI ROY CSE 9203 1
28 22-49032-3 NAYEEM CSE 9203 1
29 22-49125-3 NAZIFA IBNATH CSE 9203 1
30 22-48918-3 NAZNIN AKTER CSE 9203 1
31 22-48356-3 PAPIA SULTANA PRIANKA CSE 9203 1
32 23-53903-3 PARVEZ AHAMED CSE 9203 1
33 23-50812-1 PROTTOY SARKER DIGANTO CSE 9203 3
34 22-49323-3 REDUANUL ISLAM CSE 9203 3
35 22-49279-3 REFAT MIR CSE 9203 3
36 22-49356-3 RIFAT BHUIYAN CSE 9203 3
37 23-51018-1 SAMIN TASNIMA TISHA CSE 9203 3
38 23-50063-1 SHADMAN SHABAB TANZIM CSE 9203 3
39 22-49472-3 SHEIKH SADIA HAFIZ CSE 9203 3
40 23-51027-1 SHEIKH TAHMINA MOSHTARI CHANDNI CSE 9203 3
41 21-44428-1 TAHMEED ALI PATWARY CSE 9203 5
42 22-46686-1 TONIMA ISLAM DRISTY CSE 9203 5
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01065
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [N]
N

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SAZID UDDIN [2412-2509-2]

Column No.
1 22-49218-3 A.K.M TAMIM RAHMAN CSE 1101 2
2 22-48466-3 AHMAD ULLAH HAWLADER CSE 1101 2
3 22-49693-3 AL FAISAL CSE 1101 2
4 22-49827-3 ARPITA BARUA CSE 1101 2
5 22-47158-1 ASADUZZAMAN SAYMON CSE 1101 2
6 23-51050-1 AYON KUMAR BHOWMICK OVI CSE 1101 2
7 24-56549-1 AYON SAHA CSE 1101 2
8 22-48826-3 FAHIMA ANAM EASHFI CSE 1101 2
9 22-49228-3 FAHMIDA SULTANA OISHI CSE 1101 4
10 23-53686-3 FARHAN KABIR CSE 1101 4
11 23-50230-1 GOLAM IFFAT RAHMAN FARAH CSE 1101 4
12 21-44650-1 HRITTIK BHATTACHARJEE CSE 1101 4
13 22-49102-3 MAHAMUDUL HASAN MAHIN CSE 1101 4
14 22-48478-3 MAISHA FARIA CSE 1101 4
15 22-48630-3 MD NAJMUL ZAMAN IFTY CSE 1101 4
16 20-44293-3 MD TAWHID RAHMAN CSE 1101 4
17 22-49222-3 MD. MAINUL ISLAM CSE 1102 1
18 22-49651-3 MD.SOHAIB KHAN CSE 1102 1
19 22-49997-3 MD.TOUHIDUL ISLAM SIDDIK CSE 1102 1
20 20-44207-3 MIDDAT GHANI FAHIM CSE 1102 1
21 22-48522-3 MISHKATUL HOQUE MEELA CSE 1102 1
22 22-49767-3 MOHAMMAD SAYEEM KHAN CSE 1102 1
23 22-47742-2 NAKIB AZAD CSE 1102 1
24 22-48474-3 NUREN TASNIM RISHA CSE 1102 1
25 20-43133-1 RAHAT HASAN AKANDA CSE 1102 3
26 20-42137-1 RISHAT RYAN CSE 1102 3
27 23-52944-2 SAHIDUL ISLAM SAGOR CSE 1102 3
28 22-49875-3 SAIDUZZAMAN NOUSHAD CSE 1102 3
29 22-49880-3 SAIMA AKTER CSE 1102 3
30 23-54288-3 SAIMA BIN IDRIS CSE 1102 3
31 22-49855-3 SAMIA RAHMAN ADIKA CSE 1102 3
32 21-45450-3 SHRABASTI ADHIKARI CSE 1102 3
33 21-44537-1 SOBNOM MOSTARY AFRIN CSE 1102 5
34 19-40558-1 SULTAN MAHAMUD KAWSIR CSE 1102 5
35 22-49805-3 SURAIYA ZAHID CSE 1102 5
36 20-43670-2 TAHOSHIN ISLAM CSE 1102 5
37 22-49897-3 TANVIR HASSAN TONMOY CSE 1102 5
38 22-48339-3 TARMIN ISLAM MEEM CSE 1102 5
39 22-49665-3 TURJOY SAHA PALAK CSE 1102 5
40 23-50518-1 ZIFANUR RAHMAN CSE 1102 5
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02568
COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE [O]
O

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SHANDIPAN PAUL [2507-2566-2]

Column No.
1 22-49350-3 AFNAN BIN ISLAM NAHIN CSE 9204 1
2 22-48108-2 AHBAB SAKALAN CSE 9204 1
3 23-53699-3 ARNAB SARKER CSE 9204 1
4 23-50061-1 ARPON MOLLICK CSE 9204 1
5 23-50722-1 ASHRAFUL HOSSAIN CSE 9204 1
6 23-50274-1 BARNABAS PRENTICE CSE 9204 1
7 22-48569-3 DIBAJIT ROY CSE 9204 1
8 23-50959-1 DURJOY PODDER CSE 9204 1
9 23-50022-1 EHTESHAM FERDOUS CSE 9204 3
10 22-49344-3 FAHAD CSE 9204 3
11 23-50269-1 FARIA NOURIN CSE 9204 3
12 22-49911-3 HUSSAIN MOHAMMAD RICON CSE 9204 3
13 23-50831-1 KAMRUL HASAN BHUIYAN CSE 9204 3
14 23-50907-1 LAMIA HASSAN KHAN SAMIN CSE 9204 3
15 22-49403-3 MD MOINUL HAQUE CSE 9204 3
16 23-50816-1 MD RIFAT HOSSAIN BUIYAN CSE 9204 3
17 22-49339-3 MD SHAKIB HOSSEN CSE 9204 5
18 22-48664-3 MD TANGIMUL ANJAM NUHU CSE 9204 5
19 23-54779-3 MD. ARYAN AHNAF PATWARY CSE 9204 5
20 23-54780-3 MD. EMRAN HOSSAIN CSE 9204 5
21 23-53721-3 MD. JUBAIR HOSSAIN CSE 9204 5
22 23-50738-1 MD. KAMRUL HASAN CSE 9204 5
23 22-49395-3 MD. SAHADAT ISLAM CSE 9204 5
24 21-45280-2 MD. SHAHIDUL KHAN PAPPO CSE 9204 5
25 19-41156-2 MD. SHARIF RAYHAN CSE 9205 1
26 22-46083-1 MIRZA AYSHA RAHMAN URME CSE 9205 1
27 24-57287-2 MOHAIMINUL ISLAM CSE 9205 1
28 23-51239-1 MORSHED ALAM CSE 9205 1
29 23-54785-3 MUHAMMAD ABDUR RAHAMAN TASHRIF CSE 9205 1
30 23-50976-1 NAFIS HASAN CSE 9205 1
31 21-45391-3 NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 9205 1
32 21-44648-1 PARBOTI DAS PUJA CSE 9205 1
33 21-45908-3 RADIA YESMIN OISHI CSE 9205 3
34 23-50989-1 RAMIA TASNIM CSE 9205 3
35 23-50827-1 SABA MORIUM SHEHORY CSE 9205 3
36 22-48461-3 SADIA HOSSAIN CSE 9205 3
37 22-46720-1 SAJID AHMED CSE 9205 3
38 22-47631-2 SAJID AHMED KHAN CSE 9205 3
39 22-49206-3 SAONTY SAHA CSE 9205 3
40 22-49912-3 TABASSUM ALAM CSE 9205 3
41 20-43662-2 TARIKUL ISLAM CSE 9205 5
42 23-50979-1 UKYAW SEN GALPA CSE 9205 5
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00713
INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. A. B. M. RAHMATULLAH [0605-475-2]

Column No.
1 24-58778-2 ABDULLAH AL SIAM ECON 3107 2
2 24-57667-2 ABEDA AKTHER NOWSHIN ECON 3107 2
3 22-48865-3 ANIK SARKER SHATU ECON 3107 2
4 25-61297-1 ANINDITA PAUL ECON 3107 2
5 25-61036-1 DOHA ZAMAN ECON 3107 2
6 25-61770-1 FARHAN ISHRAK AHMED ECON 3107 2
7 25-61767-1 FATEMA ECON 3107 2
8 25-60652-1 FATEMA JANNAT FARIHA ECON 3107 2
9 25-61194-1 HASNAEEN MORSHED UCHCHAL ECON 3107 4
10 25-61423-1 HUMAIRA RASHID EPSHI ECON 3107 4
11 24-60439-3 IFSER ANUSKA SADEK ECON 3107 4
12 23-55131-3 IMAAD TARIQ GAZI ECON 3107 4
13 23-54610-3 MASIHULLAH NOORI ECON 3107 4
14 25-60659-1 MD AMANAT HOSSAIN ECON 3107 4
15 25-61352-1 MD YEASIN ECON 3107 4
16 24-56544-1 MD. NIROB HOSSAIN ECON 3107 4
17 24-56302-1 MD. SHAHEDUZZAMAN BBA 3108 1
18 25-60746-1 MD. SHOHAN SARKER ECON 3108 1
19 25-61393-1 MD.RAKIN ISLAM ECON 3108 1
20 25-60874-1 MD: FAHIM ECON 3108 1
21 25-60704-1 MOHAMMAD SIFAT ALI SAHIL ECON 3108 1
22 23-52995-3 MST ZERIN AKTER ECON 3108 1
23 25-61283-1 NAFISA TAHMIM ECON 3108 1
24 24-59438-3 PRITOM ROY ECON 3108 1
25 25-61669-1 RAFEAA AHMED CHOWDHURY ECON 3108 3
26 25-61056-1 RAITA BINTA PARVEZ ECON 3108 3
27 25-61457-1 RIDHI MARIA AUDHI ECON 3108 3
28 23-55870-3 SAMIA SULTANA ECON 3108 3
29 25-62720-2 SAMIHA KADIR ECON 3108 3
30 24-57831-2 SHAMSUL KABIR OPU ECON 3108 3
31 25-60873-1 SHANZEDA AKTER ECON 3108 3
32 25-61138-1 SHARNA SAHA ECON 3108 3
33 25-61512-1 SHOHEB AKTER ECON 3108 5
34 24-57081-1 SYED RASIN ISLAM ECON 3108 5
35 22-48788-3 UMME HANY MAHRIN MUMU ECON 3108 5
36 25-60602-1 UMME SALMA ECON 3108 5
37 25-60663-1 ZARIN TASMIN ECON 3108 5
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01985
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD TAWHIDUL ALAM [2201-2138-2]

Column No.
1 24-58633-2 A B M MAHIN CSE 3109 2
2 24-59920-3 ABU BAKAR MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH CSE 3109 2
3 24-60021-3 ANISUL ISLAM CSE 3109 2
4 25-61443-1 ANOL DAS CSE 3109 2
5 25-60532-1 ANTORA TASNIM OINDRILA CSE 3109 2
6 24-59833-3 ARIAN MAHMUD AKIL CSE 3109 2
7 23-51910-2 ARKO PRAVO BARUA CSE 3109 2
8 24-56581-1 AUSTIN BRADLEY QUIAH CSE 3109 2
9 24-60003-3 DIBA BISWAS CSE 3109 4
10 24-57367-2 FARZANA FARIHA CSE 3109 4
11 24-59398-3 FATEMA AROBI CSE 3109 4
12 23-52754-2 HALIMA TUS SADIA CSE 3109 4
13 24-55934-1 ISTIAUQUE HOSSAIN AKIB CSE 3109 4
14 24-59422-3 JANNATUL FARABI URMI CSE 3109 4
15 23-55062-3 JOYANTA MONDOL CSE 3109 4
16 24-59921-3 MAHADI HASAN EMON CSE 3109 4
17 25-60920-1 MD MARUF UL ALAM CSE 3110 1
18 25-60965-1 MD TALHA JUBAER CSE 3110 1
19 24-57168-2 MD. AMINUL ISLAM KAYUM CSE 3110 1
20 24-59490-3 MD. RUFAID HASAN CSE 3110 1
21 23-53222-3 MD. SABIT MORSALIN CSE 3110 1
22 24-60348-3 MD. SAJJAD HOSSAIN SYAM CSE 3110 1
23 25-61081-1 MD.RASHIDUL ISLAM CSE 3110 1
24 24-56807-1 MOHAMMAD ABSAR CSE 3110 1
25 24-57417-2 MOHAMMAD TAHLIL AL - RAIYAN CSE 3110 3
26 24-59940-3 MST.JANNATUL FERDOUS MIM CSE 3110 3
27 24-58770-2 NIMUL BASHAR SAKIB CSE 3110 3
28 21-45768-3 RAHAT MINHAZ CSE 3110 3
29 24-59939-3 RAISA ZABIN CSE 3110 3
30 24-60005-3 SABERA SADIKA CSE 3110 3
31 23-50220-1 SARWAR JAHAN CSE 3110 3
32 24-57165-2 SAYED MOHAMMAD KHAJA SAIF AL ISLAM CSE 3110 3
33 24-59576-3 SHOHAN BHUIYAN CSE 3110 5
34 24-59078-3 SHOMPA ROY CSE 3110 5
35 24-60245-3 TANVIR RAHMAN HAMIM CSE 3110 5
36 24-58019-2 TASPIYA SULTANA PROMI CSE 3110 5
37 24-59994-3 YEAMIN HASSAN KHAN CSE 3110 5
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01986
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MEHEDI HASAN [1501-1570-2]

Column No.
1 24-59970-3 AHAMED MOINUDDIN RAIYAN CSE 5111 2
2 24-59294-3 AL MAHMUD CSE 5111 2
3 24-57843-2 DEBABRATA NATH CSE 5111 2
4 23-53863-3 ENAMUL HOQUE SAMIR CSE 5111 2
5 24-56649-1 FAHIM FAISAL CSE 5111 2
6 24-59013-3 FARHAN ISHRAK SADEKIN CSE 5111 2
7 24-56307-1 IRFAN AHMED CSE 5111 2
8 24-60398-3 ISRAT JAHAN ELA CSE 5111 2
9 24-56607-1 ISTIYAK AHMED CSE 5111 4
10 24-59327-3 KAMRUL HASAN CSE 5111 4
11 23-50656-1 KHALED MD RAIHAN CSE 5111 4
12 24-59281-3 MAHRAJ UDDIN CSE 5111 4
13 24-60503-3 MD FARZ KHAN CSE 5111 4
14 24-59291-3 MD GOLAM AL NAHIAN ABID CSE 5111 4
15 24-57610-2 MD ISHMAM ABDULLAH CSE 5111 4
16 24-59283-3 MD. ANOWARUL AZIM SIAM CSE 5111 4
17 24-59667-3 MD. MASNUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY CSE 5112 2
18 23-50750-1 MD. NASIM SHAHRIAR CSE 5112 2
19 23-55379-3 MD. REYAD HOSSAIN ROHAN CSE 5112 2
20 24-59791-3 MD. SALSABIL HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY CSE 5112 2
21 24-59934-3 MD. SHAHRIAR ALAM CSE 5112 2
22 23-54644-3 MD.HASIBUR RAHMAN ALIF CSE 5112 2
23 24-57323-2 MEHRAH KHAN CSE 5112 2
24 24-59015-3 MONOSHSHI MADHURZO AYMAN CSE 5112 2
25 24-59292-3 PROTIVA BHAKTA CSE 5112 4
26 24-59918-3 SANDIP DAS CSE 5112 4
27 24-60302-3 SUMAYA NAHAR CSE 5112 4
28 25-60572-1 TANAYA AHMED RIFA CSE 5112 4
29 24-57418-2 TANJILA ANAM CSE 5112 4
30 24-57331-2 TASNIM MAHMUD JEBA CSE 5112 4
31 24-57454-2 WASIFUR RAHMAN CSE 5112 4
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01987
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL MANNAN [0605-474-2]

Column No.
1 24-58234-2 ABDULLAH CSE 1119 2
2 24-59731-3 AHAMAD FERDOS SAMI CSE 1119 2
3 24-59644-3 AHSAN HASIB MAHI CSE 1119 2
4 24-58018-2 APRAJITA SAHA ANANNA CSE 1119 2
5 24-56209-1 ARITRI BHOWMICK CSE 1119 2
6 24-56348-1 ARMAN HOSSAIN CSE 1119 2
7 24-56175-1 DHRUBO SHAHA CSE 1119 2
8 23-55715-3 DIUB AHMED CSE 1119 2
9 24-56359-1 FAYEZA RAHMAN AROBI CSE 1119 4
10 22-48025-2 IBNUL RIFAT SARBIK CSE 1119 4
11 23-54848-3 IBNUN NAFIS CSE 1119 4
12 24-60161-3 JANNATUL FERDOES MAISHA CSE 1119 4
13 24-57476-2 MD AZRAFUL ALAM CSE 1119 4
14 25-61489-1 MD. ABDULLAH AL RAFI CSE 1119 4
15 25-61033-1 MD. ISHMAM RAIHAN CSE 1119 4
16 24-59344-3 MD. JUNAID HOSSAIN EMON CSE 1119 4
17 24-60436-3 MD. MUJAHIDUL ISLAM CSE 1120 1
18 25-61338-1 MD. NAFIS IBNE AZAD CSE 1120 1
19 23-54628-3 MD. NIKSON ALI MRIDHA CSE 1120 1
20 24-56011-1 MD:ABU KAHAR SIDDIK CSE 1120 1
21 24-58508-2 MST.ASHA MONY CSE 1120 1
22 25-61097-1 NAFISA MEHZABIN CSE 1120 1
23 24-58725-2 NAHIYAN ISLAM NILOY CSE 1120 1
24 24-59098-3 NOSHIN TABASSUM SHOSHE CSE 1120 1
25 24-58397-2 RAHUL DEV SHAHA CSE 1120 3
26 24-56819-1 REDWAN AHMED CHOWDHURY CSE 1120 3
27 23-53606-3 RUBIA ISPA HRIDE CSE 1120 3
28 23-52525-2 RUFIAD KABIR CSE 1120 3
29 23-52188-2 SALMAN FARSI RAIYAN CSE 1120 3
30 23-52217-2 SAMMI AKTER CSE 1120 3
31 24-57478-2 SHAIKH SABBIR AHMED CSE 1120 3
32 25-61502-1 SONDIPON KARMAKER CSE 1120 3
33 24-59329-3 SUJOY BARUA CSE 1120 5
34 23-53657-3 SWAPNIL SAHA CSE 1120 5
35 24-59034-3 SYED MISHKATUL SIFAT CSE 1120 5
36 23-55479-3 TAMJID BIN TAHER CSE 1120 5
37 24-59345-3 TASMIA KAMAL CSE 1120 5
38 23-53432-3 ZANNATUL SAMIRA CSE 1120 5
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01988
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHAHARIAR PARVEZ [1901-1964-2]

Column No.
1 24-60434-3 A.H.M. NAZMUS SAKIB CSE 5115 2
2 24-59765-3 AFRA IBNAT LUBABA CSE 5115 2
3 24-57723-2 ANIKA BUSHRA PRIYANKA CSE 5115 2
4 23-52784-2 GOLAM NABI MAHIM CSE 5115 2
5 24-56313-1 ISMAT RAHMAN LABIB CSE 5115 2
6 24-60174-3 ISRAT JAHAN RINTA CSE 5115 2
7 23-54193-3 KAZI SHAN ELAHI CSE 5115 2
8 25-61187-1 KAZI TANZIM HASAN CSE 5115 2
9 24-60123-3 MAHDI MAHMUD CSE 5115 4
10 24-59461-3 MAHMUD ABBUS SOMPOD CSE 5115 4
11 25-61092-1 MD ABABIL MURSALIN RUPOM CSE 5115 4
12 24-59075-3 MD JOBAYER CSE 5115 4
13 24-59737-3 MD RIZWAN SAKLINE KHAN CSE 5115 4
14 24-59780-3 MD. AYATUL ISLAM IPE 5115 4
15 24-59435-3 MD. SHAFIN AHMED CSE 5115 4
16 24-57568-2 MD.ATIK ISHRAK CSE 5115 4
17 24-59707-3 MOHIMA SARKER CSE 5116 2
18 24-59772-3 MST. FATEMA AFROZ KOUNA CSE 5116 2
19 23-55280-3 MUHTASIM AHMED CSE 5116 2
20 23-54074-3 NAWSHIN NAHAR RONGON CSE 5116 2
21 24-59486-3 NURE AFSANA SHETU CSE 5116 2
22 24-59443-3 PATHAN SAJID ISLAM CSE 5116 2
23 24-59736-3 RAISA AHMED CSE 5116 2
24 24-57636-2 SALIM SADMAN SAMI IPE 5116 2
25 24-59696-3 SHAH MUSHFIQ MONZUR CSE 5116 4
26 24-59709-3 SHEIKH SAMIUR RAHMAN CSE 5116 4
27 24-59762-3 SUMIYA AKTER ANIKA CSE 5116 4
28 24-58502-2 TAZRIN KABIR RODOSHI CSE 5116 4
29 24-59741-3 YASER CSE 5116 4
30 24-59468-3 ZARIN SHAFAQ CSE 5116 4
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01989
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. RIFAT HAZARI [1505-1617-2]

Column No.
1 23-50388-1 AFIFA TASNIM CSE 3119 2
2 23-52600-2 AFRA IBNAT IPE 3119 2
3 23-55055-3 ANKON HAZARI IPE 3119 2
4 23-51982-2 ARUP SARKER ANKON IPE 3119 2
5 23-52678-2 AUTRI BISWAS IPE 3119 2
6 23-52413-2 AYESHA AKTER PREETY IPE 3119 2
7 23-51856-2 EVADUL ALAM IPE 3119 2
8 23-52484-2 FEEDIA MOMTAHNA MIM CSE 3119 2
9 23-51884-2 H M TANVIR AHAMMAD CSE 3119 4
10 23-51663-2 ILHAM CHOWDHURY IPE 3119 4
11 23-55898-3 IMTIAZ AHMED IPE 3119 4
12 24-56407-1 M. ALIF HASAN CSE 3119 4
13 23-50257-1 MD ABU RAJIN CSE 3119 4
14 23-52664-2 MD ABU SUFIAN CSE 3119 4
15 23-52330-2 MD LITHUN HOSSEN IPE 3119 4
16 22-48855-3 MD MAHMUDUL HASSAN ARAFAT CSE 3119 4
17 24-59061-3 MD SHAHADAT ISMAIL SHANTO CSE 3120 1
18 23-52197-2 MD SHAHRIAR HOSSAIN JUNAET IPE 3120 1
19 23-51711-2 MD. ABDUL MUKIT BHUIYAN IPE 3120 1
20 23-50428-1 MD. ASIF RAYHAN CSE 3120 1
21 23-52126-2 MD. SAFKAT HASIB IPE 3120 1
22 23-51727-2 MD. SEFAT HASAN IPE 3120 1
23 22-48016-2 MD. TAHMID HABIB CSE 3120 1
24 23-52921-2 MD.TWASIF HAYAT IPE 3120 1
25 23-51813-2 MONTASIR MUSTAFA IPE 3120 3
26 23-52825-2 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN SAJIN IPE 3120 3
27 23-50182-1 REFAYAT ALAM CSE 3120 3
28 24-56514-1 RUFAIDAH MAHZABIN CSE 3120 3
29 23-54159-3 SANJIDA HAQUE IPE 3120 3
30 22-48360-3 SHAFIN MAHAMUD CSE 3120 3
31 23-55204-3 SHAHRIAR PARVEZ TIASH IPE 3120 3
32 23-52750-2 SHEIKH MIRSAV ELAM IPE 3120 3
33 25-60959-1 SHOVA HASAN CSE 3120 5
34 23-52467-2 SUNBIM RAHMAN SHIRSHA IPE 3120 5
35 23-52299-2 TAJRIMEEN RAHMAN IPE 3120 5
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01990
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ABIR AHMED [1809-1927-2]

Column No.
1 23-53345-3 AANIKA BINTEY SHAHID CSE 3201 2
2 24-56045-1 ABDULLAH AL MASUD IRFAN CSE 3201 2
3 24-59191-3 ABDULLAH AL RAFI CSE 3201 2
4 23-55537-3 ALIZA RAJ SHAHEBA CSE 3201 2
5 24-56949-1 ARIFUL ISLAM DURJOY CSE 3201 2
6 25-61477-1 BISHAL BEPARI IPE 3201 2
7 24-57868-2 DIBOSH MODAK SHUVO CSE 3201 2
8 25-60974-1 JANNATUL MAUA SAMIA CSE 3201 2
9 20-43531-1 KAZI MRIDUL CSE 3201 4
10 24-59840-3 KHADIJATUL JANNAT CSE 3201 4
11 23-51858-2 KM SAMIUZZAMAN CSE 3201 4
12 24-59045-3 LASKER MD ARMAN HOSSEN CSE 3201 4
13 24-58545-2 MD AL SHAHORIYAR KOBIR SHANTO CSE 3201 4
14 25-61134-1 MD EYASIN ARAFAT IPE 3201 4
15 25-61239-1 MD FAYSAL EBNE NAHID IPE 3201 4
16 25-60978-1 MD JUBAYER HOSSEN IPE 3201 4
17 24-57863-2 MD MOINUL ISLAM CSE 3202 1
18 25-61185-1 MD NAFIZUL HOQUE SIYAM IPE 3202 1
19 21-45702-3 MD. ABDULLAH HASSAN CSE 3202 1
20 23-51855-2 MD. JUBAIR HASAN TAMIM CSE 3202 1
21 23-55817-3 MD. MEHEDI ABEDIN CSE 3202 1
22 24-57022-1 MD. SAMIUR RAHMAN FAHIM CSE 3202 1
23 25-61261-1 MD.FAHIM IPE 3202 1
24 25-60963-1 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 3202 1
25 25-61080-1 MOSTAFA KAMAL IPE 3202 3
26 25-60566-1 MUNTASIR HASAN NEON IPE 3202 3
27 24-57880-2 MURSALINA AKTER MARZAN CSE 3202 3
28 25-61181-1 NAZIAT TABASSUM AYSHE IPE 3202 3
29 23-52844-2 RAJESH MONDAL CSE 3202 3
30 25-60653-1 SAYED SALMAN MORSHED IPE 3202 3
31 24-56634-1 SAYEM FARDOUS CSE 3202 3
32 25-60995-1 SAYMA ISLAM IPE 3202 3
33 25-60672-1 SUMAIYA KARIM TUMPA IPE 3202 5
34 25-61133-1 TARIF KHAN IPE 3202 5
35 25-61355-1 UMMAHANE AKTER IPE 3202 5

**************************************************End of List****************************************************

Semester :2025-2026, Fall - Final Term 3 - 3

Date: 05-Jan-2026 2:38 PM Page: 38 of 91



01991
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DEBRAJ DAS [2507-2576-2]

Column No.
1 24-57173-2 AFIA ANJUM SILVEE CSE 5101 2
2 24-56039-1 ASRAFIA MIM CSE 5101 2
3 22-48843-3 ATIK SAWAD CSE 5101 2
4 23-54651-3 AYMAN SHAHEEN IPE 5101 2
5 23-55344-3 BISHWAJIT SAHA CSE 5101 2
6 25-61677-1 FAIYAZ IBNA SHAWKAT CSE 5101 2
7 23-55199-3 H M JAHID HASAN ASHIK IPE 5101 2
8 23-53591-3 HAMI MUSHFIQ ZIHAN CSE 5101 2
9 24-59556-3 ISHTIAQ AHMED CSE 5101 4
10 23-53861-3 JAKIR ANAM MD SAIFULLAH IPE 5101 4
11 24-58598-2 LYISA ISLAM KOTHA CSE 5101 4
12 23-55121-3 MAHFUZA ALI MISU IPE 5101 4
13 23-54975-3 MAHIAN MAHABUB TARAN IPE 5101 4
14 23-54962-3 MD. MAHID HASAN IPE 5101 4
15 23-55059-3 MD. MONTASIRUL ISLAM SIAM IPE 5101 4
16 24-60110-3 MD. TAHMID HASIN CSE 5101 4
17 24-58438-2 MST. NOORJAHAN AKTER MYMOON CSE 5102 1
18 23-53597-3 MUHAMMAD ABDALLAH ISMAIL FAZALSHAH CSE 5102 1
19 24-56242-1 MUSHFIQ MAHMOOD CSE 5102 1
20 24-58631-2 NUSHRAT JAHAN CSE 5102 1
21 24-56691-1 RAFAT HOSSAIN CSE 5102 1
22 24-58348-2 RAHUL SARKAR CSE 5102 1
23 25-61388-1 RAMISHA FARIHA ABONTY CSE 5102 1
24 23-54771-3 SADEED AHMED CSE 5102 1
25 24-56723-1 SADIA AHAMMAD PROVATY CSE 5102 3
26 24-60301-3 SAJID AHMED IFTY CSE 5102 3
27 24-56680-1 SAMIN YEASAR CSE 5102 3
28 23-54142-3 SANAB SIKDER MUNAZ IPE 5102 3
29 23-53827-3 SHAHARIAR RAHMAN IPE 5102 3
30 23-55734-3 SHEIKH MD YEASIN ALI CSE 5102 3
31 23-54593-3 SIAM SHAHRIAR CSE 5102 3
32 23-51710-2 TORIKUL ISLAM BHUIYAN CSE 5102 3
33 23-52411-2 YASIR ZAMAN TASFIN CSE 5102 5
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01992
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
RUBAB AHMMED [2510-2591-2]

Column No.
1 24-58385-2 A Q M NAFIZ IQBAL CSE 5113 2
2 24-60375-3 ABIR DEBNATH CSE 5113 2
3 24-57693-2 AJMAIN FAYEK TANVIR CSE 5113 2
4 24-55930-1 ANTAR DATTA CSE 5113 2
5 24-59067-3 ARITRA SAHA CSE 5113 2
6 25-60921-1 AZOWAD ABRAR CSE 5113 2
7 25-60980-1 F K M SAJJADUL ALAM SAJAL CSE 5113 2
8 22-47824-2 FAHIM FOYSAL CSE 5113 2
9 24-56014-1 FOYSAL AHMED CSE 5113 4
10 23-55328-3 JAHIN HASAN SAJIN CSE 5113 4
11 23-54136-3 JAYDUR RAHAMAN SHAON CSE 5113 4
12 24-56100-1 KAZI ZISAN MAHDAT FAHIM CSE 5113 4
13 24-60044-3 KOUSHIK SAHA CSE 5113 4
14 24-57186-2 MAHMUDA AKTER ORPITA CSE 5113 4
15 24-57629-2 MD APURBO MOLLA CSE 5113 4
16 24-58817-2 MD MAHIN HAQUE CSE 5113 4
17 23-53708-3 MD. AMLAN ARAFAT CSE 5114 2
18 24-56135-1 MD. ESTIAK AHAMED CSE 5114 2
19 23-55501-3 MD. HAMIM MURTOZA CSE 5114 2
20 23-54322-3 MD.ATIKUZZAMAN CSE 5114 2
21 24-60397-3 MD.FAHIDUR RAHMAN AL MUKIT PATHAN CSE 5114 2
22 23-51330-1 MD.JUBIAR HOSSAIN CSE 5114 2
23 24-60315-3 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 5114 2
24 24-57625-2 MOHIUDDIN RAFI CSE 5114 2
25 23-53937-3 MUHHAMAD FAHIM SHEIKH CSE 5114 4
26 24-57671-2 SAKIBUL ALAM KHAN CSE 5114 4
27 24-56074-1 SK MINHAJ RAHMAN CSE 5114 4
28 23-53715-3 SM NURUL JUBAYER CSE 5114 4
29 23-55579-3 SWAPNO BISWAS CSE 5114 4
30 23-53404-3 TASPIA SULTANA RIDI CSE 5114 4
31 24-57821-2 TAZWAR AHAMED TASIN CSE 5114 4
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01993
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [I]
I

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SADIA RAKINUR RAB [2502-2512-2]

Column No.
1 24-56844-1 ABDULLAH AL SAYB CSE 3117 2
2 24-59750-3 AKIBUR RAHMAN SHIHAB CSE 3117 2
3 24-59262-3 AMIT KUMAR PAUL CSE 3117 2
4 24-60394-3 ANRAK AUDREY CSE 3117 2
5 24-59201-3 APURBO KUMAR RAY JOY CSE 3117 2
6 24-59893-3 ASIM FUAD CSE 3117 2
7 24-57638-2 FAIAZ ABSAR SAMIN CSE 3117 2
8 24-58224-2 JANNATUN NAYMA MIM CSE 3117 2
9 24-59590-3 JOBAYER BIN SALEH CSE 3117 4
10 24-59512-3 K. M. JARIF ABDULLAH IPE 3117 4
11 23-51713-2 KAZI NAFIS FUAD AHMED CSE 3117 4
12 24-56081-1 KOUSHIK RANJAN ROY CSE 3117 4
13 24-57368-2 LASKER SIFWAT HOSSEIN CSE 3117 4
14 24-58589-2 MAHIR KHONDOKER CSE 3117 4
15 24-57598-2 MD BAYZID BOSTAME BIHAM CSE 3117 4
16 24-60172-3 MD OMUR MASKAT CSE 3117 4
17 24-58691-2 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM TALHA CSE 3118 1
18 24-58309-2 MD. SAEEF ANWAR CSE 3118 1
19 24-58178-2 MD.NIBIR AHMED CSE 3118 1
20 25-61655-1 MD.SAJADUL HAQUE SAYEM CSE 3118 1
21 25-61411-1 NILOY ROY CSE 3118 1
22 25-61590-1 NORIN MAHMUD CSE 3118 1
23 24-59462-3 PRANTO DAS CSE 3118 1
24 24-59169-3 PRITOM SARKER CSE 3118 1
25 20-42188-1 REZAYE RABBI CSE 3118 3
26 24-59342-3 ROBIUL ISLAM CSE 3118 3
27 24-58349-2 SABEKUN NAHAR CSE 3118 3
28 24-57515-2 SAIHAM YOUSUF CSE 3118 3
29 24-59330-3 SAJJAD HOSSEN TUHIN CSE 3118 3
30 24-58378-2 SHAH ABU MUSA CSE 3118 3
31 24-59162-3 SHAHRIAR NAFIZ NAHIN CSE 3118 3
32 24-57848-2 SHEIKH FARDIL AZMAYEEN CSE 3118 3
33 24-57427-2 SUSHREE HALDER CSE 3118 5
34 24-58139-2 TAHANA TAHSIN CSE 3118 5
35 24-59676-3 TAMIMUR RAHMAN CSE 3118 5
36 24-59509-3 TANVIR ANZUM TANIM CSE 3118 5
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01994
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [J]
J

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. ASHIQUZZAMAN [2209-2183-2]

Column No.
1 24-55983-1 AFRIN AKTER TAJBI CSE 3101 1
2 24-59354-3 AHMAD ABRAR RAGIB CSE 3101 1
3 24-59848-3 AMIT SAHA CSE 3101 1
4 24-59526-3 ANIRUDDA SARKAR CSE 3101 1
5 24-59905-3 ARIN PATHAN CSE 3101 1
6 23-54373-3 DEBOMITRO ROY CSE 3101 1
7 24-59006-3 FAHIMA AHAMED EPSI CSE 3101 1
8 24-59517-3 FARHABI ALAM CSE 3101 1
9 24-60396-3 FARZANA AKTER PRIYA CSE 3101 3
10 24-59910-3 IMRAN MAHMUD CSE 3101 3
11 24-57793-2 JANNATUL FERDOUS JANNAT CSE 3101 3
12 24-60328-3 KASHFIHA HANNAN CSE 3101 3
13 23-53145-3 KAZI MAHTAB ISLAM CSE 3101 3
14 24-59863-3 KHADIZA AKTER MARIA CSE 3101 3
15 24-57393-2 M. MUEED IBN NAZMUL CSE 3101 3
16 24-56277-1 MD ABID AHMED CSE 3101 3
17 24-59406-3 MD AYMAAN IBRAHIM CSE 3101 5
18 24-59338-3 MD SAJED FATEMI SABBIR CSE 3101 5
19 23-53151-3 MD. MAHAMODUL HASAN CSE 3101 5
20 24-57384-2 MD. ROKUNUZZAMAN CSE 3101 5
21 24-58284-2 MD. TAQI TAHMID CSE 3101 5
22 24-57666-2 MD.FOJLA RABBI MUGDHO CSE 3101 5
23 24-57968-2 MEHANAZ PARVIN CSE 3101 5
24 24-58009-2 MOHAMMOD ASHRAFUL ISLAM CSE 3101 5
25 24-59391-3 MST. AFIA TABASSUM SNEHA CSE 3102 2
26 24-56897-1 MST. ASADIA KARISMA ABRITY CSE 3102 2
27 24-59405-3 MUYEED-UR-RAHMAN CSE 3102 2
28 24-60294-3 NAIF KHAN CSE 3102 2
29 24-60347-3 PRIONTA MAZUMDER CSE 3102 2
30 24-57457-2 RAFIUL ALAM CSE 3102 2
31 24-59286-3 S. M. SHAFIN SOWRAV CSE 3102 2
32 24-56765-1 SAJIB KUNDU TIRTHO CSE 3102 2
33 24-59411-3 SHADMAN IMTIAJ CSE 3102 4
34 23-55350-3 SHAKIB NEWAZ BADHON CSE 3102 4
35 24-59876-3 SHORIFUL ISLAM APU CSE 3102 4
36 24-57399-2 SUBINOY CHAKRABORTY CSE 3102 4
37 24-56467-1 SUSMOY SARKER CSE 3102 4
38 24-59413-3 UMMI HANI ROZA CSE 3102 4
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01995
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [K]
K

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. ASHIQUZZAMAN [2209-2183-2]

Column No.
1 24-60107-3 AWLAD HOSSAIN ABIR CSE 6204 2
2 25-60778-1 FERDOUS AHMED CSE 6204 2
3 25-61304-1 H. M. HABIB-E-KHODA CSE 6204 2
4 24-56836-1 HRIDOY GHOSH CSE 6204 2
5 24-59982-3 IRFAN AHMED CSE 6204 2
6 24-58004-2 MAHAMUD HASAN CHOWDHURY CSE 6204 2
7 24-58581-2 MAHERUN NESA CHADNI CSE 6204 2
8 24-57389-2 MD ABRAR ZUNAYED CSE 6204 2
9 23-51209-1 MD MEHEDI HASAN ROBEL CSE 6204 4
10 24-60009-3 MD. AJMAIN FARID NAFI CSE 6204 4
11 24-57174-2 MD. ARAFAT CSE 6204 4
12 24-59990-3 MD. AREFIN ISLAM RAIYAN CSE 6204 4
13 24-58742-2 MD. FARHAN ANJUM CSE 6204 4
14 24-59082-3 MD. RAJIB SHAHRIAR CSE 6204 4
15 24-60495-3 MD. RAYHAN CSE 6204 4
16 24-58730-2 MD. SIFATULLAH SARKER CSE 6204 4
17 24-57394-2 MD. TASIN SAYED CSE 6205 1
18 24-57874-2 MD.ABDUR RAFI CSE 6205 1
19 24-58076-2 MD.HASIBUL HASAN PABEL CSE 6205 1
20 24-59816-3 MD.SHAHREAR NASIF CSE 6205 1
21 24-59220-3 MOST. TANZILA AKTAR BRISTY CSE 6205 1
22 24-57175-2 MST. MOURIMA AKTER CSE 6205 1
23 24-58181-2 MST.SADIA TASNIM CSE 6205 1
24 24-57398-2 MUHIT AHMED CSE 6205 1
25 24-59641-3 NUSRAT ZAMAN ROXY CSE 6205 3
26 24-60471-3 PUJA CHAKRABORTTY CSE 6205 3
27 24-58068-2 RASEL AHMED CSE 6205 3
28 24-59987-3 RIZWAN AHAMED CSE 6205 3
29 24-59239-3 S.M ARIFUR RAHMAN SHIHAB CSE 6205 3
30 24-59097-3 SADIYA AFRIN OISHI CSE 6205 3
31 24-58146-2 SADIYA AKTER CSE 6205 3
32 24-58233-2 SAIMA ISLAM EFTY CSE 6205 3
33 24-58226-2 SANJIDA ISLAM SEEME CSE 6207 2
34 23-51342-1 SUBAITUNNESA TONNI CSE 6207 2
35 24-57220-2 SYED ABDULLAH AL NOMAN CSE 6207 2
36 24-59773-3 SYED MAHI MUBERSHIR CSE 6207 2
37 24-57679-2 TANVIR HASAN SAMAD CSE 6207 2
38 24-59507-3 TASNIM HOSSAIN TAZIA CSE 6207 2
39 24-59467-3 TIRTHAJIT PAUL CSE 6207 2
40 24-60046-3 ZAIYAN MASHRAFI RAHMAN CSE 6207 2
41 24-59072-3 ZARIN TASNIM SARKER CSE 6207 4
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01996
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [L]
L

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. SHAHARIAR PARVEZ [1901-1964-2]

Column No.
1 24-59049-3 ABDULLAH EVNEY HOSSAIN CSE 1105 1
2 24-57275-2 ADNAN AHMED ADEEB CSE 1105 1
3 24-58034-2 AMIT HASAN SAMI CSE 1105 1
4 24-59581-3 ARITRA DHAR CSE 1105 1
5 24-59299-3 ASIF SARWAR CSE 1105 1
6 24-58318-2 ATIK HASAN ROCHI CSE 1105 1
7 24-59637-3 AVISHEK SAHA CSE 1105 1
8 24-60047-3 DEBONGSHI CHAKMA CSE 1105 1
9 24-59336-3 FARHAN ISTIAK SIAM CSE 1105 3
10 24-59824-3 IBRAHIM MEEYAD CSE 1105 3
11 24-59634-3 JANNATUZZAMAN OISHI CSE 1105 3
12 24-59626-3 KAZI SHOVA ISLAM CSE 1105 3
13 24-57272-2 KHANDAKAR ABU NOMAN OMI CSE 1105 3
14 24-59284-3 M.M.FARDIN HASAN CSE 1105 3
15 22-46826-1 MD. KAWSAR CSE 1105 3
16 24-57623-2 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM APON CSE 1105 3
17 24-57957-2 MD. NASIM AHMED CSE 1105 5
18 24-57950-2 MD. TANZIMUR RAHMAN CSE 1105 5
19 24-57780-2 MD. TAWHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 1105 5
20 24-59317-3 MD.SABBIR AHAMED CSE 1105 5
21 24-58762-2 MST. AFIFA HUDA MEGHLA CSE 1105 5
22 24-59326-3 MUSHFIK MUBIN ARPON CSE 1105 5
23 24-59935-3 NASIK NAFIZA USHIN CSE 1105 5
24 24-59829-3 NELEMA TANJIL SUMONA CSE 1105 5
25 24-59610-3 PRIYONTI DATTA CSE 1106 2
26 24-58256-2 RAFID AHMED CSE 1106 2
27 24-60351-3 RATUL CHOWDHURY CSE 1106 2
28 24-59971-3 RATUL HASAN CSE 1106 2
29 24-57635-2 SAAD AL SUAD CSE 1106 2
30 24-59859-3 SADIA ISLAM ORIN CSE 1106 2
31 24-59949-3 SAHARIAR AHMED TAHAN CSE 1106 2
32 24-59571-3 SAMIHA MAHMUD CSE 1106 2
33 24-59585-3 SAUDIA KHANAM CSE 1106 4
34 24-57295-2 SAYEMA SALEH JAHAN CSE 1106 4
35 24-59612-3 SHANTONU NAG ARJUN CSE 1106 4
36 24-59855-3 SHORMIN REZA SHORMI CSE 1106 4
37 24-57403-2 TASIM UDDIN PROHOR CSE 1106 4
38 24-57444-2 UMME ONAMIKA KHANAM CSE 1106 4
39 24-58412-2 YEASIN ARAFAT CSE 1106 4
40 24-57412-2 ZINNIA KABIR LABONYA CSE 1106 4
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01998
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [N]
N

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL MANNAN [0605-474-2]

Column No.
1 24-60321-3 ABIR HASAN TAMIM CSE 1107 1
2 24-60114-3 ABONTI JANNATI CSE 1107 1
3 24-60365-3 AHSAN KABIR ARANNA CSE 1107 1
4 24-57446-2 ANJUM TAHMINE CSE 1107 1
5 24-59818-3 ARAFAT SAYEED RAFIO CSE 1107 1
6 24-60115-3 ATANU KHASHKEL AJIT CSE 1107 1
7 24-58630-2 BHUIYAN MD MAHIR DAIYAN CSE 1107 1
8 24-57471-2 CHINMOY KUMAR TIRTHO CSE 1107 1
9 24-59617-3 DIPANNITA BHATTACHARYA CSE 1107 3
10 24-57293-2 JARIN TASNIM CSE 1107 3
11 24-59594-3 MAHBUB HASAN TIPU CSE 1107 3
12 24-59059-3 MAREAM JAHAN THOMA CSE 1107 3
13 24-59355-3 MD AFIF HASAN LEON CSE 1107 3
14 24-59369-3 MD BADRUDDUZA CSE 1107 3
15 24-57795-2 MD ISTHIYAK MAHMUD CSE 1107 3
16 24-59995-3 MD LABIB AL TASFI CSE 1107 3
17 24-57721-2 MD. ARAF KABIR CSE 1107 5
18 24-59621-3 MD. JESSAN SAMANTA EMON CSE 1107 5
19 24-58654-2 MD. MEHRAF HASAN CSE 1107 5
20 24-57271-2 MD. MISBHA NOOR CSE 1107 5
21 24-60126-3 MD. SHAIYAN BEAN OMAR CSE 1107 5
22 24-59946-3 MD.ADNAN KHAN PROTTOY CSE 1107 5
23 24-58501-2 MEHER AFROZE CSE 1107 5
24 24-59409-3 MIR DILIR DAIYAN CSE 1107 5
25 24-59058-3 MM NAZMUL HUDA RAZ CSE 1108 2
26 24-57916-2 RAFI ISLAM CHOWDHURY CSE 1108 2
27 24-60148-3 REAZ RAHMAN EMAIL CSE 1108 2
28 24-60102-3 REDWAN MOHD MUKLES CSE 1108 2
29 24-59430-3 ROCANUZZAMAN HIMEL CSE 1108 2
30 24-60154-3 S.M. NAFIS IMTIAZ CSE 1108 2
31 24-59219-3 S.M. TAJ AHMED CSE 1108 2
32 23-54216-3 SABRINA KHANDAKER SHUCHI CSE 1108 2
33 24-59953-3 SAJJAD HOSSAIN CSE 1108 4
34 24-60103-3 SHEIKH AL FATTAH CSE 1108 4
35 24-59404-3 SOMIYA BINTA SORNA CSE 1108 4
36 24-59054-3 SUMAIYA SHIMU CSE 1108 4
37 24-57630-2 SYEDA ARIA ASHFAQUE CSE 1108 4
38 24-59491-3 TAHRIMA ISLAM TANHA CSE 1108 4
39 24-59719-3 TALHAZ JUBAIR TAURAT CSE 1108 4
40 24-60091-3 THALHA MOHAMMAD YEAF CSE 1108 4
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01999
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [O]
O

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL MANNAN [0605-474-2]

Column No.
1 23-55671-3 A S M SHAHJALAL CSE 3203 2
2 24-57356-2 ABRAR TAJWAR KHAN CSE 3203 2
3 24-58638-2 AHBAB ADIB LUBAB CSE 3203 2
4 24-57359-2 DHRUBO SUTRADHAR CSE 3203 2
5 24-60466-3 FARHAN JUNEID SIDDIQUI CSE 3203 2
6 24-57735-2 JANNATUL EYAMIN CSE 3203 2
7 24-59004-3 LAMIYA MAHMUD ANANNYA CSE 3203 2
8 24-57765-2 MAHMUDA RAHMAN ZISA CSE 3203 2
9 24-58357-2 MD NAYEM ISLAM CSE 3203 4
10 23-53841-3 MD NAZMUL ALAM CSE 3203 4
11 24-56276-1 MD SAKIB AHMED CSE 3203 4
12 24-59057-3 MD. RAHAD ISLAM CSE 3203 4
13 24-58708-2 MD. SAMIN YEASIR SABIT CSE 3203 4
14 23-52258-2 MD. ZUNAYED TANVIR ZISHAN CSE 3203 4
15 24-57554-2 MD.SHADMAN BIN KARIM CSE 3203 4
16 23-50640-1 MEHRAB RAHMAN EMON CSE 3203 4
17 24-56830-1 MIR MASNUN BIN ZAMAN CSE 3204 1
18 24-57355-2 MOHAMMAD KHALED HOSSAIN KHAN CSE 3204 1
19 24-59071-3 MOUMITA PAUL ARTHY CSE 3204 1
20 24-60414-3 MUSFIKA ZARIN CSE 3204 1
21 23-50481-1 PUJA SAHA CSE 3204 1
22 24-56320-1 RABITA SITTAIN CSE 3204 1
23 24-57343-2 RAISUL HASAN CSE 3204 1
24 24-56120-1 S.R SAKIB HASAN CSE 3204 1
25 24-57480-2 SAJRIL FAKIR YEAN CSE 3204 3
26 24-59041-3 SAMIN FAIYAZ RASHIK CSE 3204 3
27 24-56838-1 SHAHRIAR HASNAT CSE 3204 3
28 23-50650-1 SOJIB PODDER CSE 3204 3
29 24-56917-1 SURAIYA SARDER RIMA CSE 3204 3
30 24-58058-2 TAHMIDUR RAHMAN ROHAN CSE 3204 3
31 23-54277-3 TALHA CSE 3204 3
32 24-59850-3 TANISHA MAHZABIN TAYEEN CSE 3204 3
33 23-53135-3 TANMOY DAS CSE 3204 5
34 23-54329-3 TONMOY GHOSH CSE 3204 5
35 22-46404-1 UMMEA SABAH TABASSUM MITHILA CSE 3204 5
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02000
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [P]
P

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL MANNAN [0605-474-2]

Column No.
1 24-59889-3 AHMED SHAHJAMIL MORSHED CSE 3111 1
2 23-54916-3 AMENA BEGUM CSE 3111 1
3 24-59278-3 AMRITA CHAKRABARTTY CSE 3111 1
4 24-59744-3 BIBEK GHOSH CSE 3111 1
5 24-58576-2 IMRAN AHMED CSE 3111 1
6 25-60907-1 ITMAM MOHTASIM CSE 3111 1
7 24-59649-3 JANNATUL MAWYA IPE 3111 1
8 24-58577-2 KAZI TAZINA AKTER RIDY CSE 3111 1
9 24-58030-2 KHANDAKAR NAZMUZ SAKIB CSE 3111 3
10 24-57668-2 MAHDI NEAZ MAHI CSE 3111 3
11 24-60198-3 MALIHA FAHREEN CSE 3111 3
12 24-59221-3 MARFIN SAROWAR SOWAD CSE 3111 3
13 24-57836-2 MARIA SULTANA ALIF CSE 3111 3
14 24-59887-3 MD. GOLAM AL-WALI CSE 3111 3
15 23-54281-3 MD. ROFIKUL ISLAM CSE 3111 3
16 24-59868-3 MD. SHADMAN BIN HASAN CSE 3111 3
17 24-59802-3 MD. SHAHRIAR KHAN ADIB CSE 3111 5
18 24-59843-3 MD.FARHAN SHAHRIA ARIK CSE 3111 5
19 24-59223-3 MD.MOJAHIDUL HASAN NAHIN CSE 3111 5
20 24-59366-3 MOHAMMAD RABIUL HOQUE CSE 3111 5
21 24-58305-2 MOHTASIN BARI CSE 3111 5
22 24-59884-3 MUSHFIQUN NOBI MAHIM CSE 3111 5
23 24-59830-3 NILOY TANJIL JESUN CSE 3111 5
24 24-59229-3 NISHAT JAHAN NISHI CSE 3111 5
25 24-59847-3 RAFID HOSSAIN RAFI CSE 3112 2
26 24-59666-3 RASEDUL ALAM CSE 3112 2
27 24-59552-3 RIFAT HASAN PRANTO CSE 3112 2
28 24-59730-3 RIFAT HOSSEN CSE 3112 2
29 24-59360-3 S M FORHAN SHOWKI (SIFAT) CSE 3112 2
30 24-59609-3 SABUJ KUMAR PAUL CSE 3112 2
31 24-57686-2 SAKIB MAHMUD RAIHAN IPE 3112 2
32 24-58027-2 SEAM BIN HABIB NAHIN CSE 3112 2
33 24-59410-3 SHADMAN MUHAMMAD SINAN CSE 3112 4
34 24-59062-3 SYED NAHIDUR RAHMAN CSE 3112 4
35 24-60481-3 TASFIA ISLAM CSE 3112 4
36 24-59325-3 TONMOY KUMAR DEY CSE 3112 4
37 24-59688-3 UNTARA SARKER CSE 3112 4
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02001
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [Q]
Q

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. EFFAT JAHAN [1909-2009-2]

Column No.
1 24-57366-2 ABU SYAM CHOWDHURY CSE 3103 1
2 24-57264-2 ADITYA SAHA ROY CSE 3103 1
3 24-57985-2 AFROZA KHAN LABONNA CSE 3103 1
4 24-59174-3 ALBAB MORSHED CSE 3103 1
5 24-57305-2 ANIKA AMBERIN RAISA CSE 3103 1
6 24-57710-2 ASHRAFUL SAMI MOON CSE 3103 1
7 23-51545-1 AYEEDA HOSSAIN SAJIA CSE 3103 1
8 25-60931-1 ESHIKA MANDAL CSE 3103 1
9 24-60379-3 FARDIN MOTAID ANTOR CSE 3103 3
10 24-60480-3 FARZANA SULTANA BITHY CSE 3103 3
11 24-59164-3 GOPINATH SAHA CSE 3103 3
12 24-59154-3 IFTIKHAR HOSSAIN RAHAT CSE 3103 3
13 23-53381-3 KHANDOKER SADIK AHSAN CSE 3103 3
14 24-59158-3 MAIMONA TASNIM MAISHA CSE 3103 3
15 23-54799-3 MD FARDIN AHSAN RATUL CSE 3103 3
16 25-61336-1 MD KAMRUL ISLAM KHAN CSE 3103 3
17 24-59159-3 MD. ISTIAQ AHMMED ABID CSE 3103 5
18 24-59424-3 MD. TAMIM MOLLICK CSE 3103 5
19 24-59275-3 MD. TANVIR KHAN CSE 3103 5
20 24-59537-3 MD. ZASARATUL ISLAM CSE 3103 5
21 24-58754-2 MD.SAMIUL ISLAM CSE 3103 5
22 24-57360-2 MIFTAHUL JANNAT CSE 3103 5
23 23-54871-3 MINHAD KARIM EMON CSE 3103 5
24 24-57349-2 MOLLIKA CHOWDHURY CSE 3103 5
25 23-55058-3 NAFIZUL ISLAM CSE 3104 2
26 24-59205-3 NOWSHIN HAQUE CSE 3104 2
27 24-58591-2 NUSRAT JAHAN CSE 3104 2
28 23-54648-3 OALID HOSSAIN CSE 3104 2
29 24-60129-3 ROKTIM FAGUN CSE 3104 2
30 23-50056-1 RUDRA DEV CSE 3104 2
31 24-59171-3 SAFWAN ALAM URDHA CSE 3104 2
32 23-52715-2 SAHARIAR SARKAR SAKIB CSE 3104 2
33 24-58473-2 SAKIB MONIR HOSSEN CSE 3104 4
34 24-58563-2 SHISHIR MAZUMDER SHUVRO CSE 3104 4
35 24-59197-3 TAFHIM UR RAHMAN CSE 3104 4
36 22-47299-1 TOUFIQ AHMED CSE 3104 4
37 24-60144-3 UPAL CHOWDHURY CSE 3104 4
38 24-60475-3 UTSHA PAUL CSE 3104 4
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02002
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [R]
R

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SADIA RAKINUR RAB [2502-2512-2]

Column No.
1 24-59083-3 ABIDA SIDDIQA SHUSMI CSE 1111 2
2 24-57325-2 AHMED AAHAN ADDIN CSE 1111 2
3 24-57348-2 AHMED FAISAL IPE 1111 2
4 24-58615-2 ANIKA TAHSIN PUSHPITA CSE 1111 2
5 24-59353-3 ARNOB DAS CSE 1111 2
6 24-58515-2 BISHWOJIT SARKAR CSE 1111 2
7 24-57422-2 DEEPAK KABRA CSE 1111 2
8 24-59069-3 DEWAN SHAHARIAR HOSSEN CSE 1111 2
9 24-56107-1 EMAM HIJBULLAH CSE 1111 4
10 24-60232-3 FAHIM AR RASHID KABBO CSE 1111 4
11 24-60093-3 FAIYAJ AHMED CSE 1111 4
12 24-59752-3 FARZANA TAHORIN LIMU SARKAR CSE 1111 4
13 24-57307-2 K.M ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 1111 4
14 25-61441-1 KANIZ MARZIA ALIF CSE 1111 4
15 24-58017-2 M.K.UZAIR CSE 1111 4
16 24-60426-3 MAHINUL ISLAM CSE 1111 4
17 24-58396-2 MD RAIYAN MEHEDI RAHI CSE 1112 1
18 24-60458-3 MD. HASANUZZAMAN HASIB CSE 1112 1
19 24-59282-3 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM CSE 1112 1
20 24-58059-2 MD.AL AMIN CSE 1112 1
21 24-59636-3 MD.SAJIBUL ISLAM CSE 1112 1
22 24-60415-3 MD.TALHA RAHMAN CSE 1112 1
23 24-58744-2 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN TURJO IPE 1112 1
24 24-59042-3 NAFIMUL HAQUE CSE 1112 1
25 24-59271-3 NAFISA TASNIM RODOSHI CSE 1112 3
26 25-61524-1 NAJIFA TABASUM LABIBA CSE 1112 3
27 24-59079-3 RAISA HOQUE CSE 1112 3
28 24-59897-3 S. M JAWATA AFNAN CSE 1112 3
29 24-60326-3 SAMIHA ALAM CSE 1112 3
30 24-57475-2 SAZZAT MOLLA RIMON CSE 1112 3
31 24-59248-3 SHOHIDUL ISLAM CSE 1112 3
32 24-59547-3 SHUPROBHA SHOBHA CSE 1112 3
33 24-58345-2 SOTIRTHO SEN TURJO CSE 1112 5
34 24-57338-2 SUMAITA TASNIM CSE 1112 5
35 24-57887-2 TAMJID HUSAIN KHAN CSE 1112 5
36 24-59907-3 TANVIR MONZUR HOSSAIN CSE 1112 5
37 24-59226-3 TAUSIF UL ISLAM CSE 1112 5
38 24-57888-2 TAWHID HASAN KHAN CSE 1112 5
39 24-58475-2 TOUSIF BIN MOSTOFA CSE 1112 5
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02003
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [S]
S

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. TANBIR IBNE ANOWAR [2205-2160-2]

Column No.
1 24-60500-3 ABIDUR RAHMAN TAHAAN CSE 3113 1
2 24-59604-3 AHNAF AZMAIN ANIK CSE 3113 1
3 24-57531-2 AL JAMI CSE 3113 1
4 24-57758-2 ANIRUDDHA KUNDU CSE 3113 1
5 24-59739-3 ARGHYA ROY CSE 3113 1
6 24-59540-3 FAHAD ANAM CSE 3113 1
7 24-59695-3 FATEMA TUZ ZOHRA CSE 3113 1
8 24-59527-3 FATIN TASNIM CSE 3113 1
9 24-57736-2 IBTASAM HASAN CSE 3113 3
10 24-57632-2 JANNATUN NESA TORA CSE 3113 3
11 24-59551-3 MAHNUMA JANNAT LAMIA CSE 3113 3
12 24-59783-3 MASTURA ZAHAN SAIMA CSE 3113 3
13 24-57624-2 MD JISAN BHUIYAN CSE 3113 3
14 24-59710-3 MD NOMAN SAHARIYA CSE 3113 3
15 24-58483-2 MD SADMAN SAMI CSE 3113 3
16 24-60288-3 MD. AHANAF APON CSE 3113 3
17 24-57479-2 MD. ARSHAD KHAN CSE 3113 5
18 24-57739-2 MD. NURSHAD AHAMED NISHAD CSE 3113 5
19 24-60285-3 MD. TAHMIN MAHMUD SIAM CSE 3113 5
20 24-58585-2 MD.ABID HOSSAIN BEVOR CSE 3113 5
21 24-59080-3 MD.KHAIRUL ISLAM SABBI CSE 3113 5
22 24-57631-2 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 3113 5
23 24-58098-2 NAIR NAKIBUZZAMAN CSE 3113 5
24 24-59289-3 OISHI ROY CSE 3113 5
25 24-60101-3 RAD SHABAB CSE 3114 2
26 24-57748-2 ROHIT BARUA CSE 3114 2
27 24-59470-3 ROUDRO MUKHERJEE CSE 3114 2
28 24-59764-3 SABIHA SIRAJ CSE 3114 2
29 24-58290-2 SADIA ARIFIN SHIMU CSE 3114 2
30 24-58374-2 SADMAN IRTIZA ADIVE CSE 3114 2
31 24-57769-2 SHAH MD ZUNAED CSE 3114 2
32 24-59743-3 SHAHRIAR AHMED CSE 3114 2
33 24-59548-3 SHARIN SURAIYA JAHAN CSE 3114 4
34 24-60092-3 SOWMI SARKER CSE 3114 4
35 24-60050-3 SRABONTI BISWAS CSE 3114 4
36 24-59530-3 SUNSIA RAHAMAN OISHI CSE 3114 4
37 24-58053-2 SYED SHAFIUZZAMAN CSE 3114 4
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02004
INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS [T]
T

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
SADIA RAKINUR RAB [2502-2512-2]

Column No.
1 24-58664-2 A. B. M ABDULLAH AL MAMUN CSE 1109 1
2 23-50265-1 AFSHARA RAFA CSE 1109 1
3 24-59421-3 AJOY CHANDRA DAS CSE 1109 1
4 24-58666-2 AL AMIN CSE 1109 1
5 24-59155-3 AREFIN AL MAHI CSE 1109 1
6 24-59979-3 ARIJIT BARUA CSE 1109 1
7 24-59204-3 ARIN SOHAIB CSE 1109 1
8 24-57682-2 ARPITA MONDAL CSE 1109 1
9 24-59189-3 AYSHI HASAN CSE 1109 3
10 24-57346-2 FARHANA AKTER SATHI CSE 1109 3
11 24-60168-3 HAMID HASAN GALIB CSE 1109 3
12 24-58407-2 JANNATI IBNAT DISHA CSE 1109 3
13 24-58732-2 MALIHA ISLAM CSE 1109 3
14 24-59350-3 MD JARIF MAHMUD RAFIN CSE 1109 3
15 24-58005-2 MD MOUYNUDDIN ALL CHISTY CSE 1109 3
16 24-59043-3 MD SAJJAD BIN YUSUF CSE 1109 3
17 25-61246-1 MD ZOBEYER HASSAN SAMI CSE 1109 5
18 24-57676-2 MD. ABU SALEH CHOWDHURY CSE 1109 5
19 24-59192-3 MD. AL IMRAN SIAM CSE 1109 5
20 24-59160-3 MD. ARIF ISTIAK SUVRO CSE 1109 5
21 24-59572-3 MD. NAHIAN HOSSAIN SIAM CSE 1109 5
22 24-59111-3 MD. REDUANUL ISLAM RAIAN CSE 1109 5
23 24-59104-3 MD. SAYIM MAHAMUD CSE 1109 5
24 24-59070-3 MD. SHAH HABIB LIKHON CSE 1109 5
25 24-59106-3 MOHAMMAD TANZIMUL ISLAM SAMIN CSE 1110 2
26 24-59347-3 MOHAMMED NAIMUL ALAM CHY CSE 1110 2
27 24-59103-3 MST.AFSIA HAQUE RUPALI CSE 1110 2
28 24-58802-2 MUKTADIR RAFI CSE 1110 2
29 24-58032-2 NAFIM ISLAM NABID CSE 1110 2
30 24-59618-3 NUSHRAT HOSSAIN NAFISA CSE 1110 2
31 24-59384-3 PRIANGSHU MAJUMDER UTSHA CSE 1110 2
32 24-59307-3 RAFAT ARA NOR NOWRIN CSE 1110 2
33 24-59386-3 REHAN SAYED ZIHAD CSE 1110 4
34 24-59770-3 SABIHA IBNATH AZAM CSE 1110 4
35 24-57536-2 SADIHA RAHMAN CSE 1110 4
36 24-59379-3 SADMAN KABIR CSE 1110 4
37 24-59753-3 SAMANTA DEBNATH SNEHA CSE 1110 4
38 24-59187-3 SM NEHAL KARIM CSE 1110 4
39 24-59823-3 SOHANUR RAHMAN SOHAN CSE 1110 4
40 23-50047-1 WAHID HASAN SABBIR CSE 1110 4
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01597
LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. ZAHIDUL ANAM [2309-2327-2]

Column No.
1 23-52063-2 AHMMED ZUNAED BBA 6201 2
2 23-50476-1 AKRAM CHOWDHURY RAFI BBA 6201 2
3 23-52165-2 ALIF IBN AZMOL BBA 6201 2
4 23-54290-3 DOLON AKTER BBA 6201 2
5 23-50752-1 ESHIKA ZAFRI BBA 6201 2
6 23-52073-2 HOMYRA MOSTAFA BBA 6201 2
7 22-47804-2 LIMPA SAHA BBA 6201 2
8 23-52024-2 MAY CHING PRUE MARMA BBA 6201 2
9 23-50606-1 MD ASIF JAMIL BBA 6201 4
10 22-47531-2 MD SAMIN NAWAZ BBA 6201 4
11 23-50017-1 MD. ABU SAYED KHAN BBA 6201 4
12 23-53244-3 MD. AL SHAHRIAR TAMIM BBA 6201 4
13 23-51262-1 MD. FARHAN ZAMAN ARDID BBA 6201 4
14 22-48975-3 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN HABIB BBA 6201 4
15 22-46315-1 MD. MIZANUR RAHAMAN MONY BBA 6201 4
16 23-50487-1 MD. NAIM UDDIN BBA 6201 4
17 23-54442-3 MD. REZMANUR RAHMAN BBA 6202 1
18 23-50825-1 MD.BAYAZID BOSTAMI BBA 6202 1
19 23-50312-1 MD.HASIN ANJUM SWAPNO BBA 6202 1
20 22-49737-3 MD.MAHEE HOSSAIN KHAN BBA 6202 1
21 23-50111-1 MD.MOHSIN BBA 6202 1
22 22-48207-2 MEHERINA AFROZ MEHEG BBA 6202 1
23 23-53880-3 MONWAR KABIR ANIK BBA 6202 1
24 23-50085-1 MUAMMAR DAIYAN FARAZ BBA 6202 1
25 23-54683-3 MUBTASIM ZUBAER BBA 6202 3
26 23-54540-3 NAZIFA RABIAH MAMUSHA BBA 6202 3
27 23-52079-2 NAZIFA RAHMAN NIRA BBA 6202 3
28 23-50037-1 NIKITA JOYSOWAL BBA 6202 3
29 23-50310-1 PRITOM KUMAR KHA ARNUB BBA 6202 3
30 23-50095-1 RAMIS ULFAT BBA 6202 3
31 22-49654-3 RUBAYET AHMED SOMRAT BBA 6202 3
32 23-53242-3 SABBIR HOSSAIN BBA 6202 3
33 23-51535-1 SABER HOSSAIN BBA 6203 2
34 23-54479-3 SHAH MD ABU BOKOR SIDDIQUE BBA 6203 2
35 23-54062-3 SHEIKH NAFI MOHAMMAD BBA 6203 2
36 21-44478-1 SHEIKH RAYED AL SIFAT BBA 6203 2
37 23-51147-1 SIMRAN AKTAR SHONDA BBA 6203 2
38 22-48352-3 SOYED AL AMIN BBA 6203 2
39 22-47490-2 SYED ABID HASAN BBA 6203 2
40 23-52057-2 TALUKDAR ANAHITA EKRAM BBA 6203 2
41 23-51411-1 TASKIA RAHMAN BBA 6203 4
42 23-50495-1 TASNIM RAHMAN BBA 6203 4
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01757
MODERN PHYSICS [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. NURUL KABIR BHUIYAN [1405-1526-2]

Column No.
1 23-55834-3 ABU NAEEM MD IMRAN HOSEN EEE 3205 2
2 24-59466-3 AFIYA HOSEN ZEBA EEE 3205 2
3 24-58606-2 ANIK DAS SHAGOR EEE 3205 2
4 24-58132-2 EKLUS UDDIN EEE 3205 2
5 23-55831-3 GOUROB KUMAR KARMAKAR EEE 3205 2
6 23-52192-2 IFAT ISLAM IMON EEE 3205 2
7 24-59180-3 JUBAYER HOSSAIN EEE 3205 2
8 24-59304-3 JUNAID AHMED TAQI EEE 3205 2
9 24-59392-3 MARJIA JAHAN MINHA EEE 3205 4
10 24-59441-3 MD ALI REZA CHOWDHURY EEE 3205 4
11 24-58065-2 MD EHSANUL KABIR EEE 3205 4
12 24-58670-2 MD HAFIZUR RAHMAN PIAS EEE 3205 4
13 24-59300-3 MD TANJIM SHARIAR MAHEE EEE 3205 4
14 23-55802-3 MD. ASHIKUJJMAN SARKER EEE 3205 4
15 24-59033-3 MD. FAISAL ISLAM SAGOR EEE 3205 4
16 24-59183-3 MD. HAMID AL HASAN EEE 3205 4
17 24-57713-2 MD. NAVID AUNJUM SHOCCHO EEE 3206 1
18 23-55627-3 MD. SAKIBUL ISLAM SRABON EEE 3206 1
19 24-59523-3 MIM ISLAM TULY EEE 3206 1
20 24-59415-3 MIRZA MD. HARUN-UR-RASHID MUNNA EEE 3206 1
21 24-56472-1 MOHAMMED NAYEEM ISLAM EEE 3206 1
22 24-59495-3 NOOR E FATIHA EEE 3206 1
23 24-59334-3 RUDDRO RAY EEE 3206 1
24 23-50445-1 SADMAN HAFIZ NILOY EEE 3206 1
25 22-49574-3 SAIFUL ISLAM SENAN KARY EEE 3206 3
26 24-58877-2 SAJJAD HOSSAIN SAJID EEE 3206 3
27 23-52743-2 SAJJAD SHAH ALAM THRIMON EEE 3206 3
28 23-53607-3 SHEIKH MD. GOLAM ZAMI EEE 3206 3
29 23-52026-2 SHRABOSTI DAS GUPTA EEE 3206 3
30 25-60957-1 SHUVADWIP DHAR EEE 3206 3
31 24-59233-3 SURAIA BINTA KHALIL EEE 3206 3
32 24-59363-3 SYKUT DAS EEE 3206 3
33 23-55714-3 SYNTHIA HOQUE EEE 3206 5
34 24-55960-1 TAHMIN ARAFAT TOSHIN EEE 3206 5
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01758
MODERN PHYSICS [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. HUMAYRA FERDOUS [1001-991-2]

Column No.
1 24-59024-3 A. S. M. FAHIM EEE 1103 2
2 23-54126-3 ABDULLAH AL SHOEB EEE 1103 2
3 24-59784-3 ABU HURAYRA EEE 1103 2
4 24-60464-3 DIP GHOSH EEE 1103 2
5 24-59446-3 HASAN IBN AMIR EEE 1103 2
6 24-59453-3 HEDAYET HOSSAIN HIMEL EEE 1103 2
7 24-59980-3 IMRAN SIKDER EEE 1103 2
8 24-59019-3 IRFAN AHMAD EEE 1103 2
9 24-58711-2 JINADIN JONAYED EEE 1103 4
10 24-59804-3 KH. RADUAN AHMMED EEE 1103 4
11 21-44390-1 KOWSHIQUE AHAMMAD EEE 1103 4
12 24-59032-3 MAHBUB ZAHID SHUVO EEE 1103 4
13 24-60231-3 MAHMUD JUBAYER EEE 1103 4
14 24-59309-3 MD JAHIDUL HASAN PIAS EEE 1103 4
15 24-57225-2 MD JASHAIR RAHMAN SARKER EEE 1103 4
16 24-59591-3 MD MANIR HOSSAIN EEE 1103 4
17 24-58808-2 MD SADNAMUL ISLAM ABIR EEE 1104 1
18 24-59476-3 MD SHARAFAT HOSSIN SAMIR EEE 1104 1
19 24-59425-3 MD WALID CHOWDHURY EEE 1104 1
20 24-59333-3 MD. ABIR HASAN ARNOB EEE 1104 1
21 24-59795-3 MD. FARDIN ABRAR EEE 1104 1
22 24-60238-3 MD. HIMEL AKAND EEE 1104 1
23 23-54455-3 MD. MOHAIMANUL ISLAM EEE 1104 1
24 24-58828-2 MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN EEE 1104 1
25 24-59031-3 MD. MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN TURNO EEE 1104 3
26 24-59038-3 MD. NUR HABIB EEE 1104 3
27 24-60357-3 MD. SAKIB MAHBUB SAWRAV EEE 1104 3
28 24-60116-3 MD. SHAHRIAR ISLAM EEE 1104 3
29 23-54280-3 MD. SHAJIDUL ISLAM EEE 1104 3
30 24-57864-2 MST. MAHMUDA AKTAR EEE 1104 3
31 24-60038-3 MYSHA ALAM EEE 1104 3
32 24-59414-3 NAFIM INTESAR EEE 1104 3
33 23-50439-1 PRONOY SAHA VHULA EEE 1104 5
34 24-60094-3 RAFID AHMED RAFSAN EEE 1104 5
35 24-59929-3 RIFAH TASNIYA EEE 1104 5
36 24-59017-3 SHAFIAL BHUIYAN EEE 1104 5
37 24-59965-3 SINTHIA JAMAN EEE 1104 5
38 23-55887-3 SUNZIDA SURAYA SURA EEE 1104 5
39 24-58920-2 TABASSUM MARIA EEE 1104 5
40 24-60153-3 TOHIDUL ISLAM ASIF EEE 1104 5
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01759
MODERN PHYSICS [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. NURUL KABIR BHUIYAN [1405-1526-2]

Column No.
1 24-60298-3 A.M. SHADMAN TUSIF NILOY EEE 3115 2
2 24-60502-3 ABID MOOHTASIM IBNE ZOARDER EEE 3115 2
3 24-59418-3 AHMED ISTI SHAISOB EEE 3115 2
4 24-59454-3 AHOSAN SHARIF NAFI EEE 3115 2
5 23-55878-3 DIBBARAJ MAJUMDER EEE 3115 2
6 23-54559-3 HUMAIRA ANJUM HRIDI EEE 3115 2
7 24-59960-3 K.M.MEHEDI HASSAN EEE 3115 2
8 24-60454-3 LAMISA TABASSUM RODOSHI EEE 3115 2
9 24-59836-3 MANIRUL ISLAM EEE 3115 4
10 24-56364-1 MD MONJURUL ISLAM EEE 3115 4
11 24-59561-3 MD NADMAN RASHID NADID EEE 3115 4
12 24-58848-2 MD NOKIB UZ ZAMAN EEE 3115 4
13 24-58823-2 MD SHAHJALAL SOHAN EEE 3115 4
14 24-59669-3 MD. ABDUL AHAD APURBA EEE 3115 4
15 24-59499-3 MD. HASIB -AL-EUSHA EEE 3115 4
16 24-60313-3 MD. MAHABUBUR RAHMAN EEE 3115 4
17 24-60368-3 MD. NAHID HASSAN EEE 3116 1
18 24-59546-3 MD.MAHIR SHAHRIAR EEE 3116 1
19 24-59037-3 MD.NURONNABY EEE 3116 1
20 24-56475-1 MD.SAIDUL ISLAM EEE 3116 1
21 24-60156-3 MD.TAJIM HOSSAIN BAPPY EEE 3116 1
22 24-59376-3 MD.TARIQUL ALAM SIAM EEE 3116 1
23 24-60057-3 MOHAMMAD SHAFIUL BASHAR CHOWDHURY EEE 3116 1
24 24-59565-3 MUHAMMAD RASHIDUL ISLAM EEE 3116 1
25 24-59022-3 RABEYA BOSHRI MARSYA EEE 3116 3
26 24-59706-3 REAZUL ARMAN RAFID EEE 3116 3
27 24-56560-1 REDWAN ZAMAN EEE 3116 3
28 24-59835-3 RIFAT PARVEZ EEE 3116 3
29 23-54904-3 SAFIYA EEE 3116 3
30 23-53064-3 SHARON SAHA SAMMO EEE 3116 3
31 24-59942-3 SIJAN MAHMUD JIM EEE 3116 3
32 24-58905-2 SUNZIDUL ALAM RUPON EEE 3116 3
33 24-59487-3 TAHMID HOSSAIN SAZIM EEE 3116 5
34 24-58740-2 TANVIR AHMED EEE 3116 5
35 24-59473-3 TASNIMUL HASAN EEE 3116 5
36 24-58662-2 WASHI AL MEHDI EEE 3116 5
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01760
MODERN PHYSICS [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAIFUL ISLAM [0805-706-2]

Column No.
1 24-59973-3 A. S. M. SHAFKATUL IMTIAZ EEE 1117 2
2 24-59625-3 ABDULLAH AL FAHAD EEE 1117 2
3 23-53407-3 ABDULLH AL SAIKAT EEE 1117 2
4 24-59806-3 ALOKE DIPTA SAHA DHRUBA EEE 1117 2
5 24-59479-3 ANTIK MAHAJAN EEE 1117 2
6 24-59657-3 ARAFAT AHAMED RONY EEE 1117 2
7 23-51890-2 CHANDRANI BARIRAGI EEE 1117 2
8 24-59152-3 FARHAN SADIK RAFI EEE 1117 2
9 24-56156-1 FATIHA MUMTARIN MEGHLA EEE 1117 4
10 23-55812-3 FOYEB IBNAY KAZI NAFEU EEE 1117 4
11 24-59396-3 HASNAIM AL MAHMUD EEE 1117 4
12 24-58245-2 K S AHMED SOAD EEE 1117 4
13 24-59456-3 MD AREFIN RAHMAN EEE 1117 4
14 24-59394-3 MD ISHMAM MAHDI AKANDA EEE 1117 4
15 23-52692-2 MD SABBIR AL HASAN EEE 1117 4
16 24-59408-3 MD SAHEDUL ISLAM EEE 1117 4
17 24-59841-3 MD TURHAN AL NAHIAN EEE 1118 1
18 24-58960-2 MD. ABDUR RAHIM EEE 1118 1
19 23-51593-2 MD. ARIAN HASAN KHANDAKER EEE 1118 1
20 23-55785-3 MD. HRIDOYNUL ISLAM ORNOB EEE 1118 1
21 24-59464-3 MD. MAHMUDUL HASAN EEE 1118 1
22 23-53051-3 MD. OSMAN FARUK SIUM EEE 1118 1
23 24-59305-3 MD. RAFID ALVE EEE 1118 1
24 23-51647-2 MD. RAFSUN HABIB ARPON EEE 1118 1
25 24-56136-1 MD.SAZID IMRAN SHEUM EEE 1118 3
26 24-56105-1 NAYMA NAZIM NEER EEE 1118 3
27 24-59039-3 NIBIR DAS EEE 1118 3
28 23-55750-3 NOURIN AKTER ATUL EEE 1118 3
29 24-59555-3 NUSRAT JAHAN JENIN EEE 1118 3
30 24-59751-3 RAKAYET HOSSAIN RAFI EEE 1118 3
31 24-59036-3 RIADUS SUNNY EEE 1118 3
32 24-58621-2 SAFKATH ISRAKH EEE 1118 3
33 24-60037-3 SAMEUL ISLAM EEE 1118 5
34 24-56163-1 SAZADUL KABIR SANY EEE 1118 5
35 24-58526-2 SHIFAUL HAQUE SHIFAT EEE 1118 5
36 24-58480-2 SHOHANOR RAHMAN EEE 1118 5
37 24-58860-2 SYMOON SULTANA EEE 1118 5
38 24-58919-2 ZERIN FABIHA HASAN EEE 1118 5
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01761
MODERN PHYSICS [E]
E

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TUSAR SAHA [2309-2298-2]

Column No.
1 24-59028-3 A.S.M. RIZWAN AHMED EEE 3109 1
2 24-60424-3 ABIR MRIDHA EEE 3109 1
3 24-59027-3 ABU SINAN SHITHIL EEE 3109 1
4 24-59797-3 AHAMMED TAHSIN FERDOUS EEE 3109 1
5 24-59362-3 ALMAS AHMOD TAHA EEE 3109 1
6 24-60136-3 ARANNYA DAS EEE 3109 1
7 23-53502-3 ARIFUL ISLAM RIMON EEE 3109 1
8 24-60337-3 ATEF ARHAM EEE 3109 1
9 24-59623-3 AYESHA SIDDIKA ATHOI EEE 3109 3
10 24-60095-3 C.M.FATTAH JASHIM EEE 3109 3
11 24-58474-2 FAIZA ASHFAQUE EEE 3109 3
12 24-58579-2 FATEEN RAHMAN EEE 3109 3
13 24-60478-3 JOBAYER AHMED EEE 3109 3
14 24-60208-3 JUBAYER HASAN RAFI EEE 3109 3
15 24-60170-3 LAYLA HELEN MEDHA EEE 3109 3
16 24-60059-3 MAMPY DAS EEE 3109 3
17 24-56725-1 MD THAUHIDUL ISLAM EEE 3109 5
18 24-58454-2 MD. JUBAYER AHMED RABBY EEE 3109 5
19 24-59167-3 MD. ROMAN SIKDER EEE 3109 5
20 24-58439-2 MD.NAFIUN EEE 3109 5
21 24-60333-3 MD.TASMINUR RAHMAN RASHU EEE 3109 5
22 24-60293-3 MEHZAD AHMED EEE 3109 5
23 24-59557-3 MINHAZ UDDIN FOYSAL EEE 3109 5
24 24-58523-2 MISKATUR RAHMAN ARKO EEE 3109 5
25 24-60225-3 MUHTASIMUR RAHMAN EEE 3110 2
26 24-60096-3 MUSADDINA AKTER ANTU EEE 3110 2
27 24-58391-2 N.M. SHAHRIAR TANVIR AHMED EEE 3110 2
28 23-53973-3 RIDWAN AHMED SABBIR EEE 3110 2
29 24-59153-3 S.M. MASFIQUR RAHMAN EEE 3110 2
30 24-60063-3 S.M. SAMIUL HASSAN SALVI EEE 3110 2
31 24-60216-3 SAIMA ISLAM EVA EEE 3110 2
32 24-59796-3 SAJJADUL HAQUE ROHAN EEE 3110 2
33 24-59575-3 SALEH AHMAD EEE 3110 4
34 24-58363-2 SHOUMIK DAS EEE 3110 4
35 24-60268-3 TABASSUM BINTE MOSTAFIZ EEE 3110 4
36 24-58451-2 TANJIM HASANAT EEE 3110 4
37 24-60061-3 TAYEB AL FIDA EEE 3110 4
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02602
MODERN PHYSICS [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. SAIFUL ISLAM [0805-706-2]

Column No.
1 25-61315-1 ABIR AL HASSAN MD.NAHID EEE 6212 2
2 23-55307-3 ASIF MONTASIR EEE 6212 2
3 25-61235-1 FARDIN ALAM SAHIL EEE 6212 2
4 24-58857-2 FARHAN SADIK EEE 6212 2
5 24-59862-3 IFTE KHAN ISLAM EEE 6212 2
6 25-61373-1 IMTIHAN MUTAWASIT FARABI EEE 6212 2
7 25-61005-1 ISTIAK AL SADI EEE 6212 2
8 25-60784-1 JOY CHANDRA GHOSH EEE 6212 2
9 25-61395-1 MAHMUD HASAN SAIKAT EEE 6212 4
10 25-61731-1 MARIA ALAM LENA EEE 6212 4
11 24-60411-3 MD ABDUR RAHMAN EEE 6212 4
12 25-60891-1 MD AHSAN HABIB EEE 6212 4
13 24-59782-3 MD FARDOUS MOSTAFA SAOM EEE 6212 4
14 24-58566-2 MD JUNAYED HOSSAIN MOLLAH EEE 6212 4
15 25-61567-1 MD RAHAMIN ALAM ROWNAK EEE 6212 4
16 24-60062-3 MD. FAHIM MONTASIR SOMRAT EEE 6212 4
17 25-60912-1 MD. ROHAN MONDAL EEE 6219 1
18 25-61313-1 MD.ABIR ADNAN EEE 6219 1
19 24-59975-3 MD.SHAHARIAR NASIM SHIHAB EEE 6219 1
20 25-61742-1 MISHA ISLAM TAHA EEE 6219 1
21 23-52503-2 NABILA TABASSUM EEE 6219 1
22 25-61028-1 NIMUR RAHMAN SIAM EEE 6219 1
23 24-59911-3 PETER MAHI ROZARIO EEE 6219 1
24 24-60521-3 RABEYA SULTANA NIMU EEE 6219 1
25 24-58062-2 RIAJUL ISLAM HRIDOY EEE 6219 3
26 25-61744-1 SADMAN HOSSAIN EEE 6219 3
27 24-59474-3 SAIF AHMED EEE 6219 3
28 24-58868-2 SHAFIUL ISLAM SHAHED EEE 6219 3
29 24-60176-3 SHAHARIAR SHIRAZ JOY EEE 6219 3
30 20-43943-2 TAMANNA NUSRAT EEE 6219 3
31 25-60848-1 TANIHA TANBIN AFRA EEE 6219 3
32 25-60935-1 TANMOY PAUL EEE 6219 3
33 24-59364-3 UMME HABIBA TANHA EEE 6219 5
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00657
PHONETICS & PHONOLOGY [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
TANZIL TAMANNA [2001-2037-2]

Column No.
1 24-58838-2 ADHUNA HAQUE SHAMU English 3105 2
2 23-55681-3 AMINA AFIA SANTANA English 3105 2
3 24-58401-2 ARIYAN HAQUE ANANDO English 3105 2
4 24-57062-1 BISMI English 3105 2
5 24-57016-1 BORNO CHAKRABORTY English 3105 2
6 24-56923-1 FAHIM HOSSEN RAFI English 3105 2
7 24-57097-1 FARIHA AFRIN RIMA English 3105 2
8 23-51302-1 FATAMA AKTHER ORIN English 3105 2
9 24-58258-2 G.M. RAIAN AL RAZI English 3105 4
10 24-57664-2 IRAM AJMAIN MUGDHO English 3105 4
11 23-51369-1 JANNATUL FERDOUS MOHONA English 3105 4
12 24-57155-1 M. AHNAFUL HAQ English 3105 4
13 24-58070-2 MAHIMUL RAHMAN MAHIM English 3105 4
14 22-46297-1 MD. ASADULLAH HILL GALIB English 3105 4
15 23-54907-3 MD. NAIM HASAN English 3105 4
16 22-48024-2 MD. SANAUL ALAM SYEED English 3105 4
17 24-57600-2 MD.SARAF NAWAR SADAB English 3106 1
18 23-51510-1 MITU AKTER English 3106 1
19 24-56262-1 MOKARIMA FAHMIDA English 3106 1
20 24-58932-2 MONISHA AKTER English 3106 1
21 24-57024-1 MST. JANNATUL NAIMA English 3106 1
22 24-57268-2 MUSFIKA AZNIN English 3106 1
23 24-58138-2 NADIA AFROZ English 3106 1
24 24-58402-2 NADIA ISLAM NUHA SARKAR English 3106 1
25 24-57408-2 NAHIYAN HAIDER English 3106 3
26 24-56020-1 NAZIFA NAWAR English 3106 3
27 24-56451-1 NOWSHIN TABASSUM HRIDY English 3106 3
28 22-46465-1 NUF BINTAY ALAM English 3106 3
29 24-58404-2 RAMISHA NOZHAT PROMA English 3106 3
30 23-54709-3 RUBIYA JAHAN ANY English 3106 3
31 22-47928-2 RUTHIA ZAHIN LIANA English 3106 3
32 24-58277-2 SADIA NUR NISA English 3106 3
33 24-58505-2 SAJIA HAQUE English 3106 5
34 23-55564-3 SIMKI CHAKMA English 3106 5
35 22-47401-2 SRABASTI CHAKMA English 3106 5
36 24-56423-1 TASFIHA TASNIM MEHREEN English 3106 5
37 24-56727-1 TASNIA TABASSUM OBONI English 3106 5
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00273
PHYSICS 1 [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SAMIYA MAHJABIN [2311-2372-2]

Column No.
1 25-62988-2 ABDULLAH TAHMID MD. FARDIN CSE 3119 1
2 25-62965-2 ABU SAYEM KARIM CSE 3119 1
3 25-62974-2 AFSANA JEBIN SUCHI CSE 3119 1
4 25-62083-2 AL MOSTAKIM MASFIKAT SUJON CSE 3119 1
5 25-62206-2 ASER MANSUR SABIK CSE 3119 1
6 25-62171-2 ASHHAB ELIAS SAHIL CSE 3119 1
7 25-62323-2 DEBLINA ROY DRIPTA CSE 3119 1
8 25-63031-2 FABIHA SIKDER JOYEETA CSE 3119 1
9 25-61981-2 FARHAN AHAMED CSE 3119 3
10 25-62198-2 ISRAT ALAM SHUPTI CSE 3119 3
11 25-62343-2 MAAHI MUHAIMEN KHAN DS 3119 3
12 25-63039-2 MD RAKIBUL HASAN RAKIB DS 3119 3
13 25-62471-2 MD SAAD KHAN CSE 3119 3
14 25-63021-2 MD TALHA JOBAYER CSE 3119 3
15 25-62528-2 MD. MUHIB HASAN SAKIB DS 3119 3
16 25-62485-2 MD. RAIYAN MOTIN CSE 3119 3
17 25-62981-2 MD. SHAFINUR RAHMAN SAIM CSE 3119 5
18 25-62059-2 MD. TAHSIN UN-NOOR CSE 3119 5
19 25-62474-2 MD. TAMIM MAHADHI KHAN CSE 3119 5
20 25-60852-1 MST.FATEMA RAHMAN CSE 3119 5
21 25-62421-2 MUSHFIKUR REHMAN CSE 3119 5
22 25-61712-1 NAFAUL HAQUE LABIB IPE 3119 5
23 25-62777-2 NAFIZ IMTIAZ SHAMIM CSE 3119 5
24 25-62050-2 PRIYANTA GHOSH CSE 3119 5
25 25-62937-2 S.M. SEFAT AFZAL CSE 3120 2
26 25-62249-2 SADIYA ISLAM TRISA CSE 3120 2
27 25-62963-2 SAMIHA SHAIRA BUSHRA DS 3120 2
28 25-62859-2 SANJANA KHONDOKAR OHONA CSE 3120 2
29 25-61973-2 SARAH JABIN CSE 3120 2
30 25-62209-2 SHAHIR MEHEDI CSE 3120 2
31 25-63035-2 SHOUHARDO KABIR KHAN CSE 3120 2
32 25-62985-2 SUVONKOR ROY CNCS 3120 2
33 25-61861-2 SYEDA MAISHA MALIHA CSE 3120 4
34 25-62003-2 TAMIM HOSSAIN OMI CSE 3120 4
35 25-62161-2 UMMUL KHAIR SUMAIYA CSE 3120 4
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00299
PHYSICS 1 [AA]
AA

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. BORHAN UDDIN [2309-2301-2]

Column No.
1 25-62895-2 ABDULLAH AL ABIR CNCS 6103 2
2 24-60207-3 ABDULLAH OMAR FARUK DS 6103 2
3 25-62770-2 DIN MUHAMMAD MAHI CNCS 6103 2
4 25-62814-2 IFTAY SAMUN KABIR CSE 6103 2
5 25-61849-2 ISFAT JAHAN NODI CSE 6103 2
6 25-61897-2 JABER AL HASAN ROHAN CSE 6103 2
7 25-62148-2 KUTUB ULLAH SADIK CNCS 6103 2
8 24-59560-3 MAHMUDUL HASAN HRIDOY CSE 6103 2
9 25-62605-2 MD IBRAHIM AHAMED CNCS 6103 4
10 25-62768-2 MD IMDADUL HAQUE BHUIYAN CNCS 6103 4
11 25-61963-2 MD MUMINUL ISLAM CSE 6103 4
12 25-63022-2 MD MUSFIQUR RAHMAN ANIK CNCS 6103 4
13 25-61962-2 MD SAKIBUR RAHMAN CSE 6103 4
14 24-60081-3 MD. MUDABBIRUL HAQUE MUNIB IPE 6103 4
15 25-62769-2 MD. SAZIDUR RAHMAN NIBIR CNCS 6103 4
16 25-61851-2 MD.ABDULLAH AR RAFI CSE 6103 4
17 25-61815-2 MD.JUNAYED MOSTOFA CSE 6105 2
18 25-62115-2 MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH AL AKIB CHOWDHURY CSE 6105 2
19 25-61874-2 MOHAMMED AREEB IBN JALAL CSE 6105 2
20 25-61880-2 MUAZ MOHAMMAD SHAHIB CSE 6105 2
21 25-62137-2 NATUN CHANDRA BARUA CSE 6105 2
22 25-62434-2 RANMOY SAHA COE 6105 2
23 25-62784-2 RUSHAD MUQTADIR SOWDAGOR CSE 6105 2
24 25-62451-2 SADMAN AHMED CSE 6105 2
25 25-61916-2 SAIF MAHMUD SHUVO CSE 6105 4
26 25-62993-2 SAIQA MARDIA MEDHA CNCS 6105 4
27 24-57127-1 SANJIDA AFRIN NERA CSE 6105 4
28 25-62983-2 TALHA FAIYAZ DS 6105 4
29 25-62724-2 TANVIR MUSHFIQUE DS 6105 4
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00274
PHYSICS 1 [B]
B

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. JYOTISH CHANDRA DEBNATH [2309-2299-2]

Column No.
1 25-62924-2 A. K. M SHAMIMUL ISLAM CSE 5101 1
2 25-62786-2 A.S.M. MARTUJA CSE 5101 1
3 25-62006-2 ABRAR FAYAZ CSE 5101 1
4 25-61988-2 AFRIN AKTER CSE 5101 1
5 25-61603-1 ANINDA MAZUMDER CSE 5101 1
6 25-62088-2 B.M. RAFID BIN RASHED CSE 5101 1
7 25-62969-2 ESTIAQ HUSAN CHOWDHURY CSE 5101 1
8 25-62076-2 EUSHA IBN MUZAHID CSE 5101 1
9 25-61933-2 IMRAN KHAN THAMIM CSE 5101 3
10 25-62125-2 JAHIDUL ISLAM RIYAD IPE 5101 3
11 25-62933-2 JAUTHE AKTHER CSE 5101 3
12 25-60954-1 KANIZ FATEMA CSE 5101 3
13 24-58539-2 KHANDOKER RAKIBUL HASAN RIMON EEE 5101 3
14 25-61793-2 MAHIN BIN HASAN CSE 5101 3
15 24-59194-3 MAZEDUL ISLAM RION CSE 5101 3
16 25-62952-2 MD FARDIN CSE 5101 3
17 25-61837-2 MD NABIR NOUAJESH NIRJON IPE 5101 5
18 25-62691-2 MD. ARIF HOSSEN EMON DS 5101 5
19 25-62509-2 NAFIS UDDIN AHMED CSE 5101 5
20 25-62184-2 PROTTOY DAS CSE 5101 5
21 24-60350-3 RAFEE TANZIL KHAN CNCS 5101 5
22 25-61177-1 RESADUL ISLAM CSE 5101 5
23 25-62935-2 SADIA ISLAM SHANTA CSE 5101 5
24 25-62978-2 SALAUDDIN KADER SAJAL CSE 5101 5
25 25-61446-1 SANJIDA RAHAMAN RIDETA CSE 5102 2
26 22-48187-2 SHABAB REZONE CSE 5102 2
27 25-62401-2 SHITESHNU SAHA CSE 5102 2
28 25-61710-1 SUMIT KARMAKAR COE 5102 2
29 25-62496-2 SYED JONAYED ALAM CSE 5102 2
30 25-62074-2 TANJIDA ISLAM CSE 5102 2
31 25-61930-2 TANVIR AHMED CSE 5102 2
32 25-62325-2 TASHNIM JAHAN CSE 5102 2
33 25-62188-2 WADIFA APSORA CNCS 5102 4
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00305
PHYSICS 1 [B1]
B1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ISRAT KABIR [1205-1327-2]

Column No.
1 25-63222-3 ANISAH NAWAR CSE 1101 1
2 25-63208-3 BITHI AKTER BRISTI CSE 1101 1
3 25-63211-3 EAHIA HAQ HRIDOY CSE 1101 1
4 25-63190-3 FARDEEN GAFFAR CSE 1101 1
5 25-63204-3 FARDIN RAYHAN SIAM CSE 1101 1
6 25-63730-3 FARHAN JAHIN PRIONTO CSE 1101 1
7 25-63172-3 FARHAN SYEED CSE 1101 1
8 25-63194-3 FATEMA RAHMAN ANHA CSE 1101 1
9 25-63187-3 FAZAL MD ADNAN HAQUE CSE 1101 3
10 25-63221-3 FUAD HASAN CHOWDHURY CSE 1101 3
11 25-63209-3 GOBINDO CHANDRA GHOSH CSE 1101 3
12 25-63195-3 HURE ZANNAT CSE 1101 3
13 25-63225-3 IMRAN SOHAN CSE 1101 3
14 25-63227-3 JUNAED AHMED CSE 1101 3
15 25-63153-3 KAZI SANJIDA ISLAM MIM CSE 1101 3
16 25-63166-3 MARSHIA MAHEED CSE 1101 3
17 25-63196-3 MARUF AKTER CSE 1101 5
18 25-63188-3 MD NURUL JAWAD TANVIR CSE 1101 5
19 25-63183-3 MD TAHJIBUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY CSE 1101 5
20 25-63185-3 MD WALID RAHMAN CSE 1101 5
21 25-63201-3 MD. ABDULLAH CSE 1101 5
22 25-63220-3 MD. ARMANUL ARIFIN CSE 1101 5
23 25-63228-3 MD. FIYAD KAISAR CSE 1101 5
24 25-63192-3 MD. NUR SOBAHANI BADHON CSE 1101 5
25 25-63198-3 MD. NUREN MOBTASIN CSE 1102 2
26 25-63184-3 MD.MAHY-A-ZAMAN CSE 1102 2
27 25-63219-3 MIR RAFIUL AHMED CSE 1102 2
28 25-63199-3 MST ESRAT TABASSUM EARNA CSE 1102 2
29 25-63218-3 MST. SANJINA AKTER SREYA CSE 1102 2
30 25-63207-3 NOWSHIN NABIHA CSE 1102 2
31 25-63212-3 NURE AL LABIBA CSE 1102 2
32 25-63155-3 PRITOM KUMAR DAS CSE 1102 2
33 25-63151-3 SAIYADUL ARIFIN ANTU CSE 1102 4
34 25-63206-3 SAMIA RAHMAN MIM CSE 1102 4
35 25-63154-3 SHAH RESHAD NOMAN CSE 1102 4
36 25-63159-3 SHAYAN MAHMUD CSE 1102 4
37 25-63167-3 SNEHA BISWAS CSE 1102 4
38 25-63156-3 TAMIM ALI CSE 1102 4
39 25-63191-3 TASDIK ISLAM SAWOM CSE 1102 4
40 25-63193-3 ZIAD IBNA MAZBAN SADIT CSE 1102 4
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00314
PHYSICS 1 [B10]
B10

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. HABIB ULLAH [0805-705-2]

Column No.
1 25-63572-3 AARJUN HUSSAIN CNCS 6109 2
2 25-63176-3 ALIF HASAN OLI CNCS 6109 2
3 25-63885-3 ASHIM SARKAR PRANTO CSE 6109 2
4 25-63887-3 AVIZIT DEY CSE 6109 2
5 25-63256-3 FAHIM HASAN NAFI CNCS 6109 2
6 25-63302-3 IFTEKHAR AHMED MAHI CNCS 6109 2
7 25-63886-3 JOYITA BHOWMIK CSE 6109 2
8 25-63286-3 JUHAINA BINTE RAHMAN CNCS 6109 2
9 25-63788-3 KHAN RAHMATH ULLAH JAFIR CNCS 6109 4
10 25-63779-3 KHANDOKER AHNAF ARNOB CNCS 6109 4
11 25-63700-3 M A EAKRAM ABESH CNCS 6109 4
12 25-63460-3 MD HASNAYN ROUF CNCS 6109 4
13 25-63363-3 MD KAISAR RUMMAN BIN RABBI CNCS 6109 4
14 25-63405-3 MD YASIR ZAMAN NOHASH CNCS 6109 4
15 25-63706-3 MD. AHASAN UL KARIM CNCS 6109 4
16 25-63890-3 MD. HANJALA BAHAR CSE 6109 4
17 25-63628-3 MD. JUBAYER MAHMUD PIAS CNCS 6110 2
18 25-63394-3 MD. MEHRAB HOSSAIN CNCS 6110 2
19 25-63883-3 MD. REAZUL BIN ISLAM CSE 6110 2
20 25-63740-3 MITUL KANTI DHAR CNCS 6110 2
21 25-63891-3 MOHAMMAD SHOAIBUL ISLAM CSE 6110 2
22 25-63607-3 MUHAMMAD MUSA AL AMIN CNCS 6110 2
23 25-63798-3 NAFIZ HASAN KHAN GION CNCS 6110 2
24 25-63766-3 RAGIB NOOR CNCS 6110 2
25 25-63800-3 RUBAIYA AHMED CNCS 6110 4
26 25-63261-3 SAJJADUL ISLAM CNCS 6110 4
27 25-63892-3 SAMIN YASAR SAHIL CSE 6110 4
28 25-63884-3 TASNIM SARKAR RAHAT CSE 6110 4
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00306
PHYSICS 1 [B2]
B2

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. ASHADUZZAMAN [2502-2515-2]

Column No.
1 25-63242-3 AHMED FAHAD CSE 1109 2
2 25-63281-3 APURBO BHATTACHARJYA CSE 1109 2
3 25-63234-3 ARONNO AMIT CSE 1109 2
4 25-63232-3 CHAYAN KARMAKER CSE 1109 2
5 25-63271-3 EKRAMUL ISLAM CSE 1109 2
6 25-63238-3 FARHAN SADMAN UR RAFIQ CSE 1109 2
7 25-63239-3 HAFSA TABASSUM CSE 1109 2
8 25-63278-3 JUNAYED RAYHAN JITU CSE 1109 2
9 25-63262-3 KONOK DEBNATH CSE 1109 4
10 25-63236-3 LEIPOM DEVI HIMIKA CSE 1109 4
11 25-63291-3 MAFUZ AHMED TONMOY CSE 1109 4
12 25-63276-3 MD IBRAHIM AHMED SAMI CSE 1109 4
13 25-63273-3 MD SAFKAT HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY CSE 1109 4
14 25-63231-3 MD. AFIQUR RAHMAN CSE 1109 4
15 25-63257-3 MD. ERFAN BHUYAN CSE 1109 4
16 25-63299-3 MD. FARHAN AZIZ CSE 1109 4
17 25-63245-3 MD. RAFIT AHNAF CSE 1110 1
18 25-63246-3 MD. RIZWAN AMIN RAFE CSE 1110 1
19 25-63280-3 MD. TALHA ZOBAER CSE 1110 1
20 25-63290-3 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 1110 1
21 25-63251-3 MUHAMMAD RAFI SHAHRIAR CSE 1110 1
22 25-63268-3 NOSHIN NUJHAT CSE 1110 1
23 25-63288-3 RAJIT RAIYAN CSE 1110 1
24 25-63259-3 RATUL HASAN RUPOM CSE 1110 1
25 25-63248-3 RIFA TASFIA CSE 1110 3
26 25-63285-3 SABAK CHANDRA DAS CSE 1110 3
27 25-63266-3 SADIA SABRIN SEJUTY CSE 1110 3
28 25-63237-3 SAMIUL KARIM SAMI CSE 1110 3
29 25-63243-3 SARDAR FATIN SAHAD CSE 1110 3
30 25-63282-3 SHAHRIAR NIAZ TONMOY CSE 1110 3
31 25-63270-3 SHAONTI PAUL BINDI CSE 1110 3
32 25-63249-3 SHIFA TASFIA CSE 1110 3
33 25-63277-3 TANVIR ZAMAN CSE 1110 5
34 25-63284-3 TASIN AHAMED FAKIR CSE 1110 5
35 25-63269-3 TASNIA RAIHAN SNEHA CSE 1110 5
36 25-63300-3 TASNIM TABASSUM CSE 1110 5
37 25-63258-3 UMME LABIBA CSE 1110 5
38 25-63254-3 UMME SUMAIYA CSE 1110 5
39 25-63279-3 ZAKERA TASLIMA CSE 1110 5
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00307
PHYSICS 1 [B3]
B3

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MAHJABIN TASKIN [2001-2051-2]

Column No.
1 25-63366-3 ABRAR TAJWAR TAMIM CSE 1115 1
2 25-63348-3 ADNAN SAMI CSE 1115 1
3 25-63334-3 AFEEFA MAKSURAH MUMU CSE 1115 1
4 25-63304-3 AHMED SAFWAN CSE 1115 1
5 25-63333-3 ALI AZMAIN AHAMMAD ANAN CSE 1115 1
6 25-63372-3 AL-SHAHARIAR HOSSAIN OVI CSE 1115 1
7 25-63368-3 ANIKA TABASSUM CSE 1115 1
8 25-63338-3 ASRAFUL AMIN ADIP CSE 1115 1
9 25-63380-3 CHIRONJIB SARKER ARNOB CSE 1115 3
10 25-63321-3 FAHMIDA AKTER AKHI CSE 1115 3
11 25-63739-3 FOIZUR RAHMAN RIAD CSE 1115 3
12 25-63344-3 ISRAK HOSSEN RAYAT CSE 1115 3
13 25-63375-3 JERRY PETER HASDA CSE 1115 3
14 25-63349-3 KAWSER AHMED KHAN EMON CSE 1115 3
15 25-63332-3 KHALID HASAN SRIJON CSE 1115 3
16 25-63335-3 LUTFUR RASHID CSE 1115 3
17 25-63307-3 MAHDI BIN RASHID CSE 1115 5
18 25-63374-3 MD FAYAZ ISLAM ARNOB CSE 1115 5
19 25-63345-3 MD RUBAYAT HASAN RECON CSE 1115 5
20 25-63303-3 MD SAMIUL ISLAM CSE 1115 5
21 25-63355-3 MD SHAFIN AHMED CSE 1115 5
22 25-63316-3 MD TANZID MOSTAK CSE 1115 5
23 25-63336-3 MD ZAWAD REZA CSE 1115 5
24 25-63301-3 MD. AZWARD SADATH CSE 1115 5
25 25-63312-3 MD. JANNATUL NAIME CSE 1116 2
26 25-63322-3 MD. SHIHAB HASNAIN CSE 1116 2
27 25-63318-3 MD. SIRAJ UDDOLA CSE 1116 2
28 25-63350-3 MEHEDI HASAN CSE 1116 2
29 25-63369-3 RAISHA RAHMAN CSE 1116 2
30 25-63310-3 ROUMITA DAS RIA CSE 1116 2
31 25-63313-3 SABIHA IMAM SUZANA CSE 1116 2
32 25-63331-3 SADMAN SAKIB RAHMAN CSE 1116 2
33 25-63347-3 SAIMUM AL SADAD CSE 1116 4
34 25-63340-3 SHAFAETUL IMAM SHODESH CSE 1116 4
35 25-63346-3 SHIFAT BIN ANAM CSE 1116 4
36 25-63370-3 SHOWAIB MAHMUD CSE 1116 4
37 25-63379-3 T. A. NAFIZ CSE 1116 4
38 25-63361-3 TAMANNA ISLAM CSE 1116 4
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00308
PHYSICS 1 [B4]
B4

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SARFUDDIN AHMED TAREK [9809-016-2]

Column No.
1 25-63417-3 A. K. M. REYAZUL HAQUE CSE 1117 1
2 25-63424-3 ARPON SAHA CSE 1117 1
3 25-63443-3 FAHIM ABRAR BBA 1117 1
4 25-63391-3 FALGUNI RAHMAN CSE 1117 1
5 25-63404-3 FARHAN SHAHRIAR FARDEEN CSE 1117 1
6 25-63389-3 HRICK DAS CSE 1117 1
7 25-63420-3 MARDIA ARONNO CSE 1117 1
8 25-63431-3 MASHFIA YEASMEN CSE 1117 1
9 25-63437-3 MASHIAT TARANNUM SHOILY CSE 1117 3
10 25-63440-3 MD SAMI CSE 1117 3
11 25-63430-3 MD SAZZAD HOSSAIN CSE 1117 3
12 25-63387-3 MD SHAZZAD HOSSAIN CSE 1117 3
13 25-63408-3 MD TANIM AHMED HEMON CSE 1117 3
14 25-63425-3 MD TANZID HOSSAIN CSE 1117 3
15 25-63438-3 MD. MAHFUJUR RAHMAN KHAN CSE 1117 3
16 25-63416-3 MD. MUKTADIR AOYON CSE 1117 3
17 25-63406-3 MD. NAFI AL TAHOSIN KHAN CSE 1117 5
18 25-63402-3 MD. RAKIN AFSAR ARKO CSE 1117 5
19 25-63400-3 MD. SHADMAN RAHMAN TANZIM CSE 1117 5
20 25-63397-3 MD. ZAYED AHMED CSE 1117 5
21 25-63439-3 MD.IBRAHIM CSE 1117 5
22 25-63411-3 MISS SADIA TASNIM CSE 1117 5
23 25-63385-3 MOHAMMAD WASHIMUL SAMI CSE 1117 5
24 25-63433-3 MOHAMMED AKIF AZAM CSE 1117 5
25 25-63423-3 MOHAMMOD MUSTAKIM NOOR CSE 1118 2
26 25-63421-3 NABILA ISLAM ZERIN CSE 1118 2
27 25-63428-3 NASHIF AHMED REJOY CSE 1118 2
28 25-63382-3 NOSHIN ANJUM NAWAL CSE 1118 2
29 25-63396-3 NURUNNAHAR AKTER CSE 1118 2
30 25-63383-3 SADIKUL ISLAM SIAM CSE 1118 2
31 25-63393-3 SANJANA JAMAN JUTHY CSE 1118 2
32 25-63384-3 SAYYIDA HOSSAIN PRIMA CSE 1118 2
33 25-63392-3 SHABIKUN NAHAR SINTHIA CSE 1118 4
34 25-63426-3 SHAHRIAR REZA NILOY CSE 1118 4
35 25-63414-3 SOVON KUNDU CSE 1118 4
36 25-63390-3 SURAIYA RAHMAN SNEHA CSE 1118 4
37 25-63435-3 TANIM AHMED CSE 1118 4
38 25-63381-3 TASRIF AHMED KANON CSE 1118 4
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00309
PHYSICS 1 [B5]
B5

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. NUSRAT JAHAN [0901-844-2]

Column No.
1 25-63445-3 ABDULLAH SADI CSE 1119 1
2 25-63511-3 ABU SAYAD CSE 1119 1
3 25-63453-3 AMRITO KUMAR MONDOL CSE 1119 1
4 25-63514-3 ARIFUL ISLAM NUR CSE 1119 1
5 25-63512-3 FABIA RAHMAN CSE 1119 1
6 25-63506-3 FAHAD BIN ELIAS CSE 1119 1
7 25-63458-3 GAZI NABIL WASIR RAHIN CSE 1119 1
8 25-63470-3 HIMADREE DAS CSE 1119 1
9 25-63490-3 HUMAIRA YASMIN CSE 1119 3
10 25-63467-3 IBNUL KHATTAB CSE 1119 3
11 25-63507-3 IFTEKHAR UDDIN AKIL CSE 1119 3
12 25-63504-3 KM ROHANI ISLAM CSE 1119 3
13 25-63484-3 MASHHUR FERDOUS MAHDI CSE 1119 3
14 25-63475-3 MD BAYAZID AHMED LIKHON CSE 1119 3
15 25-63472-3 MD. ABIDUR RAHMAN CSE 1119 3
16 25-63510-3 MD. ABRAR ZAHIN CSE 1119 3
17 25-63489-3 MD. ADNAN SAIED CSE 1119 5
18 25-63501-3 MD. AHAHSAN SHAHRIA CSE 1119 5
19 25-63479-3 MD. ARAFAT RAHMAN KHAN CSE 1119 5
20 25-63454-3 MD. ASIFUR RAHMAN CSE 1119 5
21 25-63474-3 MD. SHAHRIAR ADNAN CSE 1119 5
22 25-63444-3 MD.NASIF UL AMIN CSE 1119 5
23 25-63461-3 MITHI ROY CSE 1119 5
24 25-63485-3 MOHAMMAD AL TAHMID CSE 1119 5
25 25-63480-3 MUSABBIR AREFIN MIR MAHI CSE 1120 2
26 25-63497-3 MUSTOFA ASIF CSE 1120 2
27 25-63498-3 NAFISA ZAMAN DISHA CSE 1120 2
28 25-63500-3 NAFISHA ISLAM CSE 1120 2
29 25-63478-3 ORIN KHAN ROTHI CSE 1120 2
30 25-63473-3 RAKIBUL RANA ROLIN CSE 1120 2
31 25-63499-3 RIMU SAHA CSE 1120 2
32 25-63481-3 SADAB SADMAN CSE 1120 2
33 25-63476-3 SANJID HAWLADER CSE 1120 4
34 25-63465-3 SHADIA ISLAM HUMAIRA CSE 1120 4
35 25-63513-3 SIFATUL ISLAM CSE 1120 4
36 25-63468-3 SOHI RAUJATUN JANNATI SAMANTA CSE 1120 4
37 25-63515-3 SULTANA THASIN RAMIZA CSE 1120 4
38 25-63477-3 YEASIN ARAFAT CSE 1120 4
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00310
PHYSICS 1 [B6]
B6

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. MOZAHAR ALI [2205-2159-2]

Column No.
1 25-63567-3 ABDULLAH AL NAFIS CSE 3115 1
2 25-63540-3 ABDULLAH AL SABIT CSE 3115 1
3 25-63560-3 ANAS HOSSAIN CSE 3115 1
4 25-63591-3 ANISA IBNAT CSE 3115 1
5 25-63544-3 ARNOB KUMAR GHOSH CSE 3115 1
6 25-63545-3 BARNO SARKAR CSE 3115 1
7 25-63586-3 FARDIN AHEMED VASHON CSE 3115 1
8 25-63522-3 FARIHA ZARIN ALIZA CSE 3115 1
9 25-63557-3 HOSNA MOBARAK KHAN CSE 3115 3
10 25-63517-3 IRFATH JAHAN FIMA CSE 3115 3
11 25-63592-3 JAYED HASIN CSE 3115 3
12 25-63523-3 JUBAYER AL MAHMUD SAMI CSE 3115 3
13 25-63568-3 KUNGKHITA TAREQUE CSE 3115 3
14 25-63519-3 LIKHON SAHA CSE 3115 3
15 25-63581-3 LIZA AKTER CSE 3115 3
16 25-63595-3 M K JULKER NAIME CSE 3115 3
17 25-63564-3 MAHFUZ ALAM NABIL CSE 3115 5
18 25-63553-3 MARIA RAHMAN CSE 3115 5
19 25-63518-3 MD ABIR HASSAN OVI CSE 3115 5
20 25-63593-3 MD ASHIKUR RAHMAN CSE 3115 5
21 25-63521-3 MD JAMIL HOSEN CSE 3115 5
22 25-63594-3 MD KHALID SHYFULLAH CSE 3115 5
23 25-63584-3 MD. ATIF RAHMAN CSE 3115 5
24 25-63516-3 MD. EAS-ISHRAK HISHAM CSE 3115 5
25 25-63520-3 MD. EFTEKHAR ALAM BHUIYAN CSE 3116 2
26 25-63551-3 MD. SEAM CSE 3116 2
27 25-63569-3 MD.REDOUAN ISLAM CSE 3116 2
28 25-63566-3 MIRAJ AHMED LIKHON CSE 3116 2
29 25-63561-3 MOST. SAMSUN NAHAR SADIA CSE 3116 2
30 25-63588-3 MOUNATA BHATTACHARZEE CSE 3116 2
31 25-63571-3 OVIJIT NANDI CSE 3116 2
32 25-63550-3 PROTIK BHOWMIK CSE 3116 2
33 25-63542-3 RAIMA ALAM JEBA CSE 3116 4
34 25-63563-3 TASFIYA HAQUE SNEHA CSE 3116 4
35 25-63556-3 TAWHID MAHMUD ADIB CSE 3116 4
36 25-63565-3 ZUHAER AR RAFI CSE 3116 4
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00311
PHYSICS 1 [B7]
B7

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. REZAUL K. SIDDIQUE [0409-332-2]

Column No.
1 25-63646-3 ABDUR RAHMAN ANSARI CSE 1111 1
2 25-63693-3 ADRITA MEHJABEEN CSE 1111 1
3 25-63610-3 ANANNA BANIK ORNI CSE 1111 1
4 25-63599-3 ARMAN BIN HOSSAIN CSE 1111 1
5 25-63616-3 ASHNA AKTER CSE 1111 1
6 25-63710-3 ASMA AKTER BORSHA CSE 1111 1
7 25-63742-3 DIP SARKAR CSE 1111 1
8 25-63597-3 FARIA TULY CSE 1111 1
9 25-63656-3 FAUZIA ABIDA CSE 1111 3
10 25-63722-3 HASIM SAHAREAR CSE 1111 3
11 25-63624-3 HOSSAIN AHMED TALHA CSE 1111 3
12 25-63618-3 JANNATUL FERDOES CSE 1111 3
13 25-63640-3 KAZI ROWSHAN MASHFIAT CSE 1111 3
14 25-63714-3 MAHIN AHMED CSE 1111 3
15 25-63699-3 MARUF AHMED CSE 1111 3
16 25-63609-3 MD AMZAD HOSSAIN SIAM CSE 1111 3
17 25-63614-3 MD ISTYAK AHMED CHOWDHURY SAIKET CSE 1111 5
18 25-63663-3 MD NADIM FERDOUS CSE 1111 5
19 25-63653-3 MD TAMIM SIKDAR CSE 1111 5
20 25-63746-3 MD TANJID ALAM CSE 1111 5
21 25-63724-3 MD. ARMAN HOSSEN MUNNA CSE 1111 5
22 25-63600-3 MD. MAHFUZ SHUPTO CSE 1111 5
23 25-63608-3 MD. MOBINOR RAHAMAN RIZVE CSE 1111 5
24 25-63642-3 MD. SAMIUL ISLAM CSE 1111 5
25 25-63664-3 MD.JUNAID SORKAR CSE 1112 2
26 25-63605-3 MD.SAKLAIN MOSTAK CSE 1112 2
27 25-63615-3 MYNUL HASAN CSE 1112 2
28 25-63596-3 NAFIZ MAHMUD CSE 1112 2
29 25-63694-3 NURUL ARAFAT KABBO CSE 1112 2
30 25-63698-3 RAKIN RAHMAN CSE 1112 2
31 25-63650-3 RONOBIR PODDER CSE 1112 2
32 25-63712-3 RUHINUR SHARMIN CSE 1112 2
33 25-63651-3 S. M. TAUFIQ RAHMAN CSE 1112 4
34 25-63748-3 SHAHRIAR SAMI CSE 1112 4
35 25-63602-3 SHAWKAN BINTA ASAD CSE 1112 4
36 25-63725-3 SHIHAB SHAHRIAR AHMED CSE 1112 4
37 25-63617-3 SUDIP AHMAD CSE 1112 4
38 25-63708-3 TASHRIF ALAM CSE 1112 4
39 25-63601-3 ZAMIUL ISLAM ABIK CSE 1112 4
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00312
PHYSICS 1 [B8]
B8

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SARFUDDIN AHMED TAREK [9809-016-2]

Column No.
1 25-63842-3 ABDULLAH AL GALIB CSE 1103 1
2 25-63822-3 ABIDUR RAHMAN NAVO CSE 1103 1
3 25-63781-3 ABU MOHAMMAD TAHSIN CNCS 1103 1
4 25-63812-3 ABU NAIM MOHAMMAD TAKVIR CSE 1103 1
5 25-63785-3 AHASAN AHMED CSE 1103 1
6 25-63862-3 AHNAF AREFIN CSE 1103 1
7 25-63832-3 AMLAN CHANDRA KAR CSE 1103 1
8 25-63811-3 ANANNA RANI PAUL CSE 1103 1
9 25-63801-3 ANINDYA BISWAS CSE 1103 3
10 25-63791-3 ARFINA ROWSHON ARSI CSE 1103 3
11 25-63587-3 FABIHA TASNIM CSE 1103 3
12 25-63847-3 FAHIMAH AHAMMED CSE 1103 3
13 25-63777-3 FAIJUN NAEEM JAMI CSE 1103 3
14 25-63882-3 FARHAN TANJIM HOSSAIN CSE 1103 3
15 25-63868-3 IMTEAZ AHAMMAD FUAD CSE 1103 3
16 25-63808-3 KASHFIA MIMO CSE 1103 3
17 25-63763-3 MAHJABIN ALAM CSE 1103 5
18 25-63786-3 MAHMOOD TAMIM RAHMAN CSE 1103 5
19 25-63803-3 MARIA ISLAM CSE 1103 5
20 25-63825-3 MD ADNAN SHARIF CSE 1103 5
21 25-63765-3 MD KHALAKUN NUR CHY CSE 1103 5
22 25-63888-3 MD NURUL ARHAM TOUSIF CSE 1103 5
23 25-63753-3 MD TASDIKUR RAHMAN CSE 1103 5
24 25-63877-3 MD. NAHIYAN ABID CSE 1103 5
25 25-63880-3 MD. SAMIUL AZIZ KHAN CSE 1104 2
26 25-63749-3 MIRZA MUAZ SADIQ CSE 1104 2
27 25-63878-3 MOMINUL HASAN CSE 1104 2
28 25-63879-3 MOSTOFA MUNTASIM CSE 1104 2
29 25-63863-3 MUHID HASAN NAFI CSE 1104 2
30 25-63866-3 NAFIZA TABABSUM MIM CSE 1104 2
31 25-63861-3 NUSRAT JAHAN TABASSUM CSE 1104 2
32 25-63764-3 NUSRAT NUSAIBA NOHA CSE 1104 2
33 25-63814-3 RAFIA SIDDIKI MIM CSE 1104 4
34 25-63824-3 S.M. TANBIRUL ISLAM CSE 1104 4
35 25-63865-3 SABIT UZZAMAN CSE 1104 4
36 25-63839-3 SADIA AFRIN SAMANTA CSE 1104 4
37 25-63755-3 SANJALA HOSSAIN CSE 1104 4
38 25-63876-3 SANJIDA RAHMAN CSE 1104 4
39 25-63794-3 SHUVIK BANIK DURJOY CSE 1104 4
40 25-63875-3 TASNIM HASAN ADIB CSE 1104 4
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00313
PHYSICS 1 [B9]
B9

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MAHJABIN TASKIN [2001-2051-2]

Column No.
1 25-63492-3 A. K. M FARHAN HOSSAIN DS 6209 1
2 25-63352-3 ANAR KOLY DS 6209 1
3 25-63536-3 ANIK SIKDER DS 6209 1
4 25-63645-3 FAHMID HOSSAIN FARHAD DS 6209 1
5 25-63577-3 HUMAYRA ANJUM DS 6209 1
6 25-63578-3 MD NAFIS IBN SATTAR DS 6209 1
7 25-63205-3 MD. ALI ARMAN TAHSIN DS 6209 1
8 25-63672-3 MD. ASH-SHAHEED NOOR DS 6209 1
9 25-62318-2 MD. ATIK HASAN ANTOR DS 6209 3
10 25-63860-3 MD. TOWHIDUZZAMAN TURAG DS 6209 3
11 25-63767-3 MOST. SUMAIYA JANNAT DS 6209 3
12 25-63711-3 QUAZI MOHAMMAD EHSAN DS 6209 3
13 25-63835-3 SHAH MOHAMMAD RAIYAN DS 6209 3
14 25-63326-3 SHAHARIAR HOQUE DS 6209 3
15 25-63612-3 SHOHAEB HOSSAIN SHADID DS 6209 3
16 25-63573-3 WALID HUSSAIN DS 6209 3
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00275
PHYSICS 1 [C]
C

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. REZAUL K. SIDDIQUE [0409-332-2]

Column No.
1 25-62270-2 ABDUL AZIZ SAYEED CSE 3103 2
2 25-62136-2 ADITYA KUMAR ROY CSE 3103 2
3 25-62215-2 AFSAN AKANDA ALIF CSE 3103 2
4 24-55968-1 ANIK GOLDER CSE 3103 2
5 25-61443-1 ANOL DAS CSE 3103 2
6 25-62046-2 ATHER ISTIAK ADIB CSE 3103 2
7 25-61814-2 BISHAKHA SAHA CSE 3103 2
8 25-62838-2 FATEMA RAHMAN CSE 3103 2
9 25-61875-2 GOURAB HALDER CSE 3103 4
10 24-56696-1 HAMIDUL HAQUE KHAN CSE 3103 4
11 25-62949-2 ISTIAHK AHMED SAJIB CSE 3103 4
12 25-61932-2 KOUSHIK BHOUMIK CSE 3103 4
13 25-61979-2 KYACHING PRUE CHOWDHURY CSE 3103 4
14 25-62741-2 MARSHIA MAHNAZ CSE 3103 4
15 25-62518-2 MD ARIB AMIN CSE 3103 4
16 25-62418-2 MD IBNUL ANJUM HAQUE CSE 3103 4
17 25-61959-2 MD NAFIUZZAMAN PRANTO CSE 3104 1
18 22-47244-1 MD NURUL AREFIN AHSUN EEE 3104 1
19 25-61803-2 MD. JAHIN SAKIB SAMMO CSE 3104 1
20 24-59985-3 MD. TASNIMUL HASAN COE 3104 1
21 25-62992-2 MD.AKHTAROJAMAN SABBIR CSE 3104 1
22 24-57841-2 MD.ATIK HASAN SARKER AYON IPE 3104 1
23 25-61548-1 MOHAMMAD ASADULLAH COE 3104 1
24 25-61960-2 MST TASMIA TABASSUM CSE 3104 1
25 25-60676-1 MUNIRA BINTE MASUD DS 3104 3
26 25-62354-2 NAFIZUR RAHMAN ORNOB CSE 3104 3
27 25-62091-2 PRITY JINTA GHOSH CSE 3104 3
28 25-61913-2 RAFIA BINTE BATEN CSE 3104 3
29 25-63462-3 S M RAHI HASAN EEE 3104 3
30 25-61915-2 SABIKUN NAHAR SAIMA CSE 3104 3
31 25-62667-2 SAD AS SAMI CSE 3104 3
32 25-61881-2 SAHRIAR RAHMAN RIDOM CSE 3104 3
33 24-56640-1 SHAHRIAL HAMID IPE 3104 5
34 25-62628-2 SOHEL TANVIR CSE 3104 5
35 25-62864-2 SOUVICK DAS LOBDHI DS 3104 5
36 25-62163-2 TANAY SAHA CSE 3104 5
37 25-62579-2 YASIR ARAFAT NOMAN CNCS 3104 5
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00315
PHYSICS 1 [C1]
C1

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SHARMIN JAHAN [2309-2329-2]

Column No.
1 25-63230-3 ABDULLAH MAHMUD SHAFI EEE 3107 1
2 25-63309-3 ABDUR RAHMAN PRIOM EEE 3107 1
3 25-63287-3 AHNAF MOIN JESUN EEE 3107 1
4 25-63357-3 ANINDYA BISWAS EEE 3107 1
5 25-63253-3 ARAFATH HOSSAIN EEE 3107 1
6 25-63296-3 ASHFAQUL ISLAM ARFAN EEE 3107 1
7 25-63163-3 EMON KUMAR SAHA EEE 3107 1
8 25-63180-3 GOLAM SHAHARIAR SUNNY EEE 3107 1
9 25-63360-3 GOPAL SAHA BITTA EEE 3107 3
10 25-63247-3 HIMEL ROY EEE 3107 3
11 25-63293-3 IFRAD MEHEDUL NAYIN EEE 3107 3
12 25-63223-3 KOUSHIKI DATTA EEE 3107 3
13 25-63292-3 MAHIR WASIF YASHFEE EEE 3107 3
14 25-63343-3 MAJEDA AKTER MIM EEE 3107 3
15 25-63216-3 MD. AHASANUL HOQUE EEE 3107 3
16 25-63178-3 MD. AHNAF SHAHRIAR SHASCHO EEE 3107 3
17 25-63179-3 MD. AL JUBAYER ANIK EEE 3107 5
18 25-63150-3 MD. FARHAN BASIM EEE 3107 5
19 25-63358-3 MD. MOYDUL ISLAM ZIHAD EEE 3107 5
20 25-63241-3 MD. MUBTASIM RAHMAN EEE 3107 5
21 25-63158-3 MD. SABIR HOSAIN SAJID EEE 3107 5
22 25-63174-3 MD. SAJID SHAHRIAR EEE 3107 5
23 25-63267-3 MD. TANVIR RANA SOMRAT EEE 3107 5
24 25-63217-3 MD.BIJOY RABBI EEE 3107 5
25 25-63210-3 MOHIMMAT NORAN SHAMONTY EEE 3108 2
26 25-63295-3 MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN EEE 3108 2
27 25-63173-3 NISHAT TASNIM NOUHA EEE 3108 2
28 25-63325-3 RIFAT BIN ALAMGIR EEE 3108 2
29 25-63263-3 SAYEDUR RAHMAN SAYED EEE 3108 2
30 25-63252-3 SHAFIUN F. MUKTADIR AHMED EEE 3108 2
31 25-63202-3 SOAD HOSSIN NIROB EEE 3108 2
32 25-63229-3 SYED SHAHRIAR RAHMAN SADIK EEE 3108 2
33 25-63200-3 TALHA BIN AMRAN EEE 3108 4
34 25-63182-3 TANZIL MALITHA EEE 3108 4
35 25-63181-3 TASFIQUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY EEE 3108 4
36 25-63308-3 TASNIM BILLAH OYSHI EEE 3108 4
37 25-63168-3 WALID BIN MUSA EEE 3108 4
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00316
PHYSICS 1 [C2]
C2

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ANGKITA MISTRY TAMA [2301-2212-2]

Column No.
1 25-63575-3 ABDUR RAFI EEE 3117 1
2 25-63549-3 AHMAD SALMAN EEE 3117 1
3 25-63604-3 AJITESH CHAKROBORTY EEE 3117 1
4 25-63450-3 ANTI BARUA EEE 3117 1
5 25-63505-3 AZRA KHALID GHOURI EEE 3117 1
6 25-63541-3 D.M. MOLAYEM HOSSEN EEE 3117 1
7 25-63409-3 FARIHA HOSSAIN AHONA EEE 3117 1
8 25-63598-3 IFTEKHAR BHUIYAN SHAWON EEE 3117 1
9 25-63619-3 JANNATUL FERDOUS EEE 3117 3
10 25-63419-3 LUBAIN ABIR EEE 3117 3
11 25-63527-3 M. AS AAD AHNAF EEE 3117 3
12 25-63395-3 MD RIFAT HOSSAIN KHAN EEE 3117 3
13 25-63378-3 MD. AMIR ABDULLAH EEE 3117 3
14 25-63576-3 MD. DAIYAN SARKER EEE 3117 3
15 25-63455-3 MD. HARUN OR RASHID EEE 3117 3
16 25-63493-3 MD. ISTIAQ AHMED RAHAT EEE 3117 3
17 25-63466-3 MD. ISTIYAK TALUKDER MUNNA EEE 3117 5
18 25-63371-3 MD. NAYUM HASAN RIMON EEE 3117 5
19 25-63525-3 MD. SADMAN RAHMAN EEE 3117 5
20 25-63583-3 MD. SHAD BIN SHAMIUR RAHMAN EEE 3117 5
21 25-63526-3 MD. TAHASIN MUGDHO EEE 3117 5
22 25-63463-3 MD. TANVIR RAHMAN EEE 3117 5
23 25-63528-3 MD.HUMAUN KABIR EEE 3117 5
24 25-63548-3 MD.SHAHRIAR SHIHAB EEE 3117 5
25 25-63459-3 MOHAMMAD MOHIN EEE 3118 2
26 25-63447-3 MOHAMMED SHIFAT HOSSAIN EEE 3118 2
27 25-63367-3 NAZMUS SAKIB EEE 3118 2
28 25-63539-3 RAFIAH TAHSIN EEE 3118 2
29 25-63503-3 RAFIK AHMED EEE 3118 2
30 25-63364-3 S. M. SADIKUZZAMAN EEE 3118 2
31 25-63696-3 SHADMAN AMIN EEE 3118 2
32 25-63427-3 T. M. TAYEB RAHMAN EEE 3118 2
33 25-63529-3 TAHASIN ISLAM EEE 3118 4
34 25-63508-3 TARIQ MAHMUD RATUL EEE 3118 4
35 25-63418-3 UMMAY HUMAYARA KABIR TUYA EEE 3118 4
36 25-63603-3 WAYES KORONI OISHIK EEE 3118 4
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00317
PHYSICS 1 [C3]
C3

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
BITHI PAUL [1801-1836-2]

Column No.
1 25-63647-3 ADITYA DEY EEE 1113 1
2 25-63652-3 AL SHAHARIAR HABIB KABBO EEE 1113 1
3 25-63795-3 AL-KHALIF MAHMUD OHEE EEE 1113 1
4 25-63713-3 ARAFAT HOSEN ROHAN EEE 1113 1
5 25-63661-3 ARUP KARMOKER EEE 1113 1
6 25-63670-3 FAHIM MORSHED EEE 1113 1
7 25-63662-3 FARHANA RAUF RAYA EEE 1113 1
8 25-63778-3 FUAD HASAN EEE 1113 1
9 25-63737-3 JAHIN TAHMID BASHIR EEE 1113 3
10 25-63771-3 JERIN AKTHER EEE 1113 3
11 25-63635-3 MAHABUBA AKTER RUMI EEE 1113 3
12 25-63666-3 MD ABDULLAH AL SHAMEI EEE 1113 3
13 25-63629-3 MD ABDULLAH AL ZARKAVY BHUIYAN AROBY EEE 1113 3
14 25-63762-3 MD ABIR BIN AZAD EEE 1113 3
15 25-63726-3 MD ADNAN TOUFIQ NISSAN EEE 1113 3
16 25-62825-2 MD. ARIF ESHTIYAK MAHIN EEE 1113 3
17 25-63745-3 MD. FARHAD SARKER EEE 1113 5
18 25-63747-3 MD. FARNAD SARKAR EEE 1113 5
19 25-63783-3 MD. MANZUR KADER UTSHA EEE 1113 5
20 25-63772-3 MD. NADIMUL ISLAM JOY EEE 1113 5
21 25-63702-3 MD. NAJMUL FAHAD SOJIB EEE 1113 5
22 25-63736-3 MD. NASIF IQBAL SABBIR EEE 1113 5
23 25-63589-3 MD. TAUSIK BHUIYAN EEE 1113 5
24 25-63734-3 MD.REFAN SHAHARIAR NAVID EEE 1113 5
25 25-63728-3 MD.TASNIMUL HAQUE EEE 1114 2
26 25-63639-3 MEHEDI HASSAN APON EEE 1114 2
27 25-63709-3 NURAN KABIR EEE 1114 2
28 25-63768-3 PRITOM KUNDU EEE 1114 2
29 25-63657-3 PRITOM PAUL CHOUDHURY EEE 1114 2
30 25-63738-3 PUJA DATTA EEE 1114 2
31 25-63759-3 ROFIQUL ISLAM EEE 1114 2
32 25-63760-3 SABIKUN NAHAR SIFA EEE 1114 2
33 25-63744-3 SHAFIN HOSSAIN EEE 1114 4
34 25-63750-3 SHAHRIAR AHMED EEE 1114 4
35 25-63729-3 SHAHRIAR KARIM PRODHAN EEE 1114 4
36 25-63509-3 SOURAV ROY EEE 1114 4
37 25-63658-3 SOUROV DATTA EEE 1114 4
38 25-63626-3 SUBORNA RANI DAY EEE 1114 4
39 25-63649-3 SUMAIYA ISLAM RIKTU EEE 1114 4
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00318
PHYSICS 1 [C4]
C4

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SHOVAN KUMAR KUNDU [2001-2050-2]

Column No.
1 25-63867-3 DEWAN SAQUIBUL HASSAN EEE 6210 1
2 25-63821-3 FAYSAL MAHMUD EEE 6210 1
3 25-63836-3 H.M.AHANF EEE 6210 1
4 25-63799-3 IFTAHAL NABIL EEE 6210 1
5 25-63855-3 MD SHAKIBUL HASAN RAFI EEE 6210 1
6 25-63833-3 MD. BAYAZID BOSTAMI EEE 6210 1
7 25-63859-3 MD. IFTEKHAR ISLAM EEE 6210 1
8 25-63817-3 MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN EEE 6210 1
9 25-63854-3 MD. NAZMUL HAQUE SIAM EEE 6210 3
10 25-63846-3 MD. SEAUM MIA EEE 6210 3
11 25-63864-3 MD.FARHAN UZ ZAMAN EEE 6210 3
12 25-63823-3 PROJOY MANDAL EEE 6210 3
13 25-63837-3 SHEIKH MAHIR LABIB EEE 6210 3
14 25-63874-3 TANVIRUL ALAM EEE 6210 3
15 25-63852-3 TAWSIF AHMED JOY EEE 6210 3
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00322
PHYSICS 1 [C8]
C8

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SARFUDDIN AHMED TAREK [9809-016-2]

Column No.
1 25-63815-3 ABU TALHA JAOUD IPE 6211 1
2 25-63757-3 ADIB AHMED SARKER IPE 6211 1
3 25-63633-3 ANIK GHOSH IPE 6211 1
4 25-63654-3 ARPITA RANI BARMAN IPE 6211 1
5 25-63858-3 BAIZID HASAN IPE 6211 1
6 25-63398-3 JOBAER RAHMAN MASRAFI IPE 6211 1
7 25-63843-3 MD ATIQUR RAHMAN COE 6211 1
8 25-63827-3 MD. ALFE ARIK BHUIYAN IPE 6211 1
9 25-63412-3 MD. FARHAN ISLAM IPE 6211 3
10 25-63752-3 MD. SADMAN SAJID NAIM COE 6211 3
11 25-63621-3 MD. SOWAYEF RAHMAN IPE 6211 3
12 25-63828-3 MD. TABIB HOSSAIN IPE 6211 3
13 25-63164-3 MD.SHIBLY SADIK APON IPE 6211 3
14 25-63707-3 PRAPTI SAHA TRINA COE 6211 3
15 25-63255-3 RAFIZA RAHMAN COE 6211 3
16 25-63537-3 SADIA TAHSIN IPE 6211 3
17 25-63365-3 SAKIB UL HOSSAIN RAFI IPE 6211 5
18 25-63641-3 SHAHED ARMAN SHUVO IPE 6211 5
19 25-63265-3 THIRTHA DAS GUPTA IPE 6211 5
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00301
PHYSICS 1 [CC]
CC

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SHARMIN JAHAN [2309-2329-2]

Column No.
1 25-62920-2 ABDUL AZIZ CSE 5109 2
2 24-58891-2 ABDUL MUKTADIR EEE 5109 2
3 25-61691-1 ABDULLAH SAAD EEE 5109 2
4 25-62213-2 AHNAF ABID RIFAT CSE 5109 2
5 25-62971-2 BOISHAKHI DAS TOMA CSE 5109 2
6 23-51977-2 FAHIM AL NOOR MAHDI EEE 5109 2
7 25-62972-2 FAHIM MAHMUD HASAN CSE 5109 2
8 25-62203-2 HALIMA KAMAL ANIKA CSE 5109 2
9 25-61847-2 HASIN RAIHAN RAFI CSE 5109 4
10 25-62970-2 KHALID IBRAHIM CSE 5109 4
11 25-62967-2 KONOK CHANDRA BARMAN CSE 5109 4
12 25-62603-2 LUBABA TABASSUM CNCS 5109 4
13 22-48114-2 MASHABI CSE 5109 4
14 25-62789-2 MD ABDUR RAHAMAN NOOR CNCS 5109 4
15 24-59596-3 MD ATIQUR ROHOMAN CSE 5109 4
16 25-63025-2 MD MOYAMMAR ALI CNCS 5109 4
17 25-62754-2 MD REDOY CSE 5110 2
18 25-62968-2 MD. RUBAYET FERDOUS CSE 5110 2
19 25-62234-2 MD.AHNAF ABID TALUKDER CSE 5110 2
20 25-62934-2 MD.ATIKUL ISLAM CSE 5110 2
21 25-62889-2 MD.NAFIZ JAMIL CSE 5110 2
22 25-62594-2 MST. SAFA CSE 5110 2
23 25-60983-1 NUR MOHAMMAD APON CSE 5110 2
24 25-61819-2 NUSRAT JAHAN CSE 5110 2
25 25-62637-2 SABIHA SULTANA SUBORNA CNCS 5110 4
26 25-62476-2 SAMIUL HASAN SIDDIQUE SAMI EEE 5110 4
27 25-62316-2 SANJIDA SARKAR SARA CSE 5110 4
28 25-62620-2 SHIMUL BISHWAS DS 5110 4
29 25-62928-2 SHRABON MARCOLAS BISWAS CSE 5110 4
30 25-62670-2 SUMAIYA BINTE EUNUS EAKRA CSE 5110 4
31 25-62251-2 SUMAIYA ISLAM SUBAH CSE 5110 4
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00276
PHYSICS 1 [D]
D

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. MOZAHAR ALI [2205-2159-2]

Column No.
1 25-62020-2 ABRAR ZARIF NYALL CSE 3201 1
2 25-61828-2 AHONA TASNEEM NIRJHORA CSE 3201 1
3 25-61969-2 ATKIA NOWSHIN BRISTY CSE 3201 1
4 25-62925-2 BISHMOY ROY CSE 3201 1
5 25-62450-2 EBADITA RAHMAN CSE 3201 1
6 25-61929-2 FARHAN INTESAR CSE 3201 1
7 25-62482-2 FOUZIA AFRUJ SAYMA CSE 3201 1
8 25-61518-1 HASIN SHADMAN NAJIB CSE 3201 1
9 25-61841-2 IBTESAM ULLAH KHAN CSE 3201 3
10 25-61990-2 IFFAT MEHZABIN RITI CSE 3201 3
11 25-62932-2 ISRAT JAHAN MITHILA CSE 3201 3
12 25-61821-2 JOHURA KHATUN CSE 3201 3
13 25-61053-1 MAHADI HASAN IPE 3201 3
14 25-61944-2 MD MINHAZ UDDIN HABIB CSE 3201 3
15 24-58648-2 MD SOWMIK AHMMED SOWROV CSE 3201 3
16 25-61951-2 MD TANZILUR RAHMAN EEE 3201 3
17 25-62069-2 MD. MAZHARUL ISLAM CSE 3201 5
18 25-61737-1 MD. MOTASIM BILLAH ARONNO COE 3201 5
19 25-61911-2 MD. PRINON ISLAM CSE 3201 5
20 25-61924-2 MD. RIYAD HOSSEN CSE 3201 5
21 25-61926-2 MIRZA ABU HURAYRA CSE 3201 5
22 25-62715-2 MIRZA SAMIN YEASIR CSE 3201 5
23 25-62919-2 MOSTADIK FERDOUS SABIK CSE 3201 5
24 25-61907-2 MOUSTOFA BEEN NOOR PROYASH CSE 3201 5
25 25-61882-2 NURJAHAN BHUIYA RITU CSE 3202 2
26 25-60857-1 RAHNOMA KADIR ORPITA CSE 3202 2
27 25-60687-1 RAHUL PRAMANIK CSE 3202 2
28 25-61596-1 RONIKA SABNOM CSE 3202 2
29 25-61997-2 SAFIUL HAKIM SAFI CSE 3202 2
30 25-61921-2 SAZID HASAN SHAHIL CSE 3202 2
31 25-62470-2 SYED MEHTAB RAHMAN CSE 3202 2
32 25-62144-2 TANZIKA HOSSAIN SARKER CSE 3202 2
33 24-59630-3 TASNIA HOWLADER CSE 3202 4
34 25-62939-2 ZAIMA MEHNAZ CSE 3202 4
35 25-61794-2 ZASRAH HASIN NIDHI CSE 3202 4
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00278
PHYSICS 1 [F]
F

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. FARZANA SABETH [0211-205-2]

Column No.
1 25-62923-2 ABRAR JAHIN CSE 3203 1
2 25-62780-2 AKHLAQUZZAMAN DIBBO CSE 3203 1
3 24-58784-2 ASEF MOHAMMAD JIM CSE 3203 1
4 25-62092-2 GOLAM MUQTADIR PRANTO CSE 3203 1
5 25-62101-2 JANNATUL NAOM RAFIT CSE 3203 1
6 25-62015-2 JARIN NAFISA RAHMAN CSE 3203 1
7 25-62016-2 MAHDIAT RAHMAN CSE 3203 1
8 25-62938-2 MAHIBULLAH RAFAT CSE 3203 1
9 25-62135-2 MD FARHAN AL AWSAF CSE 3203 3
10 25-62477-2 MD KAMRUZZAMAN KAIF ANIK CSE 3203 3
11 25-62089-2 MD. MOINUDDIN KHAN SIAM CSE 3203 3
12 25-63002-2 MD. RAIYAN CSE 3203 3
13 25-62638-2 MD. SHAHRIAR ISLAM CHOMOK CSE 3203 3
14 25-63037-2 MD. SHIFANUR RAHMAN MAHI CSE 3203 3
15 25-61298-1 MD. WISE ANJUM CSE 3203 3
16 25-62324-2 MD.MAKSUDUR RAHMAN JIHAN CSE 3203 3
17 25-60635-1 MD.MOFTACIN FOWAD MAHIN CSE 3203 5
18 25-62145-2 MD.SAMIUL ISLAM CSE 3203 5
19 25-62100-2 MUNTASSIR MONON CSE 3203 5
20 25-62039-2 NABILA HOQUE ANY CSE 3203 5
21 25-62063-2 NOWRIN ORONI PRANGON CSE 3203 5
22 25-62394-2 RABITA SARKER NIPU CSE 3203 5
23 25-62785-2 RAHIN MAHROOF KHAN EEE 3203 5
24 25-62461-2 RATUL MUSTAKIN CNCS 3203 5
25 25-62657-2 SADIA TUJ FATEMA CSE 3204 2
26 25-62353-2 SAIMON SARWOAR CHOITY CSE 3204 2
27 25-62044-2 SANJIDA TAHSIN LAMISA CSE 3204 2
28 25-61431-1 SHAFIN AL BELAL CNCS 3204 2
29 24-58253-2 SUPTO BISWAS CSE 3204 2
30 25-62105-2 TAJWAR WASIR KHAN CSE 3204 2
31 25-62438-2 TANJIMUL HAQUE RAKIN CSE 3204 2
32 25-62644-2 TARANA HUQ CSE 3204 2
33 25-60820-1 TASMIA SHAHREEN MAHIA CSE 3204 4
34 25-62397-2 TAURATUL ISLAM LIKHON CSE 3204 4
35 25-62416-2 ZAVID AL MUSTAKIN PROTIK CSE 3204 4
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00304
PHYSICS 1 [FF]
FF

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SHOVAN KUMAR KUNDU [2001-2050-2]

Column No.
1 25-62127-2 AFIA HUMAIRA CSE 3113 2
2 25-61798-2 AFIYAH NAZ CSE 3113 2
3 25-62779-2 AHNAF AKIF CSE 3113 2
4 25-62758-2 FARIA HOQUE EMA CSE 3113 2
5 25-62066-2 GOLAM MAHMUD FAYEEM CSE 3113 2
6 25-62711-2 JAWAD MOHAMMAD CSE 3113 2
7 25-62964-2 JERIN JAHAN RIMO CSE 3113 2
8 25-62483-2 JOY PAUL CSE 3113 2
9 25-62439-2 M ASIFUR RAHMAN CNCS 3113 4
10 25-62957-2 MAHIN UL HAQUE CSE 3113 4
11 25-62119-2 MALIHA ISLAM TANHA CSE 3113 4
12 25-61809-2 MD WASI AHBAB CSE 3113 4
13 25-62927-2 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN CSE 3113 4
14 25-62929-2 MD. ABID AHNAF CSE 3113 4
15 24-59270-3 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN EEE 3113 4
16 25-62955-2 MD. MOSTAKIM CSE 3113 4
17 25-62962-2 MD. SHORIF UDDIN CSE 3114 1
18 25-62984-2 MOHAMMAD JUBAER MIAJI CSE 3114 1
19 25-62053-2 MOHAMMED FARHAN MASUD CSE 3114 1
20 25-62143-2 MURSALEN RAHMAN DS 3114 1
21 25-61802-2 NOWSHEEN TARANNUM CSE 3114 1
22 25-61836-2 PIUSH CHAKI CSE 3114 1
23 25-62997-2 PROSENJIT DATTA CSE 3114 1
24 25-62146-2 RABBINA TAHMID ALAM CSE 3114 1
25 25-62749-2 RATIN KHANDOKER CSE 3114 3
26 25-62449-2 SADIA ISLAM CSE 3114 3
27 25-62093-2 SADMAN SAKIB TANIM CSE 3114 3
28 25-62848-2 SAMSUL AREFIN ANANDA CSE 3114 3
29 25-62817-2 SHAHRIAR SADIK SHEAM CSE 3114 3
30 25-62783-2 SHAIKH HAFIZULLAH CSE 3114 3
31 25-62070-2 SK. MEHEDI HASSAN NABIL CSE 3114 3
32 25-61846-2 SUPRAKASH DAS CSE 3114 3
33 25-61854-2 TAHMID BIN SHAHADAT CSE 3114 5
34 25-62950-2 TANVIR RAYAN CSE 3114 5
35 25-61852-2 TONMONA SHIKDAR CSE 3114 5
36 25-62162-2 ZAYJA FARHAN KHAN CSE 3114 5
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00279
PHYSICS 1 [G]
G

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. ASHADUZZAMAN [2502-2515-2]

Column No.
1 25-62956-2 AMLAAN CHOWDHURY CSE 5103 1
2 25-62150-2 HUMAIRA UDDIN CSE 5103 1
3 25-62160-2 JAGAJEED PRATAP CHAKMA CSE 5103 1
4 25-62530-2 JAYED HASAN JISAN CSE 5103 1
5 25-61804-2 KAZI INTISER UDDIN CSE 5103 1
6 25-62807-2 MAHIR AHMED SIAN CSE 5103 1
7 25-62005-2 MAIMUNA BINTA RAHMAN CSE 5103 1
8 23-51322-1 MD AZMIR HOSSAIN EEE 5103 1
9 25-62966-2 MD. ANWARUL KARIM TANVIR CSE 5103 3
10 25-61755-1 MD. MUHOTASIM FUAD EEE 5103 3
11 25-61595-1 MD. NASIM HOSSAIN ISMAM CSE 5103 3
12 25-61823-2 MD. SHAFAYET HOSSEN CSE 5103 3
13 25-61883-2 MOHAMMAD ISHRAK JAHAN EEE 5103 3
14 25-62120-2 MOHAMMED JUBAYER HOSSAIN CSE 5103 3
15 25-61947-2 NAHIYAN SAJID DS 5103 3
16 25-62953-2 NAZMUS SAKIB TUNAN CSE 5103 3
17 25-62523-2 NIAZ AHMED SIYAM CSE 5103 5
18 25-62982-2 NIRJANA AKTER NIHA CSE 5103 5
19 25-62899-2 RIAZ UDDIN CSE 5103 5
20 25-61892-2 SADAT ANWAR SADIQ DS 5103 5
21 25-62506-2 SADIA NUR BANNA CSE 5103 5
22 24-58355-2 SALMAN FARSI EEE 5103 5
23 25-62138-2 SHWE MYA AE CSE 5103 5
24 25-61978-2 SYED WASIUL IMAM CSE 5103 5
25 25-62945-2 SYEDA RUFAIDA MAHABUB CSE 5104 2
26 25-62948-2 TAHASAN AL SAFIN CSE 5104 2
27 24-58387-2 TAHSIN AHMED EEE 5104 2
28 25-61925-2 TAHSIN ANJUM RAISA CSE 5104 2
29 25-61939-2 TASNIM RAHMAN SARA CSE 5104 2
30 25-62583-2 TAWSIF HOSSAIN SABITH EEE 5104 2
31 25-62309-2 UMME ADIA HAQUE SAIBAH CSE 5104 2
32 25-62704-2 YEASIN ARAFAT COE 5104 2
33 25-61943-2 ZINIA HOSSAIN ATHOYEE CSE 5104 4
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00280
PHYSICS 1 [H]
H

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SHOVAN KUMAR KUNDU [2001-2050-2]

Column No.
1 25-62529-2 ABDUL MUMIT ISLAM KHAN CSE 3205 1
2 25-62495-2 ABDULLAH ZUBAYER NOVO CSE 3205 1
3 25-62510-2 ALHAN ISLAM SWACHOO CSE 3205 1
4 25-62000-2 AMARTHYO NANDY CSE 3205 1
5 25-62705-2 ANONNA AZIZ DS 3205 1
6 25-62033-2 ARITTRO SHAHA BORNO CSE 3205 1
7 25-61993-2 FAHIMUZZAMAN NEHAL CSE 3205 1
8 25-62014-2 FAJRIN TASNIA CSE 3205 1
9 25-61739-1 FERDOUS ALAM SAMI IPE 3205 3
10 24-59768-3 GAZI MAHIN SHARIAR KABBO CSE 3205 3
11 25-62511-2 MD ABU YUSUF SIFAT CSE 3205 3
12 25-62031-2 MD ASHKARI BHUIYAN CSE 3205 3
13 25-62906-2 MD MUNTASIR BIN YOUSUF CSE 3205 3
14 25-61636-1 MD RAFI HOSEN COE 3205 3
15 25-62976-2 MD. ISMAIL HOSSAIN CSE 3205 3
16 25-62541-2 MD. ROHANUR RAHMAN SAMI CSE 3205 3
17 23-54356-3 MD. SHAHADAT HOSSEN RAHAD CSE 3205 5
18 25-61166-1 MIRZA SAJIDUR RAHMAN IPE 3205 5
19 25-62975-2 MOHAMMAD TAYEB AL MAHDI CSE 3205 5
20 22-47360-2 MUSTAHID HASAN CSE 3205 5
21 25-61991-2 MYSHA MASKURA TORI CSE 3205 5
22 24-58593-2 NIRJHAR DAS CSE 3205 5
23 22-46932-1 NISHITA SARKAR CSE 3205 5
24 25-62080-2 NUSRAT AHMED CSE 3205 5
25 25-62049-2 PRAJAKTA ROY ARPA CNCS 3206 2
26 25-62757-2 PROSHANTA KUMAR DAS CSE 3206 2
27 25-62196-2 RAJESH KUMAR MONDAL CSE 3206 2
28 25-62082-2 SAHIL SUBAIR CSE 3206 2
29 25-62517-2 SALEM NUR ABIR CSE 3206 2
30 25-60528-1 SAMIT HOSSAIN MAHADI CSE 3206 2
31 25-62726-2 SARFIA SAYDA SAMANTA CNCS 3206 2
32 25-62065-2 SHALIX SRABON SARKER CSE 3206 2
33 25-61721-1 SHIHAB SHARAR EEE 3206 4
34 25-62057-2 TANIA JESMIN KHAN CSE 3206 4
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00281
PHYSICS 1 [I]
I

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
ANGKITA MISTRY TAMA [2301-2212-2]

Column No.
1 25-62263-2 ABDULLAH MOHAMMAD SAMIN YEASIR CSE 5105 2
2 25-62021-2 ABU SAYEM MIA DS 5105 2
3 25-62725-2 ANISUR RAHMAN AHAD CSE 5105 2
4 25-62019-2 ARISHA KHAN TANHA CSE 5105 2
5 24-60497-3 AYESHA ANJUM ANIKA COE 5105 2
6 24-56122-1 AZIZUL HAQ CSE 5105 2
7 25-62283-2 FATIN MAHATAB TAMIM CSE 5105 2
8 25-62794-2 FAYAD HOSSAIN CHOWDHURY CNCS 5105 2
9 25-62408-2 IFAD ENAMUL KARIM CSE 5105 4
10 24-59588-3 IFFAT HUSSAIN NADIA EEE 5105 4
11 23-52805-2 LYEBA ISLAM ORVEE CSE 5105 4
12 25-62295-2 MARUF TALUKDER CSE 5105 4
13 25-62931-2 MD RAHAT HOSSEN CSE 5105 4
14 25-62291-2 MD. FAISAL AHMED CSE 5105 4
15 25-62851-2 MD. LUBAN MEHEDULLAH ORTHO CSE 5105 4
16 25-61758-1 MD. NAFISUL ISLAM CNCS 5105 4
17 25-62040-2 MD. SAZZAD AHMED SIAM CSE 5106 2
18 22-47001-1 MD. SIFAT HOSEN CSE 5106 2
19 25-62675-2 MD.TAHSIN ZAWAD CNCS 5106 2
20 25-62897-2 MOHAMMAD NURUDDIN MAHMOOD CNCS 5106 2
21 24-56236-1 RADUAN HASAN ABESH CSE 5106 2
22 25-62548-2 REDWAN ABBAS NOBEL CSE 5106 2
23 25-61917-2 SAMANTA ALI MIM EEE 5106 2
24 25-61914-2 SAMI HOSSAIN EEE 5106 2
25 22-49543-3 SAMIN YEASAR SIAM EEE 5106 4
26 22-48202-2 SARKER WASHIMUL BARI PRITOM EEE 5106 4
27 25-62515-2 SHAWON CHOWDHURY CSE 5106 4
28 25-62539-2 SUMAIYA NOORJAHAN CSE 5106 4
29 25-62980-2 TAHSINA AREFIN CSE 5106 4
30 25-62194-2 TAISIR AL TAHSIN CSE 5106 4
31 25-60800-1 UKYAW NIE CSE 5106 4
32 25-62521-2 YOUSHA MAHMUD CSE 5106 4
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00284
PHYSICS 1 [L]
L

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
MD. BORHAN UDDIN [2309-2301-2]

Column No.
1 25-62732-2 ABDUL MUNAIM CSE 3105 1
2 25-62719-2 ANIKA NAWER MOMO CSE 3105 1
3 25-62713-2 ANTOR KUMAR SAHA CSE 3105 1
4 25-62847-2 CHANDRAMOWLEE CHOWDHURY ZIZU CSE 3105 1
5 25-62816-2 GAURAB SARKAR CSE 3105 1
6 25-62615-2 HABIBA FAIRUJ ANIKA CSE 3105 1
7 25-62739-2 JARIN TAHSIN CHHARAR CSE 3105 1
8 25-62165-2 JUNAEID AHMED PIAL CSE 3105 1
9 25-62840-2 KAMRUN NAHAR MIM CSE 3105 3
10 25-62574-2 KHADIZA HA-MEEM ARIHA CSE 3105 3
11 25-62580-2 MANAS ROY MISHU CSE 3105 3
12 25-62690-2 MAYESHA SAMIHA OISHEE DS 3105 3
13 25-62480-2 MD. ASHIK MAHBUB NIBIR CSE 3105 3
14 25-62543-2 MD. KAYSAR UDDIN BHUIYAN CSE 3105 3
15 25-62843-2 MD. RUHUL- AMIN HOSSAIN CSE 3105 3
16 25-62793-2 MD.SHAHRAN SAED ANOY BISWAS CSE 3105 3
17 25-62695-2 MEMOSHI KHANAM HIMA CSE 3105 5
18 25-62094-2 MIR FAEZA ZANNAT CSE 3105 5
19 25-62668-2 MUMTAHINA AHMED TRIPTI CSE 3105 5
20 24-57880-2 MURSALINA AKTER MARZAN CSE 3105 5
21 25-61893-2 NAIMUR RAHAMAN IPE 3105 5
22 25-62721-2 NAJIA HASAN CSE 3105 5
23 25-61843-2 NAYEEMUL ISLAM CSE 3105 5
24 25-61842-2 OSMAN JAKIR CSE 3105 5
25 25-62973-2 PRITOM CHANDA AMIT CSE 3106 2
26 25-62329-2 PRITOM DAS SETU CSE 3106 2
27 25-62812-2 PRONOY CHOWDHURY CSE 3106 2
28 25-62849-2 PURBA MONDAL DS 3106 2
29 24-59277-3 ROUNUKUL ISLAM RAIHAN CSE 3106 2
30 25-62586-2 SHAWLIN MAHMUD ARITRY CSE 3106 2
31 25-62813-2 SOYAIB AHMED CSE 3106 2
32 25-62815-2 SUVANGKER PALIT SHUVO CSE 3106 2
33 25-62547-2 TANMOY ROY CSE 3106 4
34 25-62731-2 TARMIN AKTER TISHA CSE 3106 4
35 25-62915-2 WASIF SHEHZAD SOYEM CSE 3106 4
36 25-62441-2 ZARIN AKTER ZOHA CSE 3106 4
37 25-62635-2 ZINAT ILAHI RONOK DS 3106 4
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00285
PHYSICS 1 [M]
M

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. SAMIYA MAHJABIN [2311-2372-2]

Column No.
1 25-62569-2 ANAN JAKARIA CSE 3207 1
2 22-47067-1 ANEMESH BARUA EEE 3207 1
3 25-61898-2 CHANDRA ROY CSE 3207 1
4 25-62404-2 IBNA ARAFIN SHIHAB CSE 3207 1
5 25-62025-2 KAMRUZZAMAN TASHIN CSE 3207 1
6 25-62181-2 KAZI MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ APU CSE 3207 1
7 23-50656-1 KHALED MD RAIHAN CSE 3207 1
8 25-62578-2 LAMIA SIDDIKA TIHI CSE 3207 1
9 25-61686-1 M.A.IFTEKHAR EEE 3207 3
10 25-62595-2 MAHMUDUL HASAN CSE 3207 3
11 25-61806-2 MAISHA HASSAN MUMU CSE 3207 3
12 25-62109-2 MASABA BINTE MONIR EEE 3207 3
13 23-55645-3 MD RAKIBUL ISLAM CSE 3207 3
14 25-62490-2 MD SHAWON CNCS 3207 3
15 25-62946-2 MD. AL TAKIAN HOSSEN CSE 3207 3
16 25-62961-2 MD. JAID HASAN MREDUL CSE 3207 3
17 25-62672-2 MD. TAHMID OMI CSE 3207 5
18 25-62865-2 MD.FOYSAL KABIR DIGONTO CSE 3207 5
19 25-62611-2 MOHAMMAD SHAKER HOSSAIN CSE 3207 5
20 25-62220-2 NAIMUL HASAN NAYEEM CSE 3207 5
21 25-62564-2 NAJIF MUHAMMAD AHNAF CSE 3207 5
22 25-61895-2 NAZMUS SAKIB CNCS 3207 5
23 23-52118-2 ORIN MAHMUD CSE 3207 5
24 25-62869-2 PARTHIB DATTA RAY CSE 3207 5
25 25-62513-2 PIYAL RAY CSE 3208 2
26 25-61890-2 RAFID SADAT CSE 3208 2
27 25-61894-2 REZWANA RAWNAK CSE 3208 2
28 25-60993-1 RUMANA ISLAM RAJONI EEE 3208 2
29 23-50575-1 SADMAN SHAHRIAR RUHAN CSE 3208 2
30 25-62910-2 SAMIHA HOSSAIN PRETHA CSE 3208 2
31 25-61879-2 SAMIUR RAHMAN CSE 3208 2
32 25-62880-2 SAMIYA KHANOM CSE 3208 2
33 25-62609-2 TAHSAN BIN ALAM KALPA CSE 3208 4
34 25-61904-2 WAQIF ZAWAD RAIYAN CSE 3208 4
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PHYSICS 1 [N]
N

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. JYOTISH CHANDRA DEBNATH [2309-2299-2]

Column No.
1 25-62674-2 ABDUL MUHIMIN KABI CSE 1107 2
2 25-62614-2 ABDULLAH ABIR CSE 1107 2
3 22-48054-2 AKASH ROY CSE 1107 2
4 25-62133-2 ANISHA TASNIM CSE 1107 2
5 25-62216-2 ANWESHA GOPE TITHI CSE 1107 2
6 25-62943-2 ARISHA NAHIYEN KASHMI CSE 1107 2
7 25-62266-2 FERUZA SUMAIYA BINTE KABIR CSE 1107 2
8 24-59265-3 IMAM HOSSAIN CSE 1107 2
9 25-63001-2 IMTIAZ MEHERAB DS 1107 4
10 25-62642-2 KAZI MAHEDI HUMAYUN DS 1107 4
11 25-62140-2 MASBAHUL ISLAM CSE 1107 4
12 25-62740-2 MD. ABRAR LABIB CNCS 1107 4
13 25-61961-2 MD. ABU SAID CSE 1107 4
14 25-62223-2 MD. IQRAM CSE 1107 4
15 25-62274-2 MD. IRFAN CSE 1107 4
16 25-62776-2 MD. JONAYID SIDDIK CSE 1107 4
17 25-62152-2 MD. MORSALIN ZAMAN CSE 1108 1
18 25-62276-2 MD. RAKIB AHMED CSE 1108 1
19 25-62297-2 MD. ROHAN CSE 1108 1
20 25-62958-2 MD. SAIF CSE 1108 1
21 25-62951-2 MD. TAWFIQUE REZA TOPU CSE 1108 1
22 25-62941-2 MD.AS AD AL ADIL CSE 1108 1
23 25-62264-2 MITHILA MEHJABIN CSE 1108 1
24 25-62500-2 OPU ROY CSE 1108 1
25 25-62944-2 PIYAL BARUA CSE 1108 3
26 25-62954-2 PRAMIT PAUL CSE 1108 3
27 25-62623-2 S. M. FARIAL MUNTASIN FATIN CSE 1108 3
28 25-62402-2 SHAKIB NOOR DS 1108 3
29 25-62798-2 SHEIKH MAIMUNUR RAHMAN CSE 1108 3
30 24-58006-2 SHEYBUL ISLAM CSE 1108 3
31 25-62231-2 SHOUVIK GOVINDA DAS CSE 1108 3
32 23-54645-3 SOMAIYA AFRIN ANIKA CSE 1108 3
33 25-62248-2 SOUMYA JYOTI ROY BARMAN CSE 1108 5
34 25-62647-2 SREEMAYE BASAK CSE 1108 5
35 25-62940-2 TABASSUM ZAMAN AHONA CSE 1108 5
36 25-62393-2 TISMA REJA DS 1108 5
37 25-62648-2 TITHI RANI ROY CSE 1108 5
38 25-62680-2 UDAY DATTA CSE 1108 5
39 25-62682-2 ULLASH DATTA CSE 1108 5
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00289
PHYSICS 1 [Q]
Q

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
BITHI PAUL [1801-1836-2]

Column No.
1 25-62218-2 ADNAN ADIB CSE 3111 2
2 25-61778-1 DEDARUL ISLAM CSE 3111 2
3 25-62240-2 DURLOVE SHAHARIER SHUVO CSE 3111 2
4 25-61972-2 EMTIAZ JABIR EPOK CSE 3111 2
5 25-61923-2 FAHIM MOONTASIR RAIYAN CSE 3111 2
6 25-61910-2 FOYSAL AHMED CSE 3111 2
7 25-62478-2 HEMAYATUN NARISHA CNCS 3111 2
8 25-61920-2 JAIAN SIKDER CSE 3111 2
9 25-61958-2 KAZI OWALIUN BIN ALIF CSE 3111 4
10 25-61945-2 LAFIFA ZAMAN CSE 3111 4
11 25-62226-2 MD ADIB HOSSAIN SINAN CSE 3111 4
12 25-62155-2 MD AL AMIN CSE 3111 4
13 25-61941-2 MD REFAT ISLAM REDOY CSE 3111 4
14 25-62279-2 MD SALMAN ALAM CSE 3111 4
15 25-62243-2 MD. ADNAN SAMI SIDDIQUE CSE 3111 4
16 25-62267-2 MD. ALAHIM UDDIN CSE 3111 4
17 25-61971-2 MD. FAHIM SHAHRIYAR CSE 3112 1
18 25-61927-2 MD. JAFRUL ALAM KHAN EEE 3112 1
19 25-62185-2 MD. SALMIR HASAN ARNOB CSE 3112 1
20 25-62219-2 MD.ABDULLAH AL RAFI CSE 3112 1
21 24-59143-3 MD.RAKIBUL ISLAM DS 3112 1
22 25-62499-2 MD.SHAMIM AHSAN SHAD EEE 3112 1
23 25-61807-2 MEHERUB HASAN CSE 3112 1
24 25-62195-2 MST NAHIDA AKTER LIZA CNCS 3112 1
25 25-62208-2 NABILAH TASNEEM TISHA CSE 3112 3
26 25-61949-2 NAFISA NUBAH APSHORA CSE 3112 3
27 25-61954-2 NAIMUL ISLAM NAHID CSE 3112 3
28 25-62555-2 PRAONA AKTHAR CNCS 3112 3
29 25-62222-2 PRIYUM DATTA CSE 3112 3
30 25-62229-2 SADIA SANJANA PRIOTA CSE 3112 3
31 25-63009-2 SADIA TASNIM RAIDA CSE 3112 3
32 25-62259-2 SHAHRIER SHADMAN CSE 3112 3
33 25-62265-2 TAMANNA ALAM ANISA CSE 3112 5
34 25-62122-2 TAMIM JAHAN TONNY CSE 3112 5
35 25-62650-2 TASMIAH HOSSAN CNCS 3112 5
36 25-62098-2 UMMAY YOUSHA IFTY CSE 3112 5
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PHYSICS 1 [R]
R

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. MD. HABIB ULLAH [0805-705-2]

Column No.
1 25-62414-2 ABRARUL KARIM CSE 5107 2
2 25-62344-2 ABU BAKAR CSE 5107 2
3 25-62388-2 ADRITA SAIYARA CSE 5107 2
4 25-62022-2 AHSAN MAHMUD BHUIYAN EEE 5107 2
5 25-62801-2 ARIB AHAMMED DS 5107 2
6 25-62679-2 BISHWOJIT ROY CSE 5107 2
7 25-61866-2 CHAYAN TALUKDER CSE 5107 2
8 25-62622-2 HASIN RAIHAN SIAM CSE 5107 2
9 25-62319-2 ISHTIAQ HOSSAIN ABID CSE 5107 4
10 25-62302-2 KAZI SAMIUL ISLAM CSE 5107 4
11 25-62926-2 MD. MIRAZUL ISLAM CSE 5107 4
12 25-62365-2 MD. MOTAKABBIR SARDAR CSE 5107 4
13 25-62398-2 MD.EHASANUL HAQUE CSE 5107 4
14 25-62064-2 MD.JUBAYER SARKAR CSE 5107 4
15 25-62501-2 MOHAMMAD AORKO BISWAS CNCS 5107 4
16 25-62617-2 MUSTAKIM AL TAMJID CSE 5107 4
17 25-61900-2 NAISA ISLAM SHIMIN CSE 5108 2
18 25-62303-2 NUHA KHAN CSE 5108 2
19 25-60988-1 PAKIZA TAJWAR CSE 5108 2
20 25-63011-2 RAISA BEGUM DS 5108 2
21 25-62312-2 RAISA ZARIN CSE 5108 2
22 25-62930-2 RAKIBUDDIN AHAMED CSE 5108 2
23 25-62659-2 REDWAN KABIR CSE 5108 2
24 25-62339-2 SAJEEB CHANDRA DAS CSE 5108 2
25 25-62854-2 SHADMAN SHAHAD CSE 5108 4
26 25-61902-2 SHAMIMA SULTANA SOMA CSE 5108 4
27 25-62584-2 SIAMUR RAHMAN NILOY CSE 5108 4
28 25-62464-2 SULTANA RAZIA REFA CSE 5108 4
29 25-62520-2 SUPRATIM BARUA CSE 5108 4
30 25-62298-2 SURAIYA JAHAN BORSHA CSE 5108 4
31 25-62643-2 TAMEEM FARDEEN CSE 5108 4
32 25-62561-2 TOUSIF HASSIN CSE 5108 4
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01214
TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT [A]
A

SL Student Name DepartmentStudent ID

Class ID :
Course Title :

Section :

Room No.

Teacher :
DR. BIKASH BARUA [2209-2193-2]

Column No.
1 22-49529-3 ABHISHEK SHARMA IPE 3207 2
2 22-47638-2 ABRAR ASIF IPE 3207 2
3 22-49747-3 AFRA IBNAT PROGGA IPE 3207 2
4 22-48493-3 ARIF RAOGIR IPE 3207 2
5 22-47972-2 EVAN SHARMAN IPE 3207 2
6 23-50256-1 FARHAN AHMED NAHIN BBA 3207 2
7 22-49872-3 ISHMAM ABRAAR SHAHAD IPE 3207 2
8 22-48583-3 ISRAT JAHAN AUSHI BBA 3207 2
9 22-49552-3 JABIR IBN BASHAR IPE 3207 4
10 22-47596-2 LABIBA CHOWDHURY IPE 3207 4
11 22-48654-3 MD SHAHARIAR ROHAN IPE 3207 4
12 23-53244-3 MD. AL SHAHRIAR TAMIM BBA 3207 4
13 22-49748-3 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM IPE 3207 4
14 22-49758-3 MD. MAHBUBUL ISLAM IPE 3207 4
15 21-44423-1 MD. ROIS UDDIN IPE 3207 4
16 23-54683-3 MUBTASIM ZUBAER BBA 3207 4
17 22-47579-2 NABILA SULTANA IPE 3208 1
18 22-48954-3 NAFIS UNFAL SARKER IPE 3208 1
19 22-49613-3 NAFIZ IQBAL BADHON IPE 3208 1
20 23-54540-3 NAZIFA RABIAH MAMUSHA BBA 3208 1
21 20-41974-1 RAHUL DEBNATH BBA 3208 1
22 22-49276-3 RICHARD RONAN GOMES IPE 3208 1
23 22-48767-3 RINI AKTER IPE 3208 1
24 22-49491-3 RUPKATHA CHAKMA IPE 3208 1
25 23-53242-3 SABBIR HOSSAIN BBA 3208 3
26 22-49775-3 SAIFUR RAHMAN ASIF IPE 3208 3
27 18-39231-3 SAMIUR RAHMAN BBA 3208 3
28 22-49151-3 SANIATUZZAMAN TONMOY IPE 3208 3
29 22-49138-3 SEHRISH TAAZWAR KHAN IPE 3208 3
30 22-49204-3 SHAAD SALMI AROSH IPE 3208 3
31 22-47518-2 SHAJJAD HOSSAIN RATUL IPE 3208 3
32 22-49341-3 TARIKUL ISLAM IPE 3208 3
33 22-46382-1 ZIHAD HOSSAIN SALVEE IPE 3208 5
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